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1 HL0039H15100026 LUDHIANA PUNJAB SUNIL KUMAR ASHA NA
H NO-188 RACHI COLONY 
THARIKE ROAD THARIKE 

LUDHIANA
NA

H NO-188 RACHI COLONY TAHRIKE 
ROAD THARIKE LUDHAINA

50.7 NPA 05-Nov-21 13-Oct-23
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY ADMEASURING 300 SQ. YDS BEARING KHASRA NO. 345,346,347,349,350, 351 KITTE 6, KHATA NO. 857/934 AS PER JAMABANDI FOR 
THE YEAR 2002-2003, THARIKE, H.B.NO-156, LOCALITY KNOWN AS RANCHI COLONY, TEHSIL AND DISTRICT-LUDHIANA.EAST: 30" WIDE ROAD,WEST: STREET 6" WIDE, SOUTH: 

MISTARI GUMNAM SINGH NORTH: FAUJI HARNEK SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR

2 HL0039H15100098 LUDHIANA PUNJAB SUNIL KUMAR ASHA NA
H NO-188 RACHI COLONY 
THARIKE ROAD THARIKE 

LUDHIANA
NA

H NO-188 RACHI COLONY TAHRIKE 
ROAD THARIKE LUDHAINA

29.7 NPA 05-Nov-21 13-Oct-23
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY ADMEASURING 300 SQ. YDS BEARING KHASRA NO. 345,346,347,349,350, 351 KITTE 6, KHATA NO. 857/934 AS PER JAMABANDI FOR 
THE YEAR 2002-2003, THARIKE, H.B.NO-156, LOCALITY KNOWN AS RANCHI COLONY, TEHSIL AND DISTRICT-LUDHIANA.EAST: 30" WIDE ROAD,WEST: STREET 6" WIDE, SOUTH: 

MISTARI GUMNAM SINGH NORTH: FAUJI HARNEK SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR

3 HL0024H15100070 BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH
DINESHA KUMAR 

JAGATA
SADHANA JAGAT NA

MAKAN NO 11/2, WARD NO - 
RAILWAY COLONY,  BELGAHANA, 

KOTA, BILASPUR
NA

RAILWAY COLONY, BELGAHNA, 
KOTA, BILASPUR

13.7 NPA 05-Aug-23 25-Oct-23
ALL THAT PIECE & PARCEL OF LAND BEARING REVENUE SURVEY NO. 63 AREA 0.20 ACRE & 64/3 AREA 0.36 TOTAL AREA 0.56 ACRES 24394 SQFT., OUT OF THIS BORROWER 
WILL PURCHASE 2200 SQFT., SITUATED AT MOUJIA- RANISAGAR, PATWARI CIRELE NO. 13/32, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE KOA, BLOCK, RLCIRCLE AND 

TAHSIL KOTA, DISTRICT BILASPUR (CG)

BABLU SONI, CHANDRA 
KUMAR SONI

4 HL0038H15100104 CHANDIGARH PUNJAB PARAMJIT SINGH MEENA NA
133 GANESH NAGAR WARD NO 12 

RAJPURA PATIALA
NA

H.NO.133 GANESH NAGAR WARD 
NO. 12 RAJPURA DIST PATIALA

35.0 NPA 01-Nov-21 27-Oct-23
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGE PROPERTY OF HOUSE NO- 39- VIDYA NAGAR, STREET NO-1, KHEWAT NO. 7/42 KHASRA NO. 174 (6-9), 175 (5-18), ITS SHARE OF 4, -
1/4/247 SITUATED AT VILLAGE- KARHADI TEHSIL AND DISTT PATIALA PATIALA. BOUNDARIES ARE- NORTH- PLOT SIDE 40 FT, SOUTH- ROAD 25 FT, SIDE 40 FT, EAST- PLOT SIDE 

47 FEET 6 INCH, WEST- COMPLETE HOUSE SIDE
MEENA

5 HM0053H16100158 VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH
KANDULA ESWARA 

CHANDRA VIJAY 
KUMAR

KANDULA 
ARUNA KUMARI

NA
HARSHA DREAM HOME 2, FLAT 

NO H 2, ELURU, WG 534007
NA

HARSHA DREAM HOME 2 FLAT NO 
H 2 ELURU WG 534007

20.4 NPA 29-Feb-20 30-Oct-23
LAT NO:H-2, SECOND FLOOR, HARSHA'S DREAM HOME-2, GREEN VALLEY TOWN SHIP, SY NO: 132/2A, PLOT NO: 91,92,93 &94, BLOCK-1,VENKATAPURAM PANCHAYAT, ELURU 

MANDAL,WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT VIJAYAWADA PIN 534007   HM/0053/H/16/100158
KANDULA ARUNA KUMARI

6 HM0190H18100237 SURAT GUJARAT
SAROJBEN 

ASHOKBHAI PATEL
PATEL PARAS 

VIJAYBHAI
NA

A-112, SMC TENAMENT ADAJAN 
NR,SUN LIGHT APPARTMENT 

SURAT CITY
NA

A-112, SMC TENAMENT ADAJAN 
NR,SUN LIGHT APPARTMENT 

SURAT CITY
11.7 NPA 05-Oct-23 28-Dec-23

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF R S NO 348 PAIKI 350/2, 351, BLOCK NO 327/A, PLOT NO 22, NILKANTH VILLA, CONSTRUCTED ON LAND SITUATED AT MOJE: KUVARDA, TAL: 
MANGROL, DIST: SURAT ADM.265.SQ.FT. CITY OF-SURAT ,NR. RANCHOD NAGAR SOCIETY,GUJARAT-394120 EAST BY:-ADJ. PLOT NO.: 23,WEST  BY :-ADJ. PLTO NO.: 21,NORTH 

BY:-ADJ. BLOCK NO.:328,SOUTH BY:-SOCIETY ROAD

SAROJBEN VIJAYBHAI 
PATEL

7 HF0094H21100474 AGRA UTTAR PRADESH MOHD KAMRAN MOHD AASIF NA
URDU NAGAR HABEEB GANJ 

DEEDAMEE FIROZABAD
NA DEEDAMAI FIROZABAD 18.5 NPA 20-Jan-24 20-Jan-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY SITUATED AT KHASRA NO 38/2 BAKE MAUJA DIDAMAI BAMBA NORTH TEHSIL DISTRICT FIROZABAD ADM:-816.SQ.FT. GULARIYA 
GOVT SCHOOL  PIN CODE-283203 Bounded By:- East:-PLOT OF OTHER , West:-12FT WIDE ROAD, North:-VACANT PLOT OF OTHER, South:-HOUSE OF SAMSHAD. 

RIYAZUDDIN

8 HL0214H17100078 PALANPUR GUJARAT
SHOBHABEN 

TEJKARAN RAJGOR

RAJGOR 
ISHWARBHAI 

TEJABHAI
NA

INDIRA NAGAR TRAN HANUMAN 
MANDIR ROAD DEESA 

BANASKANTHA
NA

INDIRA NAGAR TRAN HANUMAN 
MANDIR ROAD DEESA 

BANASKANTHA
17.4 NPA 05-Feb-23 26-Jan-24

MORTGAGED PEOPERTY LAND ALONG WITH STRUCTURE STANDING THERE ON BEING THE NON AGRICULTURE PROPERTY RESIDENTIAL PLOT OUT OF REVENUE SURVEY 
NO.246 PAIKI33, PLOT NO.130 PAIKI (24-75 SQ.METER) AND PLOT NO.131 PAIKI (46-47 SQ.METER),TOTAL ADMEASURING 46-47 SQ.METER, 500-00 SQ.FITS.I.E SITUATED AT 

"GAURI SADANSOCIETY" IN THE SIM OF RAJPUR, TAL:-DEESA, DIST. BANASKANTHA, STATE:- GUJARAT. MEASUREMENTS OF THE PROPERTY: NORTH-SOUTH EAST SIDE:- 11-00 
METER. NORTH-SOUTH WEST SIDE:- 11-00 METER. EAST-WEST NORTH SIDE:-04-50 METER. EAST- WEST SOUTH SIDE:-04-50 METER (TOTAL ADMEASURING 46-47 SQ. METER, 500-
00 SQ.FITS.I.E APPROXIMATE.) AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTY: EAST SIDE:- PLOT NO. 130 PAIKI IS SITUATED WEST SIDE:- PLOT NO. 131 PAIKI IS SITUATED NORTH SIDE:- 

6-00 METER WIDE INTERNAL ROAD IS SITUATED SOUTH SIDE- PLOT NO. 118 & 119 IS SITUATE

SANGITABEN LALABHAI 
DAVE

9 HL0135H15100136 DHAR MADHYAPRADESH RAKESH REKHA NA
4, GRAM-SAJOD, VILLAGE SAJOD, 
TEHSIL SARDARPUR, DIST DHAR

NA
4, GRAM ANAND KHEDI VILLAGE 
SAJOD, TEHSIL SARDARPUR, DIST 

DHAR
8.2 NPA 01-Nov-21 09-Jan-24 P.H NO. 3/4, KHASRA NO 281, REGISTRATION NO 5, WARD NO.15, GRAM ANANDKHEDI, POST RAJOD, THESIL SARDARPUR, DISTRICT DHAR INDORE PIN 454660 RAKESH DHAKAD

10 HL0135H16100032 DHAR MADHYAPRADESH RAKESH REKHA NA
4, GRAM-SAJOD, VILLAGE SAJOD, 
TEHSIL SARDARPUR, DIST DHAR

NA ANANDKHEDI SAJOD RAJOD DHAR 11.3 NPA 01-Nov-21 09-Jan-24 P.H NO. 3/4, KHASRA NO 281, REGISTRATION NO 5, WARD NO.15, GRAM ANANDKHEDI, POST RAJOD, THESIL SARDARPUR, DISTRICT DHAR INDORE PIN 454660 RAKESH DHAKAD

11 HL0135H15100235 DHAR MADHYAPRADESH
SOHAN LAL 
PRAJAPAT

BHURI BAI NA
881, GRAM RAJUD TEHSIL 

SARDARPUR DHAR MP
NA

881, GRAM RAJUD TEHSIL 
SARDARPUR DHAR MP

8.2 NPA 05-Jan-22 09-Jan-24 Add. 453 VILLAGE RAJOD TEHSIL SARDARPUR, DIST DHAR DHAR PIN 454660 SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT

12 HL0135H17100027 DHAR MADHYAPRADESH
SOHAN LAL 
PRAJAPAT

BHURI BAI NA
881, GRAM RAJUD TEHSIL 

SARDARPUR DHAR MP
NA

881, GRAM RAJUD TEHSIL 
SARDARPUR DHAR MP

4.9 NPA 05-Jan-22 09-Jan-24 Add. 453 VILLAGE RAJOD TEHSIL SARDARPUR, DIST DHAR DHAR PIN 454660 SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT

13 HL0472H19100003 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH MOHAN DORIYA SUNITA BAI NA
MAKAN N 122 WARD N 7 AWALYA 

PIPALIYA DEWAS
NA

MAKAN N 122 WARD N 7 AWALYA 
PIPALYA DEWAS

0.9 NPA 05-Jun-23 20-Feb-24 ALL THE PICE & PARCEL OF PLOT/HOUSE NO.122 ON SURVEY NO. 501, PATWARI HAKNA NO. 73, WARD NO. 07, VILLAGE AWALYA PIPLIYA , DEWAS MOHAN DORIYA

14 HM0472H18100002 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH MOHAN DORIYA SUNITA BAI NA
MAKAN N 122 WARD N 7 AWALYA 

PIPALIYA DEWAS
NA

MAKAN N 122 WARD N 7 AWALYA 
PIPALYA DEWAS

6.5 NPA 05-Jun-23 20-Feb-24 ALL THE PICE & PARCEL OF PLOT/HOUSE NO.122 ON SURVEY NO. 501, PATWARI HAKNA NO. 73, WARD NO. 07, VILLAGE AWALYA PIPLIYA , DEWAS MOHAN DORIYA

15 HM0180H16100184 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH SHAMBHU SINGH
DHARMENDRA 

SINGH
NA

GRAM GULABKHEDI TAH 
BADNAGAR DIST UJJAIN (M.P.)

NA
GRAM GULABKHEDI TAH 

BADNAGAR DIST UJJAIN (M.P.)
19.1 NPA 08-May-23 14-Mar-24 HOUSE NO.14,KHASRA NO.119, PHN. 63, GRAM GULABKHEDI GRAM PANCHAYAT,NARELAKELA, BADNAGAR UJJAIN SHAMBHU SINGH

16 HL0023H14100038 BHILAI CHHATTISGARH
AMIT REMIS 

TIRKEY
ARVIND TIRKEY NA

205 B, B.M.Y CHARODA ZONE 2 
WARD 25 BHILAI CHARODA DURG 

BMY CHHATTISGARH
NA

205 B B.M.Y CHARODA ZONE 2 
WARD 25 BHILAI CHARODA DURG 

CHHATTISGARH
36.6 NPA 01-Nov-21 19-Mar-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY OF LAND BEARING PART OF KHASRA NO. 80/4, COMPRISING AREA 4850 SQ. FT. SITUATED AT VILLAGE CHORHA, 
RAMPUR, P. H. NO. 46/49, WARD NO. 17, KUMHARI, R.I.C. AHIWARA, TAHSIL DHAMDHA, DISTRICT DURG (C.G.) BOUNDARIES: NORTH : ROAD, SOUTH : OTHERS LAND, EAST : 

LAND OF SHAMBHU, WEST : LAND OF MAHESH
AMIT REMIS TIRKEY

17 HM0213H18100027 AMRITSAR PUNJAB HEENA DHEER DEEPAK KUMAR NA GALI GUNPAT RAI MAJITHA NA GALI GUNPAT RAI MAJITHA 14.8 NPA 05-Oct-23 19-Mar-24
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PVT. PLOT NO. 141 MIN. KHASRA NO. 61//11/2 (0-16) , 12/1 (1-4) 19 (7-7) 20 (7-8) 21/1 (2-1) VAKIA RAKBA VILLAGE PANDORI WARRAICH 

ADM.769.67.SQ.FT.CITY OF-AMRITSAR.NEAR BHAI SHALLO JI GURUDWARA.PUNJAB-143001 EAST BY:-GALI 10 FT WIDE (DIM. 28¿-6¿),WEST  BY :-OTHER PROPERTY (DIM. 28¿-
6¿),NORTH BY:-OPEN PLOT,SOUTH BY:-OTHER PROPERTY

HEENA DHEER

18 HL0023H14100042 BHILAI CHHATTISGARH SOHAN LAL SAHU NIRMALA SAHU NA

PANCHIL NAGAR EAST BEE M Y 
CHARODA BHILAI WARD NO 20 

BHILAI CHARODA DURG 
CHHATTISGARH

NA
PANCHIL NAGAR EAST BEE M Y 

CHARODA DURG C.G. WARD NO. 20 
BHILAI

20.3 NPA 01-Dec-22 19-Mar-24
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGE PROPERTY PART OF KH NO 80/2, PH NO 46/49, CHORHA (RAMPUR), KUMHARI, TAH DHAMDHA RIC AHIWARA DIST DURG C.G. 

BHILAI PIN 490042
SOHAN LAL SAHU

19 HM0119H16100024 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU AKHIL DEV PRAKASINI NA

THUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
THEKKENADA P O, 

THEKKENADA, VAIKOM, 
VADAKKEMURI(PART), 

VAIKAPRAYAR, KOTTAYAM

NA
THUNDATHIL, THEKKENADA P O, 

KALIYAMMANADA, VAIKOM 
NADUVILE(PART), KOTTAYAM

41.4 NPA 06-Jul-22 21-Mar-24 8/51, UDHAYANAPURAM VILLAGE,KOTTAYAM - 686146 AKHIL DEV

20 HM0190H17100197 SURAT GUJARAT
SHARDABEN 
KAILASBHAI 

KERHALE

KAILASBHAI 
KASHINATH 

VALAND
NA

49/1, VIHAL NAGAR, BEHIND GURU 
NAGAR, SURAT CITY, SURAT

NA

49/1, VIHAL NAGAR SOCIETY, 
VARACHHA ROAD, B/H 

GURUNAGAR SOCIETY, SANIYA 
HEMAD, SURAT

10.7 NPA 05-Nov-23 23-Mar-24
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF R S NO 55, BLOCK NO 82, PLOT NO 182, ARYA RESIDENCY, CONSTRUCTED ON LAND SITUATED AT MOJE: KARELI, TAL: PALSANA, DIST: 

SURAT ADM:-256.SQ.FT. KARELI GANGADHARA ROAD PIN CODE-394310 Bounded By:- East:-PLOT NO. 175, West:-SOC. INTERNAL ROAD, North:-PLOT NO. 181, South:-PLOT NO. 183.
SHARDABEN KAILASBHAI 

KERHALE

21 HM0224H16100043 GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH ANIL DIXIT
MANORAMA 

DIXIT
NA

S/O HARPRASAD DIXIT UTILLA 
MORAR UTILA MORAR GIRD 

GWALIOR
NA

W/O ANIL DIXIT UTILA MORAR 
UTILA MORAR GIRD GWALIOR

12.1 NPA 05-Sep-22 10-Apr-24 PART OF PLOT NO 59 & 60, PART OF SURVEY NO OLD 268 & NEW 146, HALKA NO 114, VILLAGE KARINGWA KHURD TEHSIL & DISTT GWALIOR GWALIOR PIN 474001 ANIL DIXIT

22 HM0104H17100134 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
MOTILAL 

TULSIDASJI SONI
SONI GUDDI 
MOTIBHAI

NA
F/23/311, UTSAV APPARTMENT, 
NAVA VADAJ, AHMEDABAD, 

GUJARAT
NA

F 23 311 UTSAV APARTMENT OPP 
BHAVSAR HOSTEL NAVA VADAJ

26.7 NPA 05-Nov-22 12-Apr-24
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY OF NON-AGRICULTURAL LAND BEARING NEW AMALGAMATED REVENUE SURVEY NO. 512 ADMEASURING ABOUT 

608903 SQ.MTRS. NEW SURVEY NO. 697 AFTER RE-SURVEY SITUATED LYING AND BEING AT MOJE SAVADA, TALUKA DASADA, IN THE REGISTRATION DISTRICT 
SURENDRANAGAR AND SUB-DIST. OF DASADA.

MOTILAL TULSIDASJI SONI

23 HL0104H17100222 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
MAKWANA 

GAUTAM 
AMARSHIBHAI

SHRI CHAMUNDA 
SEAT COVER

NA
35, TULSI EKTA SOC, VEJALPUR, 

JIVRAJ PARK, AHMEDABAD, 
GUJARAT

NA

SHRI CHAMUNDA SEAT COVER, 27, 
SHREENATH SHOPPING CENTER, 
LAMBHA CHOKDI, LAXMIPURA, 
NAROL, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT

19.3 NPA 05-Jan-23 17-Apr-24
PLOT NO J  33 AAGAM 999 SAVDA TOWN PATDI  SHANKHESHWAR ROAD SURENDRANAGAR RS NO  512 OF MOJE SAVDA TALUKA DASADA DISTRICT SURENDRANAGAR 

SURENDRANAGAR PIN 363001
MAKWANA GAUTAM 

AMARSHIBHAI

24 HF0045H21100317 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH ABHINAV MISHRA NEHA MISHRA NA
120/481 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR 

NAGAR
NA

120/481 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR 
NAGAR

21.0 NPA 05-Feb-24 25-Apr-24
PLOT SITUATED AT PART OF ARAZI NO 524MI VILLAGE MOHSINPUR KANPUR NAGAR UP ADM. 209.02.SQ.MTRS. PIN CODE- 208019 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- 8 FT GALI AND HOUSE 

CHAUBEY ,WEST:- 15 FT WIDE ROAD ,NORTH:- HOUSE OF ANWAR AMD SEHFAJ,SOUTH:- PART OF PLOT OF SELLER
ABHINAV MISHRA

25 HF0045H21100349 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH ABHINAV MISHRA NEHA MISHRA NA
120/481 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR 

KANPUR NAGAR
NA

120/481 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR 
KANPUR NAGAR

21.2 NPA 05-Feb-24 25-Apr-24
PLOT SITUATED AT PART OF ARAZI NO 524MI VILLAGE MOHSINPUR KANPUR NAGAR UP ADM. 209.02.SQ.MTRS. PIN CODE- 208019 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- 8 FT GALI AND HOUSE 

CHAUBEY ,WEST:- 15 FT WIDE ROAD ,NORTH:- HOUSE OF ANWAR AMD SEHFAJ,SOUTH:- PART OF PLOT OF SELLER
ABHINAV MISHRA

26 HL0124H15100063 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA
DESAI MAHESH 

ABAJI
ABAJI GOPAL 

DESAI
NA

561,NEAR GANESH 
MANDIR,BIRDEV 

MANDIR,RENDAL;RENDAL,KOHAP
UR MAHARASHTRA 416203

NA
561,NEAR GANESH MANDIR,BIRDEV 
NAGAR,RENDAL,RENDAL,KOHAPU

R,MAHARAHTRA 416203
9.2 NPA 05-Aug-22 25-Apr-24 S/D/W of -ABAJI GOPAL DESAI,561 NEAR GANESH MANDIR BIRDEV MANDIR RENDAL RENDAL KOHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416203,416203 ABAJI GOPAL DESAI

27 HM0124H15100004 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA
DESAI MAHESH 

ABAJI
ABAJI GOPAL 

DESAI
NA

561,NEAR GANESH 
MANDIR,BIRDEV 

MANDIR,RENDAL;RENDAL,KOHAP
UR MAHARASHTRA 416203

NA
561,NEAR GANESH MANDIR,BIRDEV 
NAGAR,RENDAL,RENDAL,KOHAPU

R,MAHARAHTRA 416203
26.3 NPA 05-Aug-22 25-Apr-24 S/D/W of -ABAJI GOPAL DESAI,561 NEAR GANESH MANDIR BIRDEV MANDIR RENDAL RENDAL KOHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416203,416203 ABAJI GOPAL DESAI

28 HM0111H17100483 VELLORE TAMILNADU
JEEVITHA 

VIVEGANANTHAN

VIVEGANANTHA
N ARUMUGAM     

CO HIRER  
NA

S/D/W of -THANGAVEL,NO 154 4 
VATHIYAR STREET 

GENGASANIKUPPAM 
VELLORE,632103

NA

S/D/W of -ARUMUGAM,NO 154 4 
VATHIYAR STREET 

GENGASANIKUPPAM 
VELLORE,632103

11.7 NPA 01-May-21 25-Jun-24 NO.154/4, VATHIYAR STREET, GENGASANIKUPPAM VILLAGE, VELLORE-632103
VIVEGANANTHAN 

ARUMUGAM

29 HM0090H16100086 RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH
KATIKIREDDY 
SRILAKSHMI

KATIKIREDDY 
VENKATA RAO     

CO HIRER  
NA

S/D/W of -NAGESWARA RAO RAVI,3 
55  GUDAPALLI MAIN  GUDAPALLI  

MALIKIPURAM MANDALAM  
SIVAKODU  EAST 
GODAVARI,533244

NA

S/D/W of -TATAYYA KAPU,D NO 3 55 
RAMALAYAM DAGGARA 

GUDAPALLI MALKIPURAM 
MANDALAM SIVAKODU EAST 
GODAVARI DISTRICT,533244

13.2 NPA 05-Jun-23 11-Jun-24 D.NO:-3-55,GUDAPALLI, SIVAKODU, MALKIPURAM MANDAL, EAST GODAVARI - 533244 AP KATIKIREDDY SURYAVATI

30 HL0026H13100012 AMEERPET TELANGANA
CINTA SANTOSH 

KUMAR

CINTA 
INDREEWATHI     

CO HIRER  
NA

S/D/W of -SIVA SANKAR 
CINTA,HNO 6 6 37 3 KAVADIGUDA 
SECUNDERABAD NEAR HANUMAN 

TEMPLE,500080

NA

S/D/W of -KRISHNA MURTHY 
PIPIRI,HNO 6 6 37 3 KAVADIGUDA 

SECUNDERABAD NEAR HANUMAN 
TEMPLE,500080

166.2 NPA 30-Sep-15 29-Jun-24

Schedule of property;
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PART OF HOUSE NO.1-6-185/A, ADMEASURING 433.4 SQ. YDS., SITUATED AT BAPUJI, I NAGAR, MUSHEERABAD HYDERABAD AND BOUNDED 

ON- NORTH: HOUSE N O. 1-6-185/B SRI RAM MOHAN;
SOUTH: HOUSE UNDER CONSTRUCTION OF SRI A. PANDU RANGAM;

EAST: ROAD;
WEST: HOUSE OF MRS.RAJAMANI

CINTA INDREEWATHI,CINTA 
SANTOSH KUMAR

31 HL0222H18100051 VADODARA GUJARAT
VISHALKUMAR B 

PATEL
BABUBHAI 

AMUBHAI PATEL
NA

S/D/W of -BABUBHAI,403 TULSI 
APPARTMENT NR JALDHARA 

CHOKDI  ANKLESHWAR,393002
NA

S/D/W of -AMUBHAI,403 TULSI 
APPARTMENT NR JALDHARA 

CHOKDI  ANKLESHWAR,393002
7.7 NPA 05-Jan-24 07-Jul-24

PROPERTY ALL THAT PICE & PARCEL OF SHOP NO. 8, ARPIT APARTMENT SHOPPING CENTER, NEAR TRUPTI COMPLEX, OFF ANKLESHWAR-BURHANPUR HIGHWAY, 
ANKLESHWAR ADM. 70.SQ.FT. NEAR TRUPTI COMPLEX PIN CODE- 393001 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- PUBLIC ROAD,WEST:- PARKING SPACE,NORTH:- SHOP NO. 7,SOUTH:- ADJ. PLOT 

NO. 601-A 25

BABUBHAI AMULAKHBHAI 
PATEL & SAROJABEN 
SOMABHAI VASAVA

32 HM0180H18100416 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH BASANT PATEL REENA NA
S/D/W of -MOTI RAM PATEL,HOUSE 

NO 106 POTLOD INDORE 
SANWER,453551

NA
S/D/W of -KEDAR PATEL,106 GRAM 

POTLOD TEHSIL SANWER 
INDORE,453551

17.0 NPA 05-Oct-23 08-Jul-24

PART OF SURVEY NO. 134/2, PATWARI HALKA NO. 03,
VILLAGE POTLOD, TEHSIL SANWER, INDORE MEASURING 0,070 HECT.

BOUNDARIES AS PER DOCUMENTS:-
EAST - ROAD
WEST-ROAD

NORTH-LAND OF SHRI ANTAR SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH.
SOUTH-LAND OF SHRI ANTAR SINGH PRAHLAD-SINGH

BASANT PATEL

33 HL0127H14100022 SALEM TAMIL NADU M VIAY V KAVITHA NA

S/D/W of -MARIYAPPAN,5 199  
VELLICHANDAI  PIKKANAHALL 

PO   PALACODE  
DHARMAPURI,636808

NA
S/D/W of -SUBBAN,5 199  

VELLICHANDAI  PIKKANAHALL PO   
PALACODE  DHARMAPURI,636808

24.6 NPA 01-Nov-21 20-Jul-24
NO. 265/2A1, N. NO.265/2A1A, NO. 5/199, & 5/200, MARANDAHALLI MAIN ROAD, DHANDUKARAMAHALLI POST, KARUKKANAHALLI MAJARA, VELLICHANDAI VILLAGE, 

PALACODE TALUK, DHARMAPURI DISTRICT-636 808
M VIAY
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34 HL0102H13100046 BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH
PRATAP CHANDRA 

SARAF
RAJIV KUMAR 

SARAF
NA

S/D/W of -BALBHADRA PRASAD 
SARAF,H NO 85  NETAJI MARG 
JANJGIR CITY CHAMPA DIST 

JANJGIR CHAMPA,495671

NA
S/D/W of -PRAKASH CHAND 

SARAF,H NO 85 STATION MARG 
PARA CHAMPA PS 1,495671

69.5 NPA 01-Nov-21 19-Jul-24 PLOT NO.52, NAZUL SHEET NO.31, WARD NO.20, BHARPALI WARD, RNM CHAMPA, THASIL CHAMPA, JANJGIR PIN 495668 RAJIV KUMAR SARAF

35 HF0559H21100136
LAXMI NAGAR - 

NEW DELHI
DELHI/NCR VIJAY  DHAMA SUNITA     NA

S/D/W of -,HN1GALI NO1 BAHAITA 
HAJEEPUR LONI GHAZIABAD 

UP,201102
NA

S/D/W of -,H N 1 GALI NO 1 BAHAITA 
HAJEEPUR  LONI GHAZIABAD UP 

,201102
20.3 NPA 06-Dec-23 18-Jul-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF KHASRA  NO.1766/2 MIN , VILLAGE BAHAITA HAJEEPUR , LONI , GHAZIABAD , ADM. 1300. SQ. FT. UTTAR PRADESH PIN CODE NO: 201102 
Bounded by : EAST : PART OF PLOT , WEST: HOUSE OF DEEPAK , NORTH : RASTA 20 FT , SOUTH : HOUSE OF PYARE

SUNITA

36 HM0126H16100319 MADURAI TAMILNADU KARUPPASAMY KANNAKI M NA
S/D/W of -MARIYAPPAN,23 EAST 

STREET VEERAPANDI 
THENI,625534

NA
S/D/W of -MURUGAN,23 EAST 

STREET VEERAPANDI THENI,625534
17.4 NPA 01-Nov-21 26-Aug-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGE PROPERTY OF DOOR NO:23,A.S.NO:1003/1B & 1003/2B, WARD NO:12,EAST STREET, VAYALPATTI ROAD, VEERAPANDI (PO), THENI 
(DIST) MADURAI PIN 625534 KARUPPASAMY

37 HM0180H16100089 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH MOTIRAM KAMLA BAI NA
S/D/W of -NAHAR,VILL 

MATANGANA TEH 
BADNAGAR,456222

NA
S/D/W of -NAHAR SINGH,VILL 

MATANGANA TEH 
BADNAGAR,456222

3.5 NPA 08-May-23 16-Aug-24
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF HOUSE NO 86, SITUATED AT VILLAGE MATANGANA GRAM PANCHAYET,KULAWADA KHASRA NO 217, , PH NO 67, TEHSIL BADNAGAR, DIST- 

UJJAIN MP, TOTAL AREA 759 SQ ST. BOUNDARIES:- EAST - AAM RASTA, WEST - AAM RASTA, NORTH - HOUSE OF MR. BHERULAL KEER, SOUTH - HOUSE OF MR. GANGARAM 
CHOWDHURY

MOTIRAM

38 HF0494H19100199 THENI TAMILNADU RAVIKUMAR M
SUBITCHA 

MUTHUKUMAR
NA

S/D/W of -,NO 82 4 MOONUSAMY 
KOVIL STREET GUDALOUR,625518

NA
S/D/W of -,NO 82 4 MOONUSAMY 

KOVIL STREET GUDALOUR,625518
20.0 NPA 08-May-23 21-Aug-24 NO.824,MOONUSAMY KOIL STREET, GUDALUR,THENI -625518 RAVIKUMAR M

39 HM0056H17100043 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH
SUDEESH KUMAR 

SONI
SUNITA SONI NA

S/D/W of -HAR PRASAD SONI,584 
SARAFA WARD KUCHENI MANDIR 

POST OFFICE BALDEO 
BAGH,482001

NA
S/D/W of -RAMSWAROOP,584 

SARAFA WARD KUCHENI MANDIR 
POST OFFICE BALDEO BAGH,482001

19.2 NPA 06-Jul-23 27-Aug-24 KHAMARIYA , MOUZA LAHNGI ,TAHSIL AND DISTT. JABALPUR AVINASH KUMAR YADAV

40 HM0111H18100180 VELLORE TAMIL NADU J KUMAR
DHAMAYANTHE
RI KUMAR     CO 

HIRER  
NA

S/D/W of -JAYARAMAN,NO 22A 
SUTTA GUNDA 

ARANGALDURUGAM  POST  
AMBUR KARAPATTU  R F 

VELLORE,635811

NA

S/D/W of -MURUGAIYA,NO 22A 
SUTTA GUNDA ARANGALDURUGAM  

POST  AMBUR KARAPATTU R F  
VELLORE,635811

8.8 NPA 07-Apr-23 12-Sep-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE LAND SITUATED AT VELLORE DISTRICT, VELLORE REGISTRATION DISTRICT, AMBUR SUB-DISTRICT, AMBUR TALUK, KARAPATTU 
MADHURA, SUTTAGUNDA VILLAGE, PATTA NO.521 NATHAM OLD S.NO.451/1, NEW S.NO.451/55, IN THIS PLOTS WERE LAID, IN THIS PLOT BOUNDED ON  SOUTH BY PROPERTY 

BELONGS TO SIVALINGAM, NORTH BY STREET, WEST BY PROPERTY BELONGS TO SETTU NAIDU, EAST BY PROPERTY BELONGS TO CHENNAPPAN AND LANE, IN THIS EAST TO 
WEST NORTHEMSIDE 9.0 MTS, SOUTHEMSIDE 9.4 MTS, NORTH TO SOUTH WESTERNSIDE 11.1 MTS, EASTERSIDE 11.3 MTS, IN TOTAL 109 SQ.MTS. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE 

PLOT : SOUTH: PROPERTY BELONGS TO SIVALINGAM NORTH: STREET WEST: PROPERTY BELONGS TO SETTU NAIDU EAST: PROPERTY BELONGS TO CHENNAPPAN AND LANE

J KUMAR

41 HM0180H17100031 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH KAMAL SINGH
SITA BAI     CO 

HIRER  
NA

S/D/W of -MADANLAL,12 GRAM 
GURAVADA TEH BADNAGAR 

BADNAGAR UJJAIN 456222,456222
NA

S/D/W of -NIRBHAY SINGH,12 
GURAWADA GRAM ONKARPURA 

TEH BADNAGAR UJJAIN 
456222,456222

12.7 NPA 05-Feb-23 27-Sep-24
VILLAGE DANGWADA GRAM PANCHAYAT DANGWADA KHASRA NO.1079 P.H.NO.48 TEHSIL BADNAGAR DIST-UJJAIN M.P TOTAL AREA480SQ.FEET.BOUNDARIES: EAST- HOUSE 

OF MR.RAMLALWEST-MAIN ROAD. NORTH HOUSE OF MR.SOHANSOUTH- HANUMANJI TEMPLE
KAMAL SINGH

42 HM0111H18100334 VELLORE TAMILNADU SATHISH KUMAR R REGUPATHY NA

NO 1/99 KARPAGA VINAYGAR 
KOVIL STREET AMMANAKUPPAM 

KATPADI THALUK VELLORE 
LANDMARK -NEAR GOVT SCHOOL  
NORTH ARCOT TAMIL NADU PIN 

CODE - 635803 INDIA

NA

NO 1/99 KARPAGA VINAYGAR 
KOVIL STREET AMMANAKUPPAM 

KATPADI THALUK VELLORE 
LANDMARK -NEAR GOVT SCHOOL  
NORTH ARCOT TAMIL NADU PIN 

CODE - 635803 INDIA

7.8 NPA 01-Nov-21 23-Oct-24
OLD S.NO.84 AS PER MANAIVARI THORAYA PATTA SUB DIVISION NEW S. NO.84/27 AND 82/28.VELLORE DISTRICT, VELLORE REGISTRATION DISTRICT,GUDIYATTAM SUB 

DISTRICT, KATPADI TALUK, AMMANANGKUPPAM VILLAGE, NATHAM 
SATHISH KUMAR R

43 HF0229H21100018 KHARGONE HL MADHYA PRADESH GAPPU SINGH KOMAL GAPPU NA

PAGAKHEDI BEHIND HANUMAN 
MANDIR PAGAKHEDI SATKUR 

SATKUT KASARAWAD 
LANDMARK -MAIN ROAD  

KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH 
PIN CODE - 451228 INDIA

NA

PAGAKHEDI BEHIND HANUMAN 
MANDIR PAGAKHEDI SATKUR 

SATKUT KASARAWAD LANDMARK -
MAIN ROAD  KHARGONE MADHYA 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 451228 INDIA

6.6 NPA 06-Mar-24 23-Oct-24 HOUSE NO 104 WARD NO 19 PHN 16 KHASRA NO 57 GRAM PAGAKHEDI TEHSIL KHASRAWAD DIST KHARGONE KHARGONE PIN 451228 GAPPU SINGH

44 HM0180H18100018 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH
KRISHN PAL SINGH 

SISODIYA
GATTA BAI NA

GRAM AMLAWADBIKA TEHSIL 
BADNAGAR PALSODA 

MAKDAVAN UJJAIN LANDMARK -
NEAR TEMPLE  UJJAIN MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 456337 INDIA

NA

GRAM AMLAWADBIKA PALSODA  
UJJAIN LANDMARK -NEAR TEMPLE  

UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH PIN 
CODE - 456337 INDIA

17.6 NPA 07-May-24 24-Oct-24
ALL THAT PICE & PARCEL OFSURVEY NO.128/1, PATWARI HALKA NO.55, VILLAGE AMLAWAD BIKA TEHSIL BADNAGAR UJJAINNEAR HANDPUMP ADM.0.04. HECT. PIN CODE- 

456771 BOUNDED BY: EAST: GOVT.ROAD, WEST:-SARVE NO.128/1 VIKRETA KI LAND, NORTH:-RAM MANDIR, SOUTH:-LAND OF VISHNU BAI CHOUDHARY.
KRISHN PAL SINGH 

SISODIYA

45 HL0042H14100029 PATIALA HL PUNJAB CHANAN SINGH ARPINDER SINGH NA

VILLAGE BALBARA LANDMARK -
NEAR GURUDAWAR SAHIB  

PATIALA PUNJAB PIN CODE - 
147001 INDIA

NA

VILLAGE BALBARA LANDMARK -
NEAR GURUDAWAR SAHIB  

PATIALA PUNJAB PIN CODE - 147001 
INDIA

51.3 NPA 01-Oct-20 13-Nov-24
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGE PROPERTY OF SHOP BY THE NAME MAAN SHUTTERING STORE, BALBERA VILLAGE LINK ROAD, BALBERA,TEHSIL & DISTT. 

PATIALA. PATIALA PIN 147001
CHANAN SINGH

46 HM0180H16100214 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH BALU SINGH PAWAR
SHAKTI SINGH 

PANWAR
NA

VILL NANDED UJJAIN LANDMARK -
MAIN ROAD  UJJAIN MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 456668 INDIA
NA

VILL NANDED UJJAIN LANDMARK -
MAIN ROAD  UJJAIN MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 456668 INDIA
13.4 NPA 05-Jan-23 19-Nov-24

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF HOUSE NO.315, SITUATED AT VILLAGE NANDED GRAM PANCHAYAT NANDED KHASRA NO.1753PHNO.37 TCHSI-TARAUN DIST-UJJAIU MP 
TOTAL AREA 792 SQ.FEET.BOUNDARIES:EAST HOUSE OF MR.SUMER SINGHWEST HOUSE OF MR.SUNIL PARMAR NORTH- RASTA SOUTH- OUSC OF MR,LSHWAR SINGH t

BALU SINGH PAWAR

47 HF0044H21100164 LBS ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH AKASH MALVIYA
AKANKSHA 
MALVIYA

NA
1278/1 MALVIYA NAGAR 

LANDMARK -  ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 211003 INDIA

NA
770 RAJROOPPUR POLICE STATION 
LANDMARK -  ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 211011 INDIA

24.8 NPA 06-Jul-24 22-Nov-24
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PART OF ARAZI NO. 139., MAUZA-KAIRALBAGH, PARGANA & TEHSIL-SADAR.PRAYAGRAJ, TOTAL AREA-112.0 SQR. MTR WHICH IS BOUNDED 

& BUTTED AS UNDER:- EAST PLOT OF MOHD. HASIN KHAN, WEST: REST PART OF ARAZI, NORTH:15 FIT ROAD, SOUTH: REST PART OF ARAZI
LAL JI 

48 HF0494H21100298 THENI TAMIL NADU RAMKI PRIYA K NA

78/W-7,KALIYAMMAN KOVIL 
STREET UTHAMAPALAYAM, 

THENI LANDMARK -  MADURAI 
TAMIL NADU PIN CODE - 625533 

INDIA

NA

79,WEST STREET, GOKILAPURAM 
UTHAMAPALAYAM, THENI 

LANDMARK -  MADURAI TAMIL 
NADU PIN CODE - 625526 INDIA

10.5 NPA 05-Feb-24 20-Nov-24 NO 78, KALIYAMMAN KOIL STREET, UTHAMAPALAYAM RAMKI

49 HL0118H17100040 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU BABU A KRISHNAVENI B NA

D NO 5/72 POTHANUR 
,KURUMBAPALAYAM POLLACHI 

LANDMARK -POTHANUR  
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PIN 

CODE - 642002 INDIA

NA

DNO 5/72 POTHANUR 
KURUMBAPALAYAM COIMBATORE 
LANDMARK -KURUMBAPALAYAM  

COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PIN 
CODE - 642002 INDIA

7.9 NPA 31-Jan-20 22-Nov-24 NO 572, ACHIPATTI, POLLACHI A.BABU

50 HL0118H14100097 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU BABU A KRISHNAVENI B NA

D NO 5/72 POTHANUR 
,KURUMBAPALAYAM POLLACHI 

LANDMARK -POTHANUR  
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PIN 

CODE - 642002 INDIA

NA

5/72 POTHANUR 
,KURUMBAPALAYAM COIMBATORE 

LANDMARK -POTHANUR  
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PIN 

CODE - 642002 INDIA

8.1 NPA 31-Jan-20 22-Nov-24 NO 572, ACHIPATTI, POLLACHI A.BABU

51 HL00399100000005035838 GHAZIABAD DELHI/NCR
LALIT KUMAR 

JINDAL
AMITA  JINDAL NA

H NO-2-1/1099TYAGI NAGARNEW 
SHIVPURI HAPUR UP 245101 
LANDMARK -NEW SHIVPURI  

GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH PIN 
CODE - 245101 INDIA

NA

H NO-2-1/1099TYAGI NAGARNEW 
SHIVPURI HAPUR UP 245101 

LANDMARK -HAPUR  GHAZIABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH PIN CODE - 245101 

INDIA

10.7 NPA 05-Sep-24 23-Nov-24
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE RESIDENTIAL VACANT PLOT OF AREA MEASURING 100 SQ. YDS., I.E. 83.3 SQ. MTRS., OUT OF KHATA NO. 00127 & KHASRA NO. 341, 

SITUATED IN THE AREA OF VILLAGE HAIBATPUR, PARGANA HAIBATPUR, TEHSIL DADRI & DISTT. GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR. U.P. (HEREINAFTER CALLED THE SAID PROPERTY). 
PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED.PLOT NO.13 BOUNDARIES: EAST: VACANT. WEST: NETRAPAL. NORTH: PRADEEP SHARMA. SOUTH: RASTA

BIRBAL 

52 HL0135H16100005 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH RAJESH MALTI BAI NA

110, GRAM RAHADKOT, VILLAGE 
RAHAD KOT, TEHSIL BARWAHA, 

DISTRICT KHARGONE. 
LANDMARK -RAHADKOT  

KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH 
PIN CODE - 451111 INDIA

NA

RAHADKOT TEHSIL BARWAHA 
RAHADKOT DIST KHARGONE 

LANDMARK -BARWAHA  
KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH PIN 

CODE - 451113 INDIA

9.0 NPA 01-Nov-21 21-Nov-24
ALL THAT PICE & PARCEL OF WARD NO. 8 GRAM RAHADKOT TEJSIL BADWAHA DIST. KHARGOAN ADM. 1008.SQ.FT. GOVT. SCHOOL PIN CODE- 451115 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- 

HOUSE OF BHARJI CHOPRA, WEST:- HOUSE OF SUNDARLAL CHOPDA, NORTH:- LAND OF SACHIN, SOUTH:- ROAD
RAJESH 

53 HL0135H14100074 KHARGONE HL MADHYA PRADESH RAJESH MALTI BAI NA

110, GRAM RAHADKOT, VILLAGE 
RAHAD KOT, TEHSIL BARWAHA, 

DISTRICT KHARGONE. 
LANDMARK -RAHADKOT  

KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH 
PIN CODE - 451111 INDIA

NA

110, GRAM RAHADKOT, VILLAGE 
RAHAD KOT, TEHSIL BARWAHA, 

DISTRICT KHARGONE. LANDMARK -
BARWAHA  KHARGONE MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 451111 INDIA

6.5 NPA 01-Nov-21 21-Nov-24
ALL THAT PICE & PARCEL OF WARD NO. 8 GRAM RAHADKOT TEJSIL BADWAHA DIST. KHARGOAN ADM. 1008.SQ.FT. GOVT. SCHOOL PIN CODE- 451115 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- 

HOUSE OF BHARJI CHOPRA, WEST:- HOUSE OF SUNDARLAL CHOPDA, NORTH:- LAND OF SACHIN, SOUTH:- ROAD
RAJESH 

54 HM0111H18100112 VELLORE TAMILNADU RAMDASS SELVI NA

NO 165 SALLAPURIYAMMAN 
KOVIL STREET 

GENGASANIKUPPAM ANAICUT 
TALUK SERPADI VELLORE 

LANDMARK -NEAR TEMPLE  
NORTH ARCOT TAMIL NADU PIN 

CODE - 632103 INDIA

NA

NO 165 SALLAPURIYAMMAN KOVIL 
STREET GENGASANIKUPPAM 

ANAICUT TALUK SERPADI 
VELLORE LANDMARK -NEAR 

TEMPLE  NORTH ARCOT TAMIL 
NADU PIN CODE - 632103 INDIA

6.8 NPA 01-Aug-21 11-Dec-24 OLD S.F.NO:42,NEW S.F.NO:42/104,PATTA NO:74,SERPADI ANJAL,GENGASANIKUPPAM VILLAGE,ANICUT TALUK,VELLORE DISTRICT VELLORE PIN 632103 RAMDASS

55 HL00626100000005011727 VADODARA HL GUJARAT VOHRA SOHILBHAI VOHRA NILOFAR NA

L-12 VUDA SOC NR PARNAMI 
AGARBATTIAT PADRA 

LANDMARK -JAMBUSAR ROAD  
VADODARA GUJARAT PIN CODE - 

391440 INDIA

NA

L 12 VUDA SOCNR PARNAMI 
AGARBATTI  PADRA VADODARA 

LANDMARK -DUMMY LANDMARK  
VADODARA GUJARAT PIN CODE - 

391440 INDIA

12.3 NPA 05-Sep-24 12-Dec-24
FLAT NO. D 301, 3RD FLOOR, TOWER-D, AARYA ELITE OPP. INDRAPRASTH SOCIETY, NR. SHREE SUVARN SOCIETY, PADRA CANAL ROAD, PADRA  VADODARA GUJARAT 391440 

INDIA

NEERAJKUMAR 
RAMESHCHANDRA MOCHHI 

AND HEENABEN 
NIRAJKUMAR MOCHHI

56 HM0201H17100005 BHILWARA HL RAJASTHAN RAKESH MEENA SHEELA MEENA NA

116 AYUVAEDIK AUSHDHLYA KE 
PASS INTNARIYA BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN LANDMARK -  
BHILWARA RAJASTHAN PIN CODE - 

311408 INDIA

NA

INTMARIYA ITMARIYA BHILWARA 
SHAHPURA RAJASTHAN 

LANDMARK -  BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN PIN CODE - 311408 

INDIA

2.3 NPA 05-Aug-24 18-Dec-24 PATTA NO 6 GRAM PANCHAYAT ITMARIYA PANCHAYAT SAMITI SHAHPURA DIST BHILWARA BHILWARA PIN 311408 RAKESH MEENA
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57 HL00561100000005013579 NAGERKOIL TAMILNADU
RAKESH 

RAJENDRAN 
KUMARI

REVATHY ASOK NA

I 2 71 1 
KANATHUKONAMDEVICODU 
LANDMARK -NEAR BUSSTOP 

KANYAKUMARI KANYAKUMARI 
TAMIL NADU PIN CODE - 629152 

INDIA

NA

I-2-71/1 KANATHU 
KONAMDEVICODUKANNIYAKUMA

RI TAMIL NADU - 629152 
LANDMARK -NEAR BUSSTOP 

KANYAKUMARI KANYAKUMARI 
TAMIL NADU PIN CODE - 629152 

INDIA

15.3 NPA 05-Oct-24 18-Dec-24
DOOR NO:I- 2-71/1, OLD S.NO:4146, 4148, RE S.NO:8/17A, PREVIOUSLY EDAICODE VILLAGE NOW DEVICODE VILLAGE, DEVICODE DESAM, DEVICODE  VILLAGE PANCHAYAT, 

VILAVANCODE TALUK PALUGAL SRO, KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT - 629152 KANYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU 629152 INDIA
RAKESH RAJENDRAN 

KUMARI

58 HF0118H21100142 COIMBATORE TAMILNADU SENTHIL KUMAR
DEEPA 

ELANGOVAN
NA

1/173,NERIPPERICHAL 
PULUVAPATTI LANDMARK -  

COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PIN 
CODE - 641602 INDIA

NA

1/173, NERIPPERICHAL 
PULUVAPATTI LANDMARK -  

COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PIN 
CODE - 641602 INDIA

33.0 NPA 05-Aug-24 28-Dec-24
SF.NO.408/2,SITE NO.33,DOOR NO.5/120,ANGERIPALAYAM EAST STREET, CHETTIPALAYAM NO.3 VILLAGE, TIRUPUR NORTH TALUK, TIRUPUR JOINT 1 SRO, TIRUPUR DISTRICT 

TIRUPUR PIN 641603
BALAKRISHNAN

59 HL0022H14100130 RAIPUR HL CHHATTISGARH RAM LAL SINGH REENA SINGH NA

66 RAM LAL SINGH MAHARANI 
LAXMI BAI BAGDA PARA PITHORA 

PITHORA MAHASAMUND 
CHHATTISGARH LANDMARK -

NEAR SAI MANDIR  RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH PIN CODE - 493551 

INDIA

NA

66 RAM LAL SINGH MAHARANI 
LAXMI BAI BAGDAPARA PITHORA 
MAHASAMUND CHHATTISGARH 
LANDMARK -NEAR SAI MANDIR  

RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH PIN CODE - 
493551 INDIA

18.3 NPA 07-Mar-23 31-Dec-24 PART OF ABADI KH.NO.343/1, PH. NO. 22, WARD NO. 14, RNM PITHORA, TAH.& DISTT. MAHASANUND PITHORA PIN 493551 RAM LAL SINGH 

60 HL0022H16100009 RAIPUR HL CHHATTISGARH RAM LAL SINGH REENA SINGH NA

66 RAM LAL SINGH MAHARANI 
LAXMI BAI BAGDA PARA PITHORA 

PITHORA MAHASAMUND 
CHHATTISGARH LANDMARK -

NEAR SAI MANDIR  RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH PIN CODE - 493551 

INDIA

NA

66 RAM LAL SINGH MAHARANI 
LAXMI BAI BAGDAPARA PITHORA 
MAHASAMUND CHHATTISGARH 
LANDMARK -NEAR SAI MANDIR  

RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH PIN CODE - 
493551 INDIA

6.9 NPA 07-Mar-23 31-Dec-24 PART OF ABADI KH.NO.343/1 K, PH. NO. 22, WARD NO. 14, RNM PITHORA, TAH.& DISTT. MAHASAMUND PITHORA PIN 493551 RAM LAL SINGH

61 HF0135H21100453 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH
VIJAY 

RADHESHYAM
ANITA VIJAY NA

182 BILODA NAYTA SAWER 
INDORE LANDMARK -  INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

453551 INDIA

NA

182 BILODA NAYTA SANWER 
INDORE LANDMARK -  INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

453551 INDIA

5.1 NPA 05-Nov-23 17-Jan-25 PATWARI HALKA NO 11, LAND SURVEY NO 55/143/2, GRAM- SILODA KHURD, TEHSIL- SANWER DISTRICT- INDORE INDORE PIN 453771 VIJAY RADHESHYAM

62 LAP0646000000005009815 VAPI HL GUJARAT
RAM CHANDRA 
VIJAY PRATAP 

SINGH
RITA DEVI NA

B WING 304 SAI SABURI 
RESIDANCY CHHIRI VAPI, 

VALSAD, LANDMARK -NR POLICE 
CHOWKI CHHIRI  VALSAD 

GUJARAT PIN CODE - 396195 INDIA

NA

B WING 304 SAI SABURI RESIDANCY 
CHHIRI VAPIVAPI LANDMARK -
DUMMY LANDMARK  VALSAD 

GUJARAT PIN CODE - 396195 INDIA

22.9 NPA 06-Nov-24 24-Jan-25
SHOP NO. 13 & 14, GROUND FLOOR, J.K. PARK, IN SHAH FAIZAL NAGAR, B/H OSWAL HALL, NEAR RAM MANDIR, RAMZANWADI, MOJE-CHHARWADA, VAPI VALSAD, GUJRAT-

396191 
SHREENATHJI ENTERPRISE 

63 HL00596100000005010019 KANPUR HL UTTAR PRADESH SANDHYA DEVI
VISHAL  SINGH 

CHAUHAN
NA

1676 NAUBASTABAKTAURIPURWA 
KANPUR NAGAR, LANDMARK -

NEAR FAMILY HOSPITAL KANPUR 
DEHAT KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 

PIN CODE - 208021 INDIA

NA

5/50 TIWARI GHAT PURANA 
KANPURKATARIJIYORA NAWAB 

GANJ KANPUR LANDMARK -
VISHNUPURI KANPUR DEHAT 
KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH PIN 

CODE - 208002 INDIA

29.6 NPA 06-Nov-24 24-Jan-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PRIVATE PLOT NO. 3A SITUATED AT PART OF ARAZI NO. 1826 BOORPUR MACCHARIYA KANPUR NAGAR ADMEASURING 111.48 SQ. MTS. 
PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES AS PER ATS: EAST: 9.14 MTS. ROAD, WEST: FIELD OF YADAV JI, NORTH: PLOT OF SELLER, SOUTH: PLOT 

OF SELLER
SANJEEV SINGH 

64 LAP0180200000005018412 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH SURESH KAILASH VISHNU BAI NA

PEERJHALAR UJJAINPEERJHALAR 
LANDMARK -TEJAJI MANDIR 

UJJAIN UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH 
PIN CODE - 456771 INDIA

NA

PIRJHALAR PEERJHALARUJJAIN 
LANDMARK -DUMMY LANDMARK 
UJJAIN UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH 

PIN CODE - 456771 INDIA

6.8 NPA 05-Sep-24 27-Jan-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT/ HOUSE AT PART OF SURVEY NO.327/3 AT VILLAGE PIRJHALAR, TEHSIL BADNAGAR & DIST. UJJAIN MEASURING 4032 SQ.FT. 

PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT:- EAST –COMMON ROAD WEST – SELF LAND NORTH – HOUSE OF SUNIL SOUTH – 
AGRICULTURAL LAND OF MOHAN

SURESH 

65 HF0135H21100098 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH
RAVINDRA 

RAMCHANDRA
KRISHNA BAI 

RAVINDRA
NA

WARDNO.16 PIPPLYA RAO 
PIPALYARAO DEWAS ANWALIA 
PIPLIA LANDMARK -  INDORE 

MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 
455115 INDIA

NA

WARDNO.16 PIPLIYA RAO 
PIPALYARAO DEWAS ANWALIA 
PIPLIA LANDMARK -  INDORE 

MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 
455115 INDIA

8.5 NPA 05-Sep-24 04-Feb-25
PATWARI HALKA NO 72 SURVEY NO 238 HOUSE NO 100 WARD NO 16 VILLAGE PIPLIYA

RAO GRAM PANCHAYAT AWALA PIPLIYA TEHSIL AND DIST. DEWAS Indore Madhya
Pradesh 455115 India

RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA

66 LAP0472200000005016732 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH
RAVINDRA 

RAMCHANDRA
KRISHNA  BAI NA

WARD NO 16PIPLIYA RAO 
PIPALYARAODEWAS ANWALIA 

PIPLIA LANDMARK -RAM MANDIR 
KE PASS DEWAS INDORE 

MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 
455115 INDIA

NA

PIPALYA RAOPIPALYARAODEWAS 
LANDMARK -MANDIR DEWAS 

DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH PIN 
CODE - 455116 INDIA

2.5 NPA 05-Sep-24 04-Feb-25
PATWARI HALKA NO 72 SURVEY NO 238 HOUSE NO 100 WARD NO 16 VILLAGE PIPLIYA

RAO GRAM PANCHAYAT AWALA PIPLIYA TEHSIL AND DIST. DEWAS Indore Madhya
Pradesh 455115 India

RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA

67 HM0180H17100014 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH RAHUL JOSHI DINESH NA

GRAM DAYAKHEDA POST AJNOD 
TEHSIL SANWER SANWER INDORE 

453551 LANDMARK -NEAR 
NANUMAN MANDIR  INDORE 

MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 
453551 INDIA

NA

DAYAKHEDA INDORE SANWER 
453551 LANDMARK -NEAR 

HANUMAN MANDIR  INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

453551 INDIA

13.9 NPA 05-Nov-22 04-Feb-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF,HOUSE NO.74, SITUATED AT VILLAGE DAYAKHEDA GRAM PANCHAYAT BALDHARA KHASRA NO.126 P.H.NO.19 TEHSIL-SANWER DIST-

INDORE M.P TOTAL AREA 2361 SQ.FEET.BOUNDARIES:- EAST - HOUSE OF MR.SUBHASH,WEST- HOUSE OF MR.JAGDISH,NORTH PLOT OF MR.BANESINGH AND MR. 
ANTERSINGH,SOUTH AAM RAS

DINESH

68 HL0180H19100013 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH RAHUL JOSHI GAYJI BAI NA

GRAM DAYAKHEDA POST AJNOD 
TEHSIL SANWER SANWER INDORE 

453551 LANDMARK -NEAR 
NANUMAN MANDIR  INDORE 

MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 
453551 INDIA

NA

TEHSIL SANWER GRAM MANDOR 
MANDOT INDORE LANDMARK -

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR  INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

453551 INDIA

5.0 NPA 05-Oct-22 04-Feb-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF,HOUSE NO.74, SITUATED AT VILLAGE DAYAKHEDA GRAM PANCHAYAT BALDHARA KHASRA NO.126 P.H.NO.19 TEHSIL-SANWER DIST-

INDORE M.P TOTAL AREA 2361 SQ.FEET.BOUNDARIES:- EAST - HOUSE OF MR.SUBHASH,WEST- HOUSE OF MR.JAGDISH,NORTH PLOT OF MR.BANESINGH AND MR. 
ANTERSINGH,SOUTH AAM RAS

DINESH

69 LAP0472200000005007153 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH RAJENDRA SINGH
SULOCHNA BAI 

SINGH
NA

ARNIYA RAMGRAM ARNIYA RAM 
ARNIYA RAM SEHORE 

LANDMARK -GRAM ARNIYARAM 
SEHORE SEHORE MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 466116 INDIA

NA

VILLAGE ARNIYA RAMARNIYA 
RAM ASHTA ASHTA SEHORE 

LANDMARK -NEAR BY TEMPLE 
SEHORE SEHORE MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 466116 INDIA

11.4 NPA 06-Jul-24 11-Feb-25 House At Survey No. 233/1, Patwari Halka No. 64 Village Araniya Ram, Tehsil Asta, Dist Sehore (M.P) 466116 Sehore Madhya Pradesh 466116 India rajendra singh

70 HL0140H14100001 SANGRUR HL PUNJAB DHARAM  SINGH
MANMOHAN 

SINGH
NA

H. NO 55 AJIT NAGAR 
BHAWANIGARH TEHSIL SANGRUR 

DISTT SANGRUR LANDMARK -  
SANGRUR PUNJAB PIN CODE - 

148026 INDIA

NA

WARD NO 6, AJIT NAGAR, 
BHAWANIGARH, TEHSIL SANGRUR 
LANDMARK -  SANGRUR PUNJAB 

PIN CODE - 148026 INDIA

13.9 NPA 01-Nov-21 11-Feb-25 HOUSE AT ST. NO. 4, AJIT NAGAR, BACK SIDE NOORPUR FURNITURE HOUSE, NEAR ANAND PALACE, SANGRUR-PATIALA ROAD BHAWANIGARH BHAWANIGARH PIN 148026 JASMAIL KAUR

71 HF0472H21100261 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH
MADAN LAL 

DHAKAD
RACHITA BAI 

DHAKAD
NA

MAKA NUMBER 119 WARD 
NUMBER 07 NIPANIYA DHAKAD 

DHAKAD MOHALLA TEHSIL 
GULANA SHAJ LANDMARK -  

SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH PIN 
CODE - 465113 INDIA

NA

MAKA NUMBER 119 WARD NUMBER 
07 NIPANIYA DHAKAD DHAKAD 

MOHALLA NIPANIA DHAKAR TEH 
LANDMARK -  SHAJAPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 465113 INDIA

8.5 NPA 07-May-24 13-Feb-25
HOUSE NO 119 PH NO 04 WARD NO 01 KHASRA NO 1135 GRAM NIPANIYA DHAKAD TEHSIL GULANA

DIST
SHAJAPUR MP SHAJAPUR PIN 465113

RACHITA BAI DHAKAD

72 HF0135H21100421 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH AJAY  SOLANKI
BHURI BAI 
SOLANKI

NA

GRAM KHANDIA KHANDIA 
SUMTHA LANDMARK -NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR  INDORE 

MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 
453115 INDIA

NA

GRAM KHANDIA KHANDIA 
SUMTHA LANDMARK -NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR  INDORE 

MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 
453115 INDIA

18.0 NPA 07-May-24 17-Feb-25
ALL THAT PICE & PARCEL OF HOUSE NO 105, KHASRA NO 253, VILLAGE- KHANDIA, TEHSIL DEPALPUR, DISTRICT- INDORE MP ADM. 2500.SQ.FT. NEAR BY KABRISTAN PIN 

CODE- 453115 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- ROAD 15FT,WEST:- HOUSE OF JADU SINGH,NORTH:- HOUSE OF MR DILIP ,SOUTH:- HOUSE OF BHARAT SINGH
BHURI BAI SOLANKI

73 HL0153H18100047
GANDHIDHAM 

HL
GUJARAT

JITENDRA 
RAMCHANDRA 

PRASAD

BHAGAT 
POONAM 
JITENDRA

NA

20 GBH SARDA COLONY POWER 
HOUSE KANDLA KACHCHH 
KANDLA FREE TRADE ZONE 

GUJARAT 370230 LANDMARK -
KANDLA  KACHCHH BHUJ 

GUJARAT PIN CODE - 370230 INDIA

NA

ROOM NO-20 SHARDA COLONY 
KASEZ GUHRAT HOUSING BOARD 

POWER HOUSE GANDHIDHAM 
KACHCHH KANDLA FREE TRADE 

ZONE GUJARAT 370230 LANDMARK -
KANDLA  KACHCHH BHUJ GUJARAT 

PIN CODE - 370230 INDIA

7.8 NPA 06-Dec-24 18-Feb-25

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF N. A. IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BEING PLOT NO. 25, ADMEASURING
ABOUT 51-97 SQ. MTRS., REVENUE SURVEY NO. 220/4/PAIKI 1, SITUATED AT VILLAGE VERSAMEDI, TALUKA ANJAR,

DISTRICT KACHCHH, THEREUPON IN THE SUB-REGISTRATION DISTRICT OF ANJAR, REGISTRATION DISTRICT OF
KACHCHH, STATE OF GUJARAT AND BOUNDED AS UNDER:

SURROUNDED ON EAST BY : PLOT NO. 40
SURROUNDED ON WEST BY: 12-00 MTRS. WIDE ROAD

SURROUNDED ON NORTH BY PLOT NO. 24
SURROUNDED ON SOUTH BY PLOT NO. 26

BHAGAT POONAM JITENDRA

74 HL00044100000005010817 LBS ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH IRSHAD ALI NAGINA . NA

PURESURDASMUNSHI KA PURA, 
JHUNSI ALLAHABAD LANDMARK -

MUNSHI KA PURA ALLAHABAD 
ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH PIN 

CODE - 211019 INDIA

NA

4/326 AWASH VIKAS KALONI 
YOJANA3 NAI, JHUNSI LANDMARK -
DUMMY LANDMARK ALLAHABAD 
ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH PIN 

CODE - 211019 INDIA

14.4 NPA 06-Dec-24 20-Feb-25 PART OF ARAZI NO 47/1Mi. MAUZA CHAKRANA TIWARI PARGANA ARAIL TEHSIL KARCHANA PRAYAGRAJ Allahabad Uttar Pradesh 211008 India IRSHAD ALI

75 LAP0597200000005008609 TRICHY HL TAMIL NADU
SELVAKUMARI 

SENTHILKUMAR
SENTHILKUMAR  

JEGANATHAN 
NA

342(1)MELATHERU 
MEIKUDIPATTIGANDARVAKOTTAI 
PUDUKKOTTAI LANDMARK -NEAR 

AMMAN KOVIL  THANJAVUR 
TAMIL NADU PIN CODE - 613301 

INDIA

NA

342 MELA THERU MEIKUDIPATTI 
GANDARVAKKOTTAI 
GHANDARVAKOTTAI 

PUDUKKOTTAIPUDUKKOTTAI 
LANDMARK -DUMMY LANDMARK  

THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU PIN 
CODE - 613301 INDIA

9.4 NPA 05-Aug-24 21-Feb-25
Pudukkottai District & Registration District, Kandarvakkottai Sub Registration Office Kandarvakkottai Taluk, Ariyanippatti Vattam, Ariyanippatti Village GANDARVAKOTTAI PUDUKKOTTAI Thanjavur 

Tamil Nadu 613301 India
SELVAKUMARI 

SENTHILKUMAR

Page 3 of 19



Sl. 
No

LAN Branch Name State Borrower Name
Co-Hirer Name  

(wherever 
applicable)

Guarantor 
Name 

(wherever 
applicable)

Registered address of the Borrower

Registered address 
of the Guarantor 

(wherever 
applicable)

Registered address of the Co-Hirer 
Name (wherever applicable)

Outstandi
ng amount 

(in ₹)

Asset 
Classificati

on
NPA Date Possession date Details of security possessed

Name of the Title holder of the 
security possessed

76 HF0472H21100757 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH
UMRAO SINGH 

SENDHAW
SUNITA BAI 
SENDHAW

NA

MAKAN N 8 POST AMALATAJ TEH 
SONKCHH BADIYARAYSEN 

BADIYARAYSAL DEWAS 
LANDMARK -  DEWAS MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 455223 INDIA

NA

MAKAN N 8 POST AMALATAJ TEH 
SONKCHH BADIYARAYSEN 

BADIYARAYSAL DEWAS 
LANDMARK -  DEWAS MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 455223 INDIA

9.4 NPA 05-Aug-24 20-Feb-25
PHNO 69, SURVEY NO 50/4, HNO 08, VILLAGE BADIYA RAYSAL TEHSIL SONKATCH, DIST DEWAS PHNO 69, SURVEY NO 50/4, HNO 08, VILLAGE BADIYA RAYSAL TEHSIL 

SONKATCH, DIST DEWAS SONKUTCH PIN 455118
SUNITA BAI SENDHAW

77 HF0180H20100440 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH BHAV SINGH
RMA BAI BHAV 

SINGH
NA

AMBODIYA AMBODIYA AMODIYA 
UJJAIN AMODIYA LANDMARK -  
UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH PIN 

CODE - 456006 INDIA

NA

AMBODIYA AMBODIYA TE 
GHATIYA AMODIYA UJJAIN 

AMODIYA LANDMARK -  UJJAIN 
MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

456006 INDIA

9.3 NPA 06-Apr-24 20-Feb-25 HOUSE NO 60 ON SURVEY NO 193 PHN 25 VILLAGE AMBODIYA TEHSIL GHATIYA DIST UJJAIN MP UJJAIN PIN 456006 RMA BAI BHAV SINGH

78 HL0054H13100060
VISHAKHAPATN

AM
ANDHRA PRADESH

BANDARU V V 
SATYANARAYANA 

MURTHY

SRINIVASA 
AGENCIES

NA

FLAT NO.403, D.NO.9-15-16(14), 
ROYAL HOMES APRATMENTS, 

CBM COMPOND, VIP ROAD, 
VISAKHAPATNAM LANDMARK -

OPP SHOPPER STOP  
VISHAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 530003 INDIA

NA

D.NO.123124, KOWSIKA ROAD, 
KOTHAPETA, EAST GODAVARI 
LANDMARK -  EAST GODAVARI 
ANDHRA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

533223 INDIA

156.9 NPA 30-Jul-17 22-Feb-25

PLOT NO:
110 & 116, LP NO. 1/92, S. NO.2/PART, ANNAMRAJUNAGAR LAYOUT, MADHURAWADA,

VISAKHAPATNAM 530048
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE

VACANT SITE MEASURING 622.22 SQ YDS OR 520.07 SQ MTRS,
BEING PLOT NOS. 110 & 116 OF VUDA APROVED LAYOUT VIDE L.P. NO. 11/92 OF ANNAMARAJU

NAGAR, LAYOUT, COVERED BY SURVEY NO 2/ PART OF SITUATED AT MADHURAWADA VILLAGE
WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THE GREATER VISHAK HAΡΑΤΝΑΜ MUNICIPAL CORPORATION AREA AND

MADHURAWADA REGISTRATION SUB DISTRICT, VISHAKHAPATNAM DISTRICT ANDHARA PRADESH
530048. BOUNDED BY : E AST: VACANT LAND BELONG TO DABBIR GANAPATHIRAO PATNAIK, AND
PREMALATHA PATNAIK AND PLOT NOS. 112,118,119, SOUTH ROAD, WEST: VACANT LAND BELONG

TO D.V.L.N.MURTHY & PLOT NOS 117,120,121, NORTH ROAD, MEASUREMENTS: EAST TO WEST;
40 SQ FT OR 11.338 SQ M TS NORTH TO SOUTH: 140 SQ FT 42.062 SQ M

BANDARU V V 
SATYANARAYANA MURTHY

79 HL00603000000005027330 Ayodhya HL UTTAR PRADESH
SHRI  CHANDRA 

VERMA
SITA PATI NA

GRAM JIYANAPURPOST 
MANDAFJILA BASTI LANDMARK -
BAIJALPUR CHAURAHA  GONDA 

UTTAR PRADESH PIN CODE - 
271313 INDIA

NA

GRAM JIYANAPURPOST MANDAF 
JILA BASTI LANDMARK -BAIJALPUR 

CHAURAHA   GONDA UTTAR 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 271313 INDIA

16.1 NPA 06-Dec-24 24-Feb-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE GATA NO.-72,73,74,75, & 76 AREA (190.8 SQ METER/2053 SQFT) SITUATED AT MAUJA SHRINGINARI TAPPA BANGAWA TEHSIL HARRAIYA 
DISTT: BASTI. PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE  DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTY -EAST: BOUNDARY OF SCHOOL.

WEST: CHAK MARG 2 TO 5MTR. 
NORTH: LAND OF PANDEY.

SOUTH: KHET SHIV PRASAD YADA KHET OF HANUMAN

SHRI CHANDRA VERMA

80 HL00664000000005008365
SHAHJAHANPUR 

HL
UTTAR PRADESH DHARMENDR SAROJNI  NA

MISHRIPURTAHWARGANJRAUSAR 
LANDMARK -CHINI MILL 

SHAHJAHANPUR SHAHJAHANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH PIN CODE - 

242001 INDIA

NA

POST RAUSAR KOTHIGRAM 
MISHRIPURTAHAWAR GANJ 

LANDMARK -CHINI MILL 
SHAHJAHANPUR SHAHJAHANPUR 

UTTAR PRADESH PIN CODE - 242001 
INDIA

7.3 NPA 05-Aug-24 25-Feb-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT PART OF KHASRA NO. 527/2 AREA 54.36 SQ. MTR. MOHALLA MISHRIPUR PARGANA SADAR TEHSIL SADAR DISTT- SHAHJAHANPUR. 

PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES OF THE (AS PAR SALE DEED), EAST :-AARAJI VEENA BAJPAI, WEST :-RASTA KACHCHA, NORTH:-ASRAJ 
PREMIATA AOYDEAT, SOUTH:- AARAJI MUNNI DEVI

DHARMENDR

81 LAP0581200000005014598 RO JAIPUR HL RAJASTHAN puran MAL gurjar sita gurjar NA

KERALA KI DHANI 
JAMWARAMGARH LANDMARK -

RAMGARH ROAD  JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN PIN CODE - 303109 

INDIA

NA

KERALA KI DHANITEHSIL 
JAMWARAMGARHJAIPUR 

LANDMARK -DUMMY LANDMARK  
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN PIN CODE - 

302027 INDIA

9.4 NPA 06-Dec-24 27-Feb-25 PLOT NO 01 SHIV VIHAR OPP. OF PETROL PUMP JAMWARAMGARH Jaipur Rajasthan 303120 India PURAN MAL GURJAR

82 HL0113H13100177 BANASWADI KARNATAKA ACHAPPA RAJALAKSHMI NA

NO 283 5TH MAIN 15TH A CROSS 
6TH SECTOR H S R LAYOUT 
BANGALORE LANDMARK -  

BANGALORE KARNATAKA PIN 
CODE - 560102 INDIA

NA

NO.283 5TH MAIN 15TH CROSS 6TH 
SECTOR HSR LAYOUT BANGALORE 

LANDMARK -NA  BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA PIN CODE - 560102 

INDIA

193.2 NPA 01-Nov-21 18-Feb-25 SITE NO. 2 & 3, SY NO. 39/2, SITUATED AT BYRASANDRA VILLAGE , UTTARAHALLI HOBLI BANGALORE PIN 560029 ACHAPPA

83 HF0135H20101744 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH MANGILAL NAGAR SUNITA BAI NA

HOUSE 122 VILLAGE KHATAMBA 
POST JAMGOD TEHSIL DISTRICT 

DEWAS KHATAMBA LANDMARK -  
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH PIN 

CODE - 455115 INDIA

NA

HOUSE 122 VILLAGE KHATAMBA 
POST JAMGOD TEHSIL DISTRICT 

DEWAS KHATAMBA LANDMARK -  
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH PIN 

CODE - 455115 INDIA

9.1 NPA 05-Oct-23 27-Feb-25 HOUSE NO.122, PHN52,KHASRA NO.363, VILLAGE KHATAMBA,POST JAMGOD DEWAS, 455115 MANGILAL NAGAR

84 HL0135H15100181 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH GOPAL SEETA NA

19 ANAND KHEDI 3/129 SE 3/163 
GAON NANDLAI TEH SARDARPUR 

DIS DHAR LANDMARK -
SARDARPUR  DHAR MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 454001 INDIA

NA

19 GRAM ANAND  KHEDI 3/129 SE 
3/163 GRAM NANDLAI TEH 

SARDARR LANDMARK -  DHAR 
MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

454001 INDIA

17.4 NPA 01-Nov-21 03-Mar-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY OF HOUSE NO. 20, (PANCHAYAT INDRAJ NO. 20), WARD NO. 15, SURVEY NO. 281, PATWARI HALKA NO. 3/4, VILLAGE 
AANAND KHEDI TEHSIL SARDARPUR DISTRICT DHAR (M.P.) LAND ADMEASURING 150*60 TOTAL 9000 SQ. FEET AND CONSTRUCTION THERE ON EXISTING AND FUTURE, AND 

BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT, EAST-ROAD, WEST-HOUSE OF SHANKAR RAMAJI, NORTH: HOUSE OF SHANKAR NANDRAM, SOUTH-HOUSE OF SHANKAR RAMAJI.
GOPAL

85 HM0180H16100083 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH DINESH DIPAKAKUNVAR NA

60 GRAM BALODA HASAN TA 
BARNAGAR LANDMARK -NEAR 

MANDIR  UJJAIN MADHYA 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 456222 INDIA

NA

60 GRAM BALODA HASAN TA 
BARNAGAR LANDMARK -NEAR 

MANDIR  UJJAIN MADHYA 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 456222 INDIA

5.5 NPA 05-Jun-24 11-Mar-25
ALL THAT PICE & PARCEL OF HOUSE NO 60, P. H. NO. 37, KHASRA NO 05, WARD NO 03, VILL. BALODA HASAN, TEHSIL BADNAGAR, DIST. UJJAIN ADM. 1600.SQ.FT. NEAR RAM 
TEMPLE PIN CODE- 456222 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- COMMON ROAD,WEST:- LAND OF KAMAL SINGH,NORTH:- HOUSE OF BHAGWAN SHING,SOUTH:- HOUSE OF NARAYAN SINGH

RUP SINGH

86 HF0472H21100388 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH
GAJRAJ SINGH 

THAKUR
MEMKALA BAI 
GAJRAJ SINGH

NA

MAKAN N 58 WARD N 13 GRAM 
ARNIYA PHAVDA SONKUTCH 
DEWAS LANDMARK -  DEWAS 

MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 
455118 INDIA

NA

MAKAN N 58 GRAM ARNIYA JAGIR 
PHAVDA SONKUTCH DEWAS 

LANDMARK -  DEWAS MADHYA 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 455118 INDIA

6.1 NPA 05-Sep-24 12-Mar-25 PHN 47, KHASRA NO 375, PLOT NO 58, WARD NO 13, VILLAGE ARANIYA, TEHSIL SONKATCH DEWAS SONKUTCH PIN 455118 GAJRAJ SINGH THAKUR

87 HF0540H21100141 SAHARANPUR UTTARAKHAND MOHIT KUMAR MEENAKSHI NA

HOUS NO.2 AHADI AHARI 
SAHARANPUR LANDMARK -

RAVIDASS MANDIR  SAHARANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH PIN CODE - 

247231 INDIA

NA

2 AHADI AHARI SAHARANPUR 
LANDMARK -RAVIDASS MANDIR  

SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH PIN 
CODE - 247231 INDIA

5.8 NPA 05-Jan-25 19-Mar-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE HOUSE NO. 28/2 CONSTRUCTED UPON PLOT MEAS. 79.38 SQ. MTR SITUATED AT MOHALLA KANJIMAL, KASBA SULTANPUR, TEHSIL & 

DISTT. SAHARANPUR, BOUNDARIES ARE BELOW:- EAST : -HOUSE OF SH. KARM SINGH. WEST: -WAY 12FT. WIDE. NORTH: -PROPERTY OF SHYAM SINGH S/O PRASADA. SOUTH : -
PROPERTY OF RAJU

MOHIT KUMAR

88 HL00654100000005028931 JHANSI HL UTTAR PRADESH Jitendra Panchoo
ASHADEVEE 

JITENDRA
NA

409 JUGYALTIKAMGARH 
LANDMARK -SARKARI SCHOOL 

KE PASS TIKAMGARH 
TIKAMGARH MADHYA PRADESH 

PIN CODE - 472246 INDIA

NA

409 JUGYAI JUGYAI TIKAMGARH 
NIWARI LANDMARK -BARUASAGAR 

JHANSI  TIKAMGARH MADHYA 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 472246 INDIA

6.7 NPA 05-Jan-25 20-Mar-25 PLOT AT ARAJI NO. 4263 MOUJA FHUTERA BARUAA SAGAR JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH 284201 INDIA JITENDRA PANCHOO

89 HM0190H17100457 SURAT HL GUJARAT NEETU SINGH ASHISH SINGH NA

PL NO 6 SHRINATHJI SOCITY PUNA 
GAM LANDMARK -PUNA GAM  
SURAT GUJARAT PIN CODE - 

395006 INDIA

NA

PL NO 6 SHRINATHJI SOCITY PUNA 
GAM LANDMARK -PUNA GAM  

SURAT GUJARAT PIN CODE - 395006 
INDIA

8.9 NPA 05-Jan-25 22-Mar-25 FLAT NO. 203, 2ND FLOOR, "KALASH COMPLEX OF HARIHANT PARK SOCIETY-2", VILLAGE KADODARA, TALUKA PALASANA,  SURAT, GUJARAT. ASHISH SINGH

90 HF0472H21100937 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH LAD SINGH
PREM BAI LAD 

SINGH
NA

BHILKHEDI DEWAS JAMONIYA 
DEWAS LANDMARK -  DEWAS 

MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 
455116 INDIA

NA

GRAM BHILKHEDI BHILKHEDI 
DEWAS JAMONIYA DEWAS 

LANDMARK -  DEWAS MADHYA 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 455116 INDIA

6.2 NPA 05-Aug-24 25-Mar-25
KHASRA NO 337, PHNO 49, VILLAGE BHILKHEDI TEHSIL TONKHURD DIST DEWAS KHASRA NO 337, PHNO 49, VILLAGE BHILKHEDI TEHSIL TONKHURD DIST DEWAS DEWAS PIN 

455116
LAD SINGH

91 HF0494H20100215 THENI TAMIL NADU
THIRUPPATHI 

UDAIYAR
KRISHNAVENI 
THIRUPPATHI

NA

NO 183 
PUDURAMACHANDRAPURAM 

GOVINDANAGARAM ANDIPATTY 
LANDMARK -  MADURAI TAMIL 
NADU PIN CODE - 625517 INDIA

NA

NO5/183 NATTANMAI KARUPAIYA 
DEVAR STREET 

PUDHURAMACHANDRAPURAM 
GOVINDANAGARAM LANDMARK -  
MADURAI TAMIL NADU PIN CODE - 

625517 INDIA

10.4 NPA 05-Sep-24 25-Mar-25 DOOR NO 180, NATTAMAI KARUPPIAH THEVAR STREET, RAMACHANDRAPURAM,VALANATHI VILLAGE, GANDAMANUR, ANDIPATTI TALUK, THENI - 625517 KRISHNAVENI THIRUPPATHI

92 HM0180H17100075 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH BHARAT RAMKANYA BAI NA

5 INDRA NAGARABAKESHVAR 
MUKHYA MARG 370SE450 

PIPALODA DDHARAKADHISH 
VILLAGE PIPALODA 

DVARAKADHISH UJJAIN 456664 
LANDMARK -NEAR HANDPUMP  
UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH PIN 

CODE - 456664 INDIA

NA

5 INDRA NAGARABAKESHVAR 
MUKHYA MARG 370SE450 

PIPALODA DDHARAKADHISH 
VILLAGE PIPALODA 

DVARAKADHISH UJJAIN 456664 
LANDMARK -NEAR HANDPUMP  
UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH PIN 

CODE - 456664 INDIA

8.5 NPA 06-Jul-24 25-Mar-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF HOUSE NO.346, SITUATED AT VILLAGE PIPLODA DWARKADHISH GRAM PANCHAYAT PIPLODA DWARKADHISH KHASRA NO.796 P.H.NO.77 

TEHSIL-UJJAIN DIST-UJJAIN M.P TOTAL AREA 2715 SQ.FEET. BOUNDARIES: EAST- NALA WEST ROAD NORTH - ROAD SOUTH- HOUSE OF MR.RAMESH
NAGJIRAM

93 HL00660000000005016561 RAEBARELI HL UTTAR PRADESH ARTI DEVI
SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SONI

NA

PUREMAUHARI KA PURWA POST 
MALIKMAU AYMA LANDMARK -

VEENA PANI SCHOOL RAEBARELI 
RAE BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 

PIN CODE - 229010 INDIA

NA

PUREMAUHARI KA PURWA POST 
MALIKMAU AYMA LANDMARK -

VEENA PANI SCHOOL RAEBARELI 
RAE BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 

PIN CODE - 229010 INDIA

9.2 NPA 05-Jan-25 26-Mar-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE GATA NO.-22/0.1240 & 23/0.2590 HECT., PLOT AREA 70.12 SQR. MTR. SITUATED AT BHATPURWA, PARGANA, TAHSIL - SADAR DISTT. - 
RAEBARELI. BOUNDED BY:

EAST: PLOT OF RADHIKA DEVI
WEST: SAHKHATEDAR

NORTH: RASTA 6 MTR. WIDE
SOUTH: LAND OF JOG KISHOR

ARTI DEVI

94 HF0385H19100063 BHIMAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH
BOYIDI 

NAGESWARARAO
BONDRU 

VEERAMMA
NA

D NO = 2-20-30 AMBATI VARI 
STREET OLD TOWN IRAGAVARAM 

LANDMARK -  WEST GODAVARI 
ANDHRA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

534211 INDIA

NA

D NO = 2-20-30 AMBATI VARI 
STREET OLD TOWN TANUKU 

LANDMARK -  WEST GODAVARI 
ANDHRA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

534211 INDIA

29.0 NPA 05-Aug-24 26-Mar-25 R.S NO = 139/6 ,D NO = 13-5-5 TANUKU TANUKU PIN 534211 BOYIDI NAGESWARARAO

95 HF0045H21100317 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH ABHINAV MISHRA NEHA MISHRA NA
120/481 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR 
NAGAR Landmark -  Kanpur Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 208005 India

NA
120/481 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR 
NAGAR Landmark -  Kanpur Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 208005 India

21.0 NPA 05-Feb-24 04-Apr-25
PLOT SITUATED AT PART OF ARAZI NO 524MI VILLAGE MOHSINPUR KANPUR NAGAR UP ADM. 209.02.SQ.MTRS. PIN CODE- 208019 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- 8 FT GALI AND HOUSE 

CHAUBEY ,WEST:- 15 FT WIDE ROAD ,NORTH:- HOUSE OF ANWAR AMD SEHFAJ,SOUTH:- PART OF PLOT OF SELLER
ABHINAV MISHRA
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96 HF0045H21100349 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH ABHINAV MISHRA NEHA MISHRA NA
120/481 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR 

KANPUR NAGAR Landmark -  Kanpur 
Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 208005 India

NA
120/481 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR 

KANPUR NAGAR Landmark -  Kanpur 
Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 208005 India

21.2 NPA 05-Feb-24 04-Apr-25
PLOT SITUATED AT PART OF ARAZI NO 524MI VILLAGE MOHSINPUR KANPUR NAGAR UP ADM. 209.02.SQ.MTRS. PIN CODE- 208019 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- 8 FT GALI AND HOUSE 

CHAUBEY ,WEST:- 15 FT WIDE ROAD ,NORTH:- HOUSE OF ANWAR AMD SEHFAJ,SOUTH:- PART OF PLOT OF SELLER
NEHA MISHRA | ABHINAV 

MISHRA

97 HF0125H21100034
PONDICHERRY 

HL
TAMILNADU R SARATHBABU VANITHA NA

PLOT NO 5 SAMUNDEESWARI 
NAGAR EXTN Landmark -  South 

Arcot Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 605602 
India

NA
PLOT NO 5 SAMUNDEESWARI 

NAGAR Landmark -  South Arcot Tamil 
Nadu Pin Code - 605602 India

32.3 NPA 06-Apr-24 07-Apr-25

VILLUPURAM DISTRICT, VILLUPURAM TALUK, VILLUPURAM REGISTRATION DISTRICT, VALAVANUR SUB-REGISTRATION DISTRICT, SIRUVANTHADU VILLAGE, SIRUVANTHADU 
VILLAGE PANCHAYAT LIMITS, KANDAMANGALAM PANCHAYAT UNION, ESWARAN KOIL STREET, LAND COMPRISED IN VILLAGE NATHAM SURVEY NO.355/1, ITEM NO.1: 

MEASURING TO AN EXTENT OF EAST TO WEST ON BOTH SIDES 4 FT.,. SOUTH TO NORTH BOTH SIDES 25FT., HAVING AN TOTAL EXTENT OF 100 SQ.FT. IN LANE PLOT. 
BOUNDARIES: EAST OF RANGA AMMAL PLOT, WEST OF PLOT BELONGS TO RUCKMANIAMMAL, SOUTH OF ESWARAN KOIL STREET, NORTH OF VACANT PLOT. ITEM NO.2: 

MEASURING TO AN EXTENT OF EAST TO WEST ON NORTHERN SIDES 20 FT., ON SOUTHERN SIZE 40 FT.,.SOUTH TO NORTH BOTH SIDES 25 FT., HAVING AN TOTAL EXTENT OF 
750 SQ.FT. OF VACANT PLOT. BOUNDARIES: EAST OF JANAKIRAMAN PLOT, WEST OF PLOT BELONGS TO RUCKMANIAMMAL, SOUTH OF RANGAMMAL & PADMAVATHYAMMAL 
PLOT, NORTH OF BELOW MENTIONED VACANT PLOT. ITEM NO.3: MEASURING TO AN EXTENT OF EAST TO WEST ON BOTH SIDES 30 FT.,. SOUTH TO NORTH BOTH SIDES 36 ½ 

FT., HAVING AN TOTAL EXTENT OF 1095 SQ.FT IN VACANT PLOT.. BOUNDARIES: EAST OF THIRUMALAI REDDIYAR PLOT, WEST OF PLOT BELONGS TO RUCKMANIAMMAL, 
SOUTH OF ABOVE MENTIONED VACANT PLOT, NORTH OF THIRUMALAI REDDIYAR PLOT. TOTALLY MEASURING ABOUT HALF PORTION IN 1845 SQFT + 100 SQFT FOR LANE 

R SARATHBABU

98 HF0200H21100003 Solapur HL MAHARASHTRA
JAVED GANI 

SHAIKH
GANI GAFUR 

SHAIKH
NA

230 SATHE GALLI WADALA TAL 
NORTH SOLAPUR Landmark -

WATER TANK  Solapur Maharashtra 
Pin Code - 413222 India

NA

WADALA  NORTH SOLAPUR 
SOLAPUR Landmark -WATER TANK  
Solapur Maharashtra Pin Code - 413222 

India

5.7 NPA 05-Feb-24 10-Apr-25 ANUKRAMANK NO 337 MILKAT NO 237/1 EAST SIDE PART MAUJE VADALA TAL NORTH SOLAPUR DIST SOLAPUR SOLAPUR PIN 413222 GANI GAFUR SHAIKH

99 HM0190H18100685 SURAT HL GUJARAT MEERA DEVI KAMLESH SINGH NA

ROOM NO 106 PLOT NO 2 3 OM SAI 
NAGAR NEAR DEVKINANDAN 

SCHOOL PANDESARA SURAT CITY 
Landmark -PANDESARA  Surat 
Gujarat Pin Code - 394221 India

NA

ROOM NO 106 PLOT NO 2 3 OM SAI 
NAGAR NEAR DEVKINANDAN 

SCHOOL PANDESARA SURAT CITY 
Landmark -PANDESARA  Surat Gujarat 

Pin Code - 394221 India

7.1 NPA 06-Dec-24 14-Apr-25
R S NO. 34, 35,BLOCK NO. 97/2,PLOT NO. 5,6,7,FLAT NO. 107, NAKSHATRA RESIDENCY,1ST FLOOR,1ST FLOOR,CONSTRUCTED ON LAND SITUATED AT MOJE SANKI,TAL 

PALSANA, DIST SURAT SURAT PIN 394315
KAMLESH SINGH | MEERA 

DEVI

100 HL00118100000005032278 COIMBATORE TAMILNADU
SASIKALA 

SWAMINATHAN
KAMALAHASAN 

PURUSOTHAMAN
NA

NO 16/30 ANNAI INDRA 
NAGAR,CHOKKAMPUDUR, 

Landmark -NEAR SBOA SCHOOL 
Coimbatore Coimbatore Tamil Nadu Pin 

Code - 641039 India

NA

NO 16/30 ANNAI INDRA 
NAGAR,CHOKKAMPUDUR, Landmark 

-NEAR SBOA SCHOOL Coimbatore 
Coimbatore Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

641039 India

14.7 NPA 05-Jan-25 16-Apr-25
IN COIMBATORE REGISTRATION DISTRICT, PERIYANAICKENPALAYAM SUB-REGISTRATION DISTRICT, COIMBATORE TALUK, KURUDAMPALAYAM VILLAGE, IN S.F.NO.70/1, AN 
EXTENT OF 6.51 ACRES, IN THIS AN EXTENT OF 6.22 ACRES, IN THIS AN EXTENT OF 1.63 ACRES OF LANDS WERE CONVERTED INTO A LAYOUTS, IN THIS PLOT NO.24, WITH AN 

EXTENT OF 436 SQ.FT.
SASIKALA SWAMINATHAN

101 HF0135H20101552 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH DINESH THAKURE SUNITA THAKUR NA

HOUSE NO 60 SIVNI SHIWNI 
INDORE SIVANI Landmark -  Indore 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 452016 

India

NA
HOUSE NO 60 SIVNI SHIWNI 

INDORE SIVANI Landmark -  Indore 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 452016 India

4.8 NPA 05-Sep-23 19-Apr-25
HOUSE NO 60 PATWARI HALKA NO 83 VILLAGE SHIVANI TEHSIL KUDHEL DIST INDORE HOUSE NO 60 PATWARI HALKA NO 83 VILLAGE SHIVANI TEHSIL KUDHEL DIST INDORE 

INDORE PIN 452016
DINESH THAKURE

102 HF0183H21100052 NARSINGHPUR MADHYA PRADESH BHARAT PATEL
HALKE HAR 

PRASAD
NA

TAH TENDUKHEDA VILLAGE 
SIMARIYA KALAN NARSINGHPUR 

Landmark -  Narsinghpur Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 487334 India

NA

VILLAGE SIMARIYA POST BILTHARI 
TAH TENDUKHEDA Landmark -  

Narsinghpur Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
487334 India

7.0 NPA 07-May-24 24-Apr-25 MOUZA SIMARIYA, KHASRA NO 328/1SARAL NO 29 PH NO RNM NARSINGHPUR, TEHSIL TENDUKHEDA DISTT NARSINGHPUR M.P PIN CODE 47088 HALKE HAR PRASAD

103 HF0415H21100610 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH ANIL PRAJAPAT
REKHA 

PRAJAPAT
NA

DHOBI VADLI, RAJOD RAJOD 
DHAR, SARDARPUR Landmark -  
Dhar Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

454660 India

NA

MAKAN N 72 WARD N 02 SADAR 
BAJAR BAJNA, BAJNA, BAJNA 

Landmark -  Ratlam Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 457555 India

11.8 NPA 05-Oct-24 25-Apr-25 HOUSE NO. 540  P.H.02 SURVEY NO. 1375 VILLAGE RAJOD TEHSIL SARDARPUR DIST. . DHAR ANIL PRAJAPAT

104 HL00399100000005002791 GHAZIABAD DELHI/NCR SAURABH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI NA

2461 GALI BANS WALI TELIWARA 
SADAR BAZAR, GPO DELHI 

Landmark -SADAR BAZAR  NORTH 
WEST DELHI New Delhi Pin Code - 

110006 India

NA

2461 GALI BANS WALI  TELIWARA 
SADAR BAZARDELHI Landmark -
Dummy landMark  NORTH WEST 

DELHI New Delhi Pin Code - 110006 
India

10.9 NPA 05-Feb-25 22-Apr-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO. GF-02, BUILT ON RESIDENTIAL PLOT NO. A-91, AREA MEASURING 96 SQ. YARDS I.E., 80.26 SQ. METERS OUT OF KHASRA NO. 
1307 MIN, SITUATED AT RESIDENTIAL COLONY HAYAT ENCLAVE IN THE VILLAGE LONI, PARGANA &, TEHSIL LONI, DISTRICT GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH. (HEREINAFTER 

CALLED THE SAID PROPERTY).  BOUNDARIES AS PER TECHNICAL REPORT:
EAST : PLOT NO. A-92
WEST : PLOT NO. A-90

NORTH : ROAD 9 MTRS., WIDE
SOUTH : PLOT OF OTHER OWNER

ADMEASURING AREA: - 96 SQ. YARDS

SAURABH KUMAR

105 HL00199000000005016545 KOTA RAJASTHAN
NARENDRA 

BAIRWA
GAYTRI MUKESH 

KUMAR
NA

GRAM JAWHAR 
NAGARAAMLIBUNDI Landmark -
near chouraha Kota Bundi Rajasthan 

Pin Code - 323022 India

NA
BUNDI Landmark -NEAR MANDIR 

Bundi Bundi Rajasthan Pin Code - 
323022 India

1.4 NPA 05-Feb-25 25-Apr-25 PATTA NO 63 GRAM AAMLI JAWAHAR NAGAR BUNDI Bundi Rajasthan 323022 India NARENDRA BAIRWA 

106 HM0190H18100101 SURAT HL GUJARAT
SUMANBEN 

RATILAL PAWAR
PAWAR ATUL NA

A-3, 401 ABHISEKH APPT 2FL 
ROOM -1 SY NO 97 UDHNA YARD 

SURAT RATAN CHOWK NAVAGAM 
ROAD Landmark -RATAN CHOWK  
Surat Gujarat Pin Code - 394210 India

NA

A-3, 401 ABHISEKH APPT 2FL ROOM 
-1 SY NO 97 UDHNA YARD SURAT 
RATAN CHOWK NAVAGAM ROAD 
Landmark -RATAN CHOWK  Surat 

Gujarat Pin Code - 394210 India

9.1 NPA 05-Feb-25 25-Apr-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO. 310 ADMEASURING 48 SQ. YARD I.E. 40.15 SQ. MTS, (AS PER K.JP. BLOCK NO. 88/B/310 ADMEASURING 

40.05 SQ. MTS.), IN "SAI DEEP RESIDENCY", SITUATE AT BLOCK NO. 88/B (BLOCK NO. 88 PAIKI, 101, 102) ADMEASURING HECTOR 5-21-72 SQ. MTS, OF MOJE VILLAGE JOLWA, TA: 
PALSANA, DIST: SURAT 

PAWAR ATUL | SUMANBEN 
RATILAL PAWAR

107 HF0412H21100342 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH
AKHILESH 
RAMADAS

PREETEE 
AKHILESH

NA

98 JHARIPADA DERKHA URF 
BHARATGARH DHAR Landmark -  

Dhar Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
454660 India

NA

98 JHARIPADA DERKHA URF 
BHARATGARH DHAR Landmark -  

Dhar Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 454660 
India

9.6 NPA 05-Oct-24 25-Apr-25 HOUSE NO. 98 AREA 2560 SURVEY NO.458/1/2 P.H.45 WARD NO. 5  VILLAGE MAJRA JHARIPADA TEHSIL BADNAGAR DIST. DHAR.
AKHILESH RAMADAS | 

PREETEE AKHILESH

108 HF0472H21101042 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH
KAMAL SINGH 

CHHAWADI
SUMAN 

MANSINGH
NA

HOUSE N 146 KRISHNA MANDIR 
KE PASS NICHEKI SERI MOHALLA 

SEDU DEWAS Landmark -  Dewas 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 455116 

India

NA

HOUSE NO 146 KRISHNA MANDIR 
KE PASS NICHEKI SERI MOHALLA 

SEDU DEWAS Landmark -  Dewas 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 455116 India

11.4 NPA 05-Aug-24 28-Apr-25 HOUSE NO 146, KHASRA NO OLD 1267 NEW NO 1263, VILLAGE SEDU TEHSIL TONKHURD DIST DEWAS DEWAS PIN 455116 KAMAL SINGH CHHAWADI

109 HF0472H21101024 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH
JITENDRA SINGH 

CHHAWADI
SEETA BAI 
CHHAWADI

NA
M N 151 SEDU DEWAS DEWAS 

Landmark -  Dewas Madhya Pradesh 
Pin Code - 455116 India

NA
M N 151 MALABA KI SERI SEDU 

Landmark -  Dewas Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 455116 India

8.8 NPA 06-Jul-24 28-Apr-25
KHASRA NO 1267

OLD NO 1348,
PHNO 46, VILLAGE SEDU TEHSIL AND DIST DEWAS DEWAS PIN 455116

JITENDRA SINGH CHHAWADI 
| SEETA BAI CHHAWADI

110 LAP0630200000005008004 LUCKNOW HL UTTAR PRADESH
VIKAS KUMAR 

KASHYAP
Kailash  Kashyap NA

27 GHASIYARI MANDILUCKNOW 
Landmark -NEAR KALI BADI 

MANDIR Lucknow Lucknow Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 226001 India

NA

116 27 KALIBADI ROAD GHASIYARI 
MANDILucknow Landmark -BADI 

KALI MANDIR Lucknow Lucknow Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 226001 India

9.1 NPA 05-Feb-25 29-Apr-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL  OF FLAT NO 401, SITUATED ON NAGAR NIGAM NO 69/35 NEW NO 088,FOURTH FLOOR, CHHITWAPUR, WARD LALKUAAN, TEHSIL & DISTT 

LUCKNOW. AREA ADM 675 SQUIRE FEET MEANS 62.732 SQUIRE METER. BOUNDED BY: EAST: COMMON PASSAGE, WEST: HOUSE ASHISH KUMAR, NORTH: FLAT NO 402, SOUTH: 
HOUSE GOPAL SONI

VIKAS KUMAR KASHYAP

111 HL0065H15100013 BILASPUR HL CHHATTISGARH
ASHWINI KUMAR 

SINGH
M/S ASHVINI 

KUMAR SINGH
NA

S/O RAM SAHAI SINGH, 
GURUDWARA WARD NO. 32, NEAR 

PURI REST HOUSE,MAHAMAYA 
ROAD, AMBIKAPUR, SURGUJA 

Landmark -NEAR PURI REST HOUSE  
Surguja Chhattisgarh Pin Code - 497001 

India

NA
MAHAMAYA ROAD, AMBIKAPUR 
Landmark -  Surguja Chhattisgarh Pin 

Code - 497001 India
12.3 NPA 05-Jan-24 30-Apr-25

PLOT NO.- 671/26 (OUT OF KH. NO. 671/2), AREA- 0.040 HECT., SITUATED AT SATTIPARA, NEHRU WARD, TEHSIL-AMBIKAPUR, NAZUL SHEET NO.-2, TAHSIL AMBIKAPUR, 
DISTRICT-SURGUJA (C.G.) AMBIKAPUR PIN 497001

VIKRANT SINGH

112 LAP0593200000005004352 KHARGONE HL MADHYA PRADESH DILIP SINGH
NARSING 

CHOUHAN
NA

House NO.14,DEVKIPURA , GRAM 
BAGHADI,BAGHADI BARWANI, 

Madhya Pradesh- 451449 Landmark -
NEAR BY MAIN ROAD BARODA 

BARWANI Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
451449 India

NA

14/1 ,DEVKIPURA 
BAGHADIMADHYA 

PRADESHBARWANI Landmark -
Dummy landMark Khargone (West 

Nimar) Khandwa Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 451449 India

12.2 NPA 05-Aug-24 01-May-25 HOUSE NO. 14 SITUATED AT VILLAGE BAGHADI, P.H.NO. 06, TEHSIL THIKARI DISTRICT BARWANI, WARD NO. 11, GRAM PANCHAYAT BAGHADI NARSING CHOUHAN

113 HF0604H21100142 BAREILLY HL UTTAR PRADESH NAIM  HUSSAIN SAKRA  BI NA
BITHRI CHAINPUR BAREILLY 

Landmark -  Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 243123 India

NA
BITHRI CHAINPUR BAREILLY 

Landmark -  Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 243123 India

6.0 NPA 06-Nov-24 08-May-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE  PLOT OF LAND ADMEASURING 137.95 SQ.MT SITUATED AT REVENCE VILLAGE BENIPUR SADAT VIDE KHUSRA NUMBER 42 TEHSIL & 

DIST. BAREILLY PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES AS BELOW (HEREINAFTER CALLED THE PROPERTY IN QUESTION):  EAST- PLOT 
MAHIPAL, NORTH- LAND GUDIYA, WEST:-ROAD 8 FT 3 INCH WIDE, SOUTH :-ROAD 15 FT WIDE

NAIM  HUSSAIN

114 HF0392H21100121 UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH MOHD HANEEF KHUSHNUMA NA

581/69 FAITHFUL GANJ,CANTT 
KANPUR CANTT KANPUR NAGAR 
Landmark -  Kanpur Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 208004 India

NA

581/69 FAITHFUL GANJ,CANTT 
KANPUR CANTT KANPUR NAGAR 
Landmark -  Kanpur Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 208004 India

14.8 NPA 06-Jul-24 14-May-25
ALL THAT PICE & PARCEL OF PART OF PLOT SITUATED AT PART OF ARAZI NO 38 MAUJA KATARI PIPERKHERA  PARGANA HADAHA TEHSIL AND DISTRICT UNNAO UP ADM. 

500.SQ.FT.  PIN CODE- 209861 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- PLOT SHAHEEN BEGUM ,WEST:- 20 FT WIDE ROAD ,NORTH:- PART OF PLOT OF MATLOOB ,SOUTH:- OTHER PLOT . 
MOHD HANEEF

115 HF0523H19100148 TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU CHANDRAN S SELVASANKARI NA

49 MIDDLE STREET 
IRUMANKULAM, TIRUNELVELI. 

Landmark -AMMAN KOVIL  
Tirunelveli Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

627756 India

NA

49 MIDDLE STREET 
IRUMANKULAM,TIRUNELVELI 

Landmark -AMMAN KOVIL  Tirunelveli 
Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 627756 India

17.2 NPA 05-Aug-24 14-May-25 DOOR NO 49, MIDDLE STREET, IRUMANKULAM VILLAGE PANCHAYAT, IRUMANKULAM VILLAGE, SANKARANKOIL, TENKASI DIST – 627756. CHANDRAN S

116 HF0119H21100031 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU SUNIL KUMAR V DARSINI T C NA

VARYATH LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
PONNAMVELI PATTANAKKAD P 
O, PATTANACAUD LANDMARK -  
ALAPPUZHA KERALA PIN CODE - 

688531 INDIA

NA

VARYATHU LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
PATTANAKKAD CHERTHALA 

LANDMARK -  ALAPPUZHA KERALA 
PIN CODE - 688531 INDIA

8.4 NPA 05-Jan-24 19-May-25
SY NO 154 13 VARYATH LAKSHAM VEEDU D NO 5 391 A VARYATH SREE NILAYAM ROAD PATTANAKKAD P O PATTANAK GRAMA PANCHAYAT OFFICE CHERTHALA 

ALAPPUZHA KERALA ADM. 571.SQ.FT. GRAMA PANCHAYAT OFFICE PIN CODE-688531
SUNIL KUMAR V

117 HL00540100000005015767 SAHARANPUR UTTARAKHAND MAHKAR . KHUSNUMA  . NA

HOUSE NO 199 GOV SAMASPUR 
KALANSAMASPUR KALAN 

LANDMARK -NEAR AISA MASJID 
SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH PIN CODE - 

247232 INDIA

NA

SAMASPURSAMASPUR KALAN 
LANDMARK -DUMMY LANDMARK 

SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH PIN CODE - 247232 

INDIA

12.8 NPA 06-Nov-24 21-May-25
HOUSE MEAS. 61.33 SQ YDS PERTAINING TO KH. NO. 70 MIN SITUATED AT VILL. CHAKHARETI, PARGANA TEHSIL & DISTT. SAHARANPUR, BOUNDARIES ARE BELOW:- EAST: 

PART OF SH. FAIYYAZ, WEST: PART OF MUMTAJ, NORTH: WAY 08FT. WIDE, SOUTH: PLOT OF VINOD 
MAHKAR

118 HM0494H17100027 THENI TAMIL NADU KALAISELVI
JEYABALAN 

THANGAPANDI
NA

D NO 63 INDRA COLONY T 
OVULAPURAM THEVARAM 

LANDMARK -NEAR PETROAL 
BULK  MADURAI TAMIL NADU PIN 

CODE - 625530 INDIA

NA

63 INDHIRA NAAR 
,OVULAPURAM,THEVARAM,THENI 

LANDMARK -  MADURAI TAMIL 
NADU PIN CODE - 625530 INDIA

12.0 NPA 05-Jun-24 22-May-25 DOOR NO. 256/10, INDRA COLONY, T.OVULAPURAM VILLAGE, DEAVRAM, THENI, THENI DISTRICT - 625530 KALAISELVI
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119 HF0264H21100081 HOWRAH HL WEST BENGAL
ABUTALEB 
MONDAL

MOSLEMA BIBI NA

CHAK KRISHNANAGAR BARUD 
PARA MAHESHTALA LANDMARK -

UJJAL SANGHA CLUB  KOLKATA 
WEST BENGAL PIN CODE - 700141 

INDIA

NA

CHAK KRISHNANAGAR BARUD 
PARA MAHESHTALA, MAHESHTALA 
LANDMARK -UJJAL SANGHA CLUB  

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PIN CODE 
- 700141 INDIA

11.5 NPA 05-Aug-24 23-May-25

ALL THAT PLOT OF LAND MEASURING ABOUT 2 COTTAHS AND 12 CHITTAKS ALONG WITH STRUCTURE STANDING THEREON FORMING PART OF R.S. DAG NO.28, UNDER R.S 
KHATIAN NO. 111, J.L. NO. 18, ΤΟΥΖΙ NO. 2826, IN MOUZA-CHAK KRISHNANAGAR, UNDER P.S.-MAHESHTALA, IN THE DISTRICT- SOUTH 24 PARGANAS PRESENTLY KNOWN AND 
NUMBERED AS MUNICIPAL HOLDING NO. B3- 161/D/NEW, BARUD PARA ROAD (AS PER TAX), UNDER MUNICIPAL WARD NO.22 NOW UNDER WARD NO. 29, WITHIN THE LIMITS 

OF MAHESHTALA MUNICIPALITY. PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT

EAST-BY PORTION OF LAND OF DAG NO. 28

WEST-BY PORTION OF LAND OF DAG NO. 28 AND 6 FT. WIDE COMMON PASSAGE.

NORTH-BY 6' FT. WIDE COMMON PASSAGE.

SOUTH-BY LAND OF DAG NO. 27.

ABUTALEB MONDAL

120 HL00597100000005027502 TRICHY HL TAMIL NADU NITHYA G
MADHUBALAN 

MANICKAM
NA

NO 352A 
THERKUMOTHAPATTIILLUPPUR 
TALUKATHENGAITHENNIPPATTI 
LANDMARK -NEARBY TEMPLE  
PUDUKOTTAI TAMIL NADU PIN 

CODE - 621316 INDIA

NA

NO 352A 
THERKUMOTHAPATTIILLUPPUR 
TALUKATHENGAITHENNIPPATTI 
LANDMARK -NEARBY TEMPLE  
PUDUKOTTAI TAMIL NADU PIN 

CODE - 621316 INDIA

12.4 NPA 07-Mar-25 23-May-25

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI DISTRICT AND REGISTRATION DISTRICT, MANAPPARAI TALUK, MANAPPARAI SUB REGISTRATION OFFICE, MONDIPPATTI VILLAGE, 1) PUNJAI SURVEY NO. 
49/6A НЕС 0.11.0 ARES OR 27 CENTS, 2) 50/2E - НЕС 0.31.50 ARES OR 78 CENTS, 3) 50/1B HEC 0.30.0 ARES OR 74 CENTS, 4) 50/1C HEC 0.27.5 ARES OR 68 CENTS, 5) 50/2A - HEC 0.16.0 

ARES OR 39 1/2 CENTS, 6) 50/2B HEC 0.34.0 ARES OR 84 CENTS, 7) 50/2C НЕС 0.18.0 ARES OR 44 CENTS, 8) 50/2F - HEC 0.27.0 ARES OR 67 CENTS TOTALING 4.81 1/2 ACRES OF 
PROPERTY DIVIDED INTO HOUSING PLOTS AS MAGIZH NAGAR", APPROVAL NO. 27/2021, " 1) PLOT NO. 94 & 101

MADHUBALAN MANICKAM

121 HL00597000000005006309 TRICHY HL TAMIL NADU SENTHILKUMAR N
VENNILA  

SENTHILKUMAR 
NA

SOUTH STREETVADUGAPPATTI 
GANDARVAKKOTTAI 

TALUKAVADUGAPPATTI 
MANGANUR  PUDUKKOTTAI 

TAMIL NADU LANDMARK -NEAR 
AMMAN KOVIL  THANJAVUR 

TAMIL NADU PIN CODE - 613301 
INDIA

NA

SOUTH STREET VADUGAPPATTI 
GANDARVAKKOTTAI 

TALUKAMANGANUR PUDUKKOTTAI 
LANDMARK -DUMMY LANDMARK  

THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU PIN 
CODE - 613301 INDIA

5.0 NPA 07-Mar-25 23-May-25
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT & REGISTRATION DISTRICT, KANDARVAKKOTTAI SUB REGISTRATION OFFICE, KANDARVAKKOTTAI TALUK, VADUKAPPATTI VATTAM, 

VADUKAPPATTI VILLAGE, PATTA NO. 202, SURVEY NO. 89/18D HEC 0.06.00 ARES OUT OF THIS NORTHERN PORTION HEC 0.04.00 ARES OR 9.88 CENTS OR 4307.8 SQ FT OR 400 SQ 
MTS OF PROPERTY

SENTHILKUMAR N

122 LAP0472200000005036799 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH CHANDAR SINGH
SHANTA  BAI 

CHANDAR SINGH
NA

214 GRAM-BIRGODBERCHHA 
SHAJAPURMADHYA PRADESH -

465110 LANDMARK -RAM MANDIR 
SHAJAPUR SHAJAPUR MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 465110 INDIA

NA

01 BIRGODBERCHHA 
SHAJAPURMADHYA PRADESH -

465110 LANDMARK -DUMMY 
LANDMARK SHAJAPUR SHAJAPUR 

MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 
465110 INDIA

11.9 NPA 05-Jan-25 22-May-25 MAKAN NO.214. P.H.NO. 75 KHASRA NO.62/1, GRAM BIRGOD TEHSIL SHAJAPUR DIST.SHAJAPUR SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH 465110 INDIA CHANDAR SINGH

123 HF0126H21100341 MADURAI HL TAMIL NADU
SOLAIMALAI 
KRISHNAN

PANDIAMMAL 
SOLAIMALAI

NA

THADAIYAMPATTI PERAIYUR 
TALUK TADAYAMPATTI MADURAI 

LANDMARK -  MADURAI TAMIL 
NADU PIN CODE - 625535 INDIA

NA

THADAIYAMPATTI PERAIYUR 
TALUK TADAYAMPATTI MADURAI 

LANDMARK -  MADURAI TAMIL 
NADU PIN CODE - 625535 INDIA

6.5 NPA 07-Mar-25 23-May-25 DOOR NO.136, INDRA NAGAR, THADAYAMPATTI, PERAYUR TALUK, ELUMALAI ROAD, MADURAI - 625535 PANDIAMMAL SOLAIMALAI

124 HL00098100000005038104 AJMER HL RAJASTHAN prem Singh Rekha prem NA

JAIPUR ROAD 
KANKARDABHONABAYAJMER 

LANDMARK -NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN PIN 

CODE - 305001 INDIA

NA

JAIPUR ROAD KANKARDA 
BHONABAYAJMERAJMER 

LANDMARK -NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN PIN 

CODE - 305024 INDIA

11.7 NPA 07-Mar-25 22-May-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY PLOT NO. 2 WHICH IS PART OF BEARING KHASRA NO. 201 NEW 558 OLD SITUATED AT GRAM VILLAGE 

KAKARDA BHUNABAI, TEH. & DISTT. AJMER. MEASURING-218.66 SQ. YARDS AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT: EAST - PLOT NO. 1 WEST- PROPERTY ARJUN SINGH NORTH -AAM 
RASTA SOUTH - PROPERTY SHRI GUJAR

PREM SINGH

125 HM0180H17100082 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH
PAPPU SINGH 
BHERU SINGH

SHAMBUBAI 
PAPPU SINGH

NA

GULABKHEDI UJJAIN JAHAGIRPUR 
UJJAIN 456337 LANDMARK -NEAR 
RAM MANDIR  UJJAIN MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 456337 INDIA

NA

GULABKHEDI UJJAIN JAHAGIRPUR 
UJJAIN 456337 LANDMARK -NEAR 
RAM MANDIR  UJJAIN MADHYA 

PRADESH PIN CODE - 456337 INDIA

6.7 NPA 05-Aug-23 23-May-25
HOUSE NO.09, SITUATED AT VILLAGE GULABKHEDI GRAM PANCHAYAT NARELA KALA KBASRA NO.105 P.H.NO.63 TEHSIL-BADNAGAR DIST-UJJAIN M.P TOTAL AREA 1178 

SQ.FEET. BOUNDARIES: EAST :-AAM RASTA WEST: -HOUSE OF MR.KAMAL SINGH NORTH:-HOUSE OF MR.KAMAL SINGH SOUTH :- HOUSE OF MR.ARJUN SINGH
PAPPU SINGH BHERU SINGH

126 HL00660000000005027190 RAEBARELI HL UTTAR PRADESH
RAMESHWAR SO 

UDAY RAJ
RAJVATI DO 
CHHOTE LAL

NA

VILLCHAK ISIYA LANDMARK -
NEAR CHURWA MANDIR 

RAEBARELI RAE BAREILLY UTTAR 
PRADESH PIN CODE - 229301 INDIA

NA

VILLCHAK MAJRE ISIYA 
BACHRAWAN LANDMARK -NEAR 

CHURWA MANDIR RAEBARELI RAE 
BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH PIN 

CODE - 229301 INDIA

1.0 NPA 07-Mar-25 26-May-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT OF GATA NO 35, MEASURING AREA 63.094 SQ.MTR. SITUATED AT VILLEGE CHURUWA, PARGANA BACHHRAWAN, TEHSIL 

MAHARAJGANJ DISTT RAIBARELLI. PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED BOUNDED BY:- EAST: ROAD 8 FEET WIDE,  WEST: LAND DWARIKA AADI, NORTH: 
LAND RAMPHER, SOUTH: REST PLOT OF SELLER

RAMESHWAR SO UDAY RAJ

127 HL00173200000005042991 HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND SOHNU SOHNU SOMTI SOMTI NA

452, DADUPUR 
GOVINDPURBAHADRABADHARID
WAR LANDMARK -PANI KI TANKI 

HARIDWAR HARIDWAR 
UTTARANCHAL PIN CODE - 249402 

INDIA

NA

DADUPUR 
GOVINDPURBAHADRABADHARIDW

AR LANDMARK -PANI KI TANKI 
HARIDWAR HARIDWAR 

UTTARANCHAL PIN CODE - 249402 
INDIA

10.3 NPA 05-Sep-24 28-May-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF A CONSTRUCTED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY/HOUSE CONSTRUCTED BEARING PLOT NO. 452 LAND MEASURING IN EAST26 FEET, WEST- 26 
FEET, NORTH- 20 FEET & SOUTH- 20 FEET, HAVING TOTAL LAND AREA OF 520 SQUARE FEET, BOUNDED IN EAST- PLOT NO. 451, WEST- PLOT NO. 453, NORTH- WAY 16 FEET 
WIDE & SOUTH- PLOT NO. 445, BELONGING TO KHASRA NO. 16M, SITUATED IN TRURUPATI ENCLAVE VILLAGE DADUPUR GOVINDPUR PARGANA ROORKEE TEHSIL & DISTT. 
HARIDWAR. PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTY ARE – EAST- PLOT NO. 451, WEST- PLOT NO. 453 NORTH- WAY 16 FEET 

WIDE, SOUTH- PLOT NO. 445 

SOMTI SOMTI

128 LAP0173200000005044242 HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND SOHNU SOHNU SOMTI SOMTI NA

452, DADUPUR 
GOVINDPURBAHADRABADHARID
WAR LANDMARK -PANI KI TANKI 

HARIDWAR HARIDWAR 
UTTARANCHAL PIN CODE - 249402 

INDIA

NA

DADUPUR 
GOVINDPURBAHADRABADHARIDW

AR LANDMARK -SHIV MANDIR 
HARIDWAR HARIDWAR 

UTTARANCHAL PIN CODE - 249402 
INDIA

5.6 NPA 05-Sep-24 28-May-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF A CONSTRUCTED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY/HOUSE CONSTRUCTED BEARING PLOT NO. 452 LAND MEASURING IN EAST26 FEET, WEST- 26 
FEET, NORTH- 20 FEET & SOUTH- 20 FEET, HAVING TOTAL LAND AREA OF 520 SQUARE FEET, BOUNDED IN EAST- PLOT NO. 451, WEST- PLOT NO. 453, NORTH- WAY 16 FEET 
WIDE & SOUTH- PLOT NO. 445, BELONGING TO KHASRA NO. 16M, SITUATED IN TRURUPATI ENCLAVE VILLAGE DADUPUR GOVINDPUR PARGANA ROORKEE TEHSIL & DISTT. 
HARIDWAR. PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTY ARE – EAST- PLOT NO. 451, WEST- PLOT NO. 453 NORTH- WAY 16 FEET 

WIDE, SOUTH- PLOT NO. 445 

SOMTI SOMTI

129 HL00581100000005012339
Jaipur Mahaveer 

Marg
RAJASTHAN MUBARIK ALI KHATIJA BEGAM NA

465 SHANTI NAGARHASANPURA 
PRAKASH SCHOOL KE PASS 

LANDMARK -HASANPURA JAIPUR  
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN PIN CODE - 

302006 INDIA

NA

465 SHANTI NAGAR 
HASANPURAPRAKASH SCHOOL KE 

PASS LANDMARK -DUMMY 
LANDMARK  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

PIN CODE - 302006 INDIA

16.2 NPA 06-Nov-24 29-May-25 FLAT NO. T-2, SITUATED ON THIRD FLOOR, AT PLOT NO. 58, DURGA COLONY EXT. BEHIND N.B.C., HASANPURA, DIST.- JAIPUR (RAJ) 302006 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 INDIA MUBARIK ALI

130 HF0274H21100438 MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH DADARAV NOJEE BAI NA

GRAM GOPALPURA GOPALPURA 
MANDAOUR ADMLAIYA 

LANDMARK -  MANDSAUR 
MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

458553 INDIA

NA

MAKAN NO 140 GOPALPURA 
GOPALPURA MANDSAUR 

LANDMARK -  MANDSAUR 
MADHYA PRADESH PIN CODE - 

458553 INDIA

5.3 NPA 06-Mar-24 30-May-25
ALL THAT PICE & PARCEL OF HOUSE NO 140 PHN 52 WARD NO 09 GRAM GOPALPURA TEHSIL MALHARGARH DISTRICT MANDSAUR ADM. 2160.SQ.FT. NEAR BALAJI MANDIR PIN 

CODE- 458553 BOUNDED BY:- EAST:- ROAD 12 FEET,WEST:- HOUSE OF PANNALAL,NORTH:- HOUSE OF KALURAM,SOUTH:- HOUSE OF KARAN SINGH
NOJEE BAI &  DADARAV

131 HF0412H21100342 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH
AKHILESH 
RAMADAS

PREETEE 
AKHILESH

NA

98 JHARIPADA DERKHA URF 
BHARATGARH DHAR Landmark -  

Dhar Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
454660 India

NA

98 JHARIPADA DERKHA URF 
BHARATGARH DHAR Landmark -  

Dhar Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 454660 
India

9.6 NPA 05-Oct-24 24-Jun-25 HOUSE NO. 98 AREA 2560 SURVEY NO.458/1/2 P.H.45 WARD NO. 5  VILLAGE MAJRA JHARIPADA TEHSIL BADNAGAR DIST. DHAR.
AKHILESH RAMADAS & 

PREETEE AKHILESH

132 HM0135H17100083 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH ROHIT SANJU NA

67 ZADI BARODA TEHSIL DHAR 
INDORE Landmark -DHAR  Dhar 

Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 454774 
India

NA
67 ZADI BARODA TEHSIL DHAR 
Landmark -NEAR CHORAHA  Dhar 

Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 454774 India
5.0 NPA 05-Feb-25 03-Jun-25 HOUSE NO. 102, WARD NO. 01, P.H. NO. 64/127, GRAM JHADI BARODA, TEHSIL & DIST. DHAR. ROHIT

133 HL0113H14100269 BANASWADI KARNATAKA KARTHIK P SHANTHI NA

8/ NA P K SANJIVEE CHITTI 
STREET BARGUR KRISHNAGIRI 
Landmark -NA  Dharmapuri Tamil 

Nadu Pin Code - 635104 India

NA

8/ NA P K SANJIVEE CHITTI STREET 
BARGUR KRISHNAGIRI Landmark -NA  

Dharmapuri Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 
635104 India

31.4 NPA 01-Nov-21 06-Jun-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY IN KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT, KRISHNAGIRI REGISTRATION DISTRICT, BARGUR SUB REGISTRATION DISTRICT, BARGUR 
VILLAGE SY. NO. 634/27 DRY. EXT. HEC. 0.30.0 ASST. RS. 0.20 LAND BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS:- WEST OF: MR. P.S. THIMMI CHEKTI AND OTHERS LAND, NORTH OF: MRS. KAMALA 

HOUSE, EAST OF: 20 FEET WIDE COMMON ROAD, SOUTH OF: MR. VENKATAPPAN VACANT LAND.
SHANTHI

134 HF0011H20100357 KOLKATA HL WEST BENGAL
AMINUL HAQUE 

MOLLA
TUHINA MOLLA NA

HEROBHANGA,HEROBHANGA 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS CANNING 1 
Landmark -  South 24 parganas West 

Bengal Pin Code - 743329 India

NA

HEROBHANGA,HEROBHANGA,CAN
NING HEROBHANGA,SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS Landmark -  South 24 

parganas West Bengal Pin Code - 743329 
India

19.0 NPA 05-Oct-24 09-Jun-25

ALL THAT PLOT OF LAND MEASURING ABOUT 05 DECIMALS MORE OR LESS ALONG WITH RT SHED
STANDING THEREON MEASURING ABOUT 600 SQ. FT. FORMING PART OF R.S. & L.R. DAG NO. 880,

UNDER L.R. KRISHI KHATIAN NO. 939, J.L. NO. 119, TOUZI NO. 134, IN MOUZA - HEROBHANGA, UNDER
P.S. - CANNING, IN THE DISTRICT - SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF GOPALPUR GRAM

PANCHAYAT. PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT
NORTH- BY 6' FT. WIDE COMMON PASSAGE.

SOUTH- BY 8' FT. WIDE ROAD.
EAST- BY PROPERTY OF NUR ISMAIL MOLLA

WEST- BY 6' FT. WIDE COMMON PASSAGE.

AMINUL HAQUE MOLLA
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135 HL0121H13100004 COIMBATORE TAMILNADU
MUHAMMED 

ASHRAF 
VAYAPURATH

RAHNA 
SULTHANA 
POOKODEN

NA

FLAT NO.3A, THIRD FLOOR, CITY 
SCAPE, APARTMENT, 

KUTHIRAVATOM PO, KOZHIKODE 
Landmark -NEAR KUTHIRAVATTOM 

HOSPITAL  Kozhikode Kerala Pin 
Code - 673016 India

NA

FLAT NO.3A, THIRD FLOOR, CITY 
SCAPE APARTMENT, 

KUTHIRAVATOM PO, KOZHIKODE 
Landmark -NEAR KUTHIRAVATTOM 

HOSPITAL  Kozhikode Kerala Pin Code - 
673016 India

15.1 NPA 06-Nov-24 17-Jun-25

(ITEM 1) DISTRICT KOZHIKODE SUB DISTRICT TALUK CHEVAYUR KOZHIKODE VILLAGE CLOVE CODE DESOM NEILIKODE
CORPORATION KOZHIKODE, WARD 28 RE-SURVEY BLOCK NO. NIL R.S.NUMBER 106 SUB DIVISION NO. 1A OLD SURVEY NO.

211 OLD SURVEY SUB DIVISION NO. 2,3 : EXTENT 10 5/8 CENTS EXTENT IN HECTARE 0.043 RIGHT, CLASSIFICATION
JENMAM, THOTTAM THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF VENDOR NIL THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF PURCHASERS

NIL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY KUTHIRAVATTOM PARAMBIL 2 KOOMULLA KANDI PADINHARU BAGAM PARAMBIL
THEKKU PADINHARU BAGAM STALAM SAMASTHA AVAKASANGALODUMKOODI NORTH: 81 V, SOUTH: 85 W EAST AND

WEST 56 BOUNDARIES EAST:- PROPERTY OF KANNANKANDY BUILDERS. NORTH :-PROPERTY OF KANNANKANDY BUILDERS.
WEST:- RS NO106/1A. SOUTH:- R S NO. 106/4.(ITEM NO.2:) DISTRICT KOZHIKODE SUB DISTRICT CHEVAYUR TALUK

KOZHIKODE VILLAGE CLOVE CODE THEREFORE CLOVE CODE CORPORATION KOZHIKODE, WARD 28 RE-SURVEY BLOCK NO.
NIL R.S.NUMBER 106 SUB DIVISION NO. IA OLD SURVEY NO. 211 OLD SURVEY SUB DIVISION NO. 2,3 EXTENT 20 VA CENTS

EXTENT IN HECTARE 0.082 RIGHT, CLASSIFICATION JENMAM, THOTTAM THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF VENDOR NIU
THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF PURCHASERS NIL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY KUTHIRAVATTOM PARAMBIL 2

KOOMULLA KANDI PADINHARU BAGAM PARAMBIL VADAKKU PADINHARU BAGAM STALAM SAMASTHA
AVAKASANGALODUMKOODI NORTH:- 87, SOUTH:- 81 EAST:- 129 PADINHARU VADAKKU NIMMU 39+55, BOUNDARIES:
EAST:- PROPERTY OF KANNANKANDY BUILDERS, NORTH :-CORPORATION ROAD. WEST:- PRIVATE ROAD. SOUTH:-

PROPERTY OF KANNANKANDY BUILDERS.(ITEM 3): KOZHIKODE DISTRICT CHEVAYUR SUB DISTRICT KOZHIKODE TALUK
CLOVE CODE VILLAGE CLOVE CODE DESORN KOZHIKODE, WARD 28 CORPORATION NIL RE-SURVEY BLOCK NO. 106
R.S.NUMBER 1A SUB DIVISION NO. 211 OLD SURVEY NO. 2,3 OLD SURVEY SUB DIVISION NO. 21 CENTS EXTENT 0.084

EXTENT IN HECTARE JENMAM, THOTTAM RIGHT, CLASSIFICATION THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF VENDOR NIL
THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF PURCHASERS NIL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY KUTHIRAVATTOM PARAMBIL 2

KOOMULLA KANDI PADINHARU BAGAM PARAMBIL KIZHAKKE BAGAM STALAM SAMASTHA AVAKASANGALODUMKOODI
NORTH: 47, SOUTH: 50 EAST: 206 WEST: 185 FEET. BOUNDARIES EAST :-RS NO.106/18.NORTH:- CORPORATION ROAD.

WEST:- PROPERTY OF KANNANKANDY BUILDERS. SOUTH:-RS NO.106/4 RAIRD THREE ITEMS OF PROPERTIES 3.04 CENTS
HAS BEEN GIFTED TO.

MUHAMMED ASHRAF 
VAYAPURATH

136 HL0121H13100007 COIMBATORE TAMILNADU
MUHAMMED 

ASHRAF 
VAYAPURATH

RAHNA 
SULTHANA 
POOKODEN

NA

FLAT NO.3A, THIRD FLOOR, CITY 
SCAPE, APARTMENT, 

KUTHIRAVATOM PO, KOZHIKODE 
Landmark -NEAR KUTHIRAVATTOM 

HOSPITAL  Kozhikode Kerala Pin 
Code - 673016 India

NA

FLAT NO.3A, THIRD FLOOR, CITY 
SCAPE APARTMENT, 

KUTHIRAVATOM PO, KOZHIKODE 
Landmark -NEAR KUTHIRAVATTOM 

HOSPITAL  Kozhikode Kerala Pin Code - 
673016 India

33.7 NPA 06-Nov-24 17-Jun-25

(ITEM 1) DISTRICT KOZHIKODE SUB DISTRICT TALUK CHEVAYUR KOZHIKODE VILLAGE CLOVE CODE DESOM NEILIKODE
CORPORATION KOZHIKODE, WARD 28 RE-SURVEY BLOCK NO. NIL R.S.NUMBER 106 SUB DIVISION NO. 1A OLD SURVEY NO.

211 OLD SURVEY SUB DIVISION NO. 2,3 : EXTENT 10 5/8 CENTS EXTENT IN HECTARE 0.043 RIGHT, CLASSIFICATION
JENMAM, THOTTAM THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF VENDOR NIL THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF PURCHASERS

NIL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY KUTHIRAVATTOM PARAMBIL 2 KOOMULLA KANDI PADINHARU BAGAM PARAMBIL
THEKKU PADINHARU BAGAM STALAM SAMASTHA AVAKASANGALODUMKOODI NORTH: 81 V, SOUTH: 85 W EAST AND

WEST 56 BOUNDARIES EAST:- PROPERTY OF KANNANKANDY BUILDERS. NORTH :-PROPERTY OF KANNANKANDY BUILDERS.
WEST:- RS NO106/1A. SOUTH:- R S NO. 106/4.(ITEM NO.2:) DISTRICT KOZHIKODE SUB DISTRICT CHEVAYUR TALUK

KOZHIKODE VILLAGE CLOVE CODE THEREFORE CLOVE CODE CORPORATION KOZHIKODE, WARD 28 RE-SURVEY BLOCK NO.
NIL R.S.NUMBER 106 SUB DIVISION NO. IA OLD SURVEY NO. 211 OLD SURVEY SUB DIVISION NO. 2,3 EXTENT 20 VA CENTS

EXTENT IN HECTARE 0.082 RIGHT, CLASSIFICATION JENMAM, THOTTAM THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF VENDOR NIU
THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF PURCHASERS NIL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY KUTHIRAVATTOM PARAMBIL 2

KOOMULLA KANDI PADINHARU BAGAM PARAMBIL VADAKKU PADINHARU BAGAM STALAM SAMASTHA
AVAKASANGALODUMKOODI NORTH:- 87, SOUTH:- 81 EAST:- 129 PADINHARU VADAKKU NIMMU 39+55, BOUNDARIES:
EAST:- PROPERTY OF KANNANKANDY BUILDERS, NORTH :-CORPORATION ROAD. WEST:- PRIVATE ROAD. SOUTH:-

PROPERTY OF KANNANKANDY BUILDERS.(ITEM 3): KOZHIKODE DISTRICT CHEVAYUR SUB DISTRICT KOZHIKODE TALUK
CLOVE CODE VILLAGE CLOVE CODE DESORN KOZHIKODE, WARD 28 CORPORATION NIL RE-SURVEY BLOCK NO. 106
R.S.NUMBER 1A SUB DIVISION NO. 211 OLD SURVEY NO. 2,3 OLD SURVEY SUB DIVISION NO. 21 CENTS EXTENT 0.084

EXTENT IN HECTARE JENMAM, THOTTAM RIGHT, CLASSIFICATION THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF VENDOR NIL
THANDAPER NO., IN THE VILLAGE OF PURCHASERS NIL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY KUTHIRAVATTOM PARAMBIL 2

KOOMULLA KANDI PADINHARU BAGAM PARAMBIL KIZHAKKE BAGAM STALAM SAMASTHA AVAKASANGALODUMKOODI
NORTH: 47, SOUTH: 50 EAST: 206 WEST: 185 FEET. BOUNDARIES EAST :-RS NO.106/18.NORTH:- CORPORATION ROAD.

WEST:- PROPERTY OF KANNANKANDY BUILDERS. SOUTH:-RS NO.106/4 RAIRD THREE ITEMS OF PROPERTIES 3.04 CENTS
HAS BEEN GIFTED TO.

MUHAMMED ASHRAF 
VAYAPURATH

137 HM0201H18100085 BHILWARA HL RAJASTHAN
SHANTI DEVI 

ACHARYA
NAND LAL 

AACHARIYA
NA

MANGROP ROAD , NEW ABADI 
HAMEERGARH Landmark -

MANGROP ROAD  Bhilwara Rajasthan 
Pin Code - 311025 India

NA

GRAM KABRA POST AAMLIGADHA 
HAMEERGARH Landmark -GRAM 

KABRA  Bhilwara Rajasthan Pin Code - 
311025 India

8.1 NPA 05-Oct-24 18-Jun-25
PLOT NO. NIL (PATTA NO. 41) OF MRS. SHANTI DEVI ACHARYA W/O MR. NATWAR LAL SHARMA SITUATED AT VILLAGE HAMIRGARH, GRAM PANCHAYAT HAMIRGARH, 

PANCHAYAT SAMITI SUWANA, DISTRICT BHILWARA-RAJ.
SHANTI DEVI ACHARYA

138 HF0474H21100107 SHUJALPUR MADHYA PRADESH
DURGA PRASAD 

NAGAR
KALA BAI 

NAGAR
NA

GRAM PATADIYA DHAKAD POST 
HALUHEDIKALA TEH.PACHORE 

Landmark -NEAR BY RAM MANDIR  
Rajgarh Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

465683 India

NA

GRAM PATADIYA DHAKAD POST 
HAALUHEDI TEH.PACHORE 

Landmark -NEAR BY RAM MANDIR  
Rajgarh Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

465683 India

10.1 NPA 06-Dec-23 18-Jun-25 HN 84KA PHN 15 VILLAGE PATADIYA TEHSIL PACHORE DISTRICT RAJGARH RAJGARH MP PIN 465683
JITMAL NAGAR & KALA BAI 
NAGAR & DURGA PRASAD 

NAGAR

139 HL0123H14100123 NASHIK HL MAHARASHTRA
SHIVAJI RAMBHAU 

VAIRAL
SHIVA TRADING 

COMPANY
NA

A/P TAKALI TAL. NIPHAD, H NO 
57, LASALGAON, SHRIRAM NIWAS, 

TAKALI VINCHUR, NASHIK, NR 
KHANDERAO MANDIR Landmark -
NR KHANDERAO MANDIR  Nashik 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 422306 India

NA

STATION ROAD, TAKALI 
LASALGAON, TAL NIPHAD, NASHIK, 

NR THAKUR HOSPITAL Landmark -
NR THAKUR HOSPITAL  Nashik 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 422306 India

26.8 NPA 06-Jul-23 18-Jun-25 GRAMPANCHAYAT MILKAT NO.1667(EAST SIDE) GR+FIRST FLOOR BUNGLOW CTS NO 365 MAIN ROAD AT TAKALI (VINCHUR) TAL NIPHAD DIST NASHIK NASHIK PIN 422306
SINDHUBAI RAMBHAU 

VAIRAL

140 HL00700100000005050829 SIVAKASI TAMILNADU SANKAR P ANNALAKSHMI S NA

2 55 A SOUTH STREETSAKTHI 
MARIAMMAN 

KOVILTULUKKAPATTI 
VIRUDHUNAGAR Landmark -WATER 
TANK  Kamaraj Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

626204 India

NA

2 55 A SOUTH STREETSAKTHI 
MARIYAMMAN 

KOVILTULUKKAPATTI 
VIRUDHUNAGAR Landmark -WATER 
TANK  Kamaraj Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

626204 India

28.0 NPA 07-Apr-25 18-Jun-25 NO 539/1, SOUTH STREET, MARITAMMAN KOIL TULUKKAPATTI, SIVAKASI, VIRUDHUNAGAR - 626204 SANKAR P

141 HL00631100000005047397 JAUNPUR HL UTTAR PRADESH
RAJNI  KANT 
PRAJAPATI

MANISHA 
PRAJAPATI

NA

43 NEAR PRIMARY 
SCHOOLMIYAPURJAUNPUR 
Landmark -NEAR PRIMARY 

SCHOOL Jaunpur Jaunpur Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 222002 India

NA

43 NEAR PRIMARY 
SCHOOLMIYAPURJAUNPUR 

Landmark -NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL  
Jaunpur Jaunpur Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

222002 India

12.8 NPA 07-Apr-25 18-Jun-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE ARAZI NO.267/0.158 HECT. OUT OF WHICH ADMEASURING AREA 1483.20 SQ. FTS. OR 137.84 SQ.MTRS. SITUATED AT MAUZA. MANHAN, 
PARGANA BAYALSI, TEHSIL SADAR, DISTT. JAUNPUR 

AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT 
EAST:-REST PORTION OF SAID ARAZI 
WEST:- REST PORTION OF SAID ARAZI 

NORTH:- ROAD 10 FT. 
SOUTH:- L/O RAM MURAT, RAM SURAT ETC

RAJNI KANT PRAJAPATI

142 HL00630100000005026532 LUCKNOW HL UTTAR PRADESH tinku kumar KIRAN DEVI NA

A MIG/B 2/309SITAPUR 
ROADSCHEME YOJNA Landmark -

NEAR PANI TANKI Lucknow 
Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

226021 India

NA

CHIRAIGAONDOMANPURAVARANA
SI Landmark -DOMANPURA Varanasi 

Varanasi Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
221112 India

19.6 NPA 07-Apr-25 18-Jun-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF FLAT NO 310, THIRD FLOOR,"PRANJAS TOWER", TOWER T-1, SITUATED ON PART OF KHASRA NO-292, VILL UTTARDHAUNA, TEHSIL & DISTT 

LUCKNOW, ADM AREA 451 SQUIRE FEET MEANS 41.914 SQUIRE METER. BOUNDED BY- EAST : 6 FEET CORRIDOR, WEST : OPEN TO SKY, NORTH : FLAT NO-309, SOUTH: OPEN TO 
SKY

TINKU KUMAR

143 HL00604100000005044809 BAREILLY HL UTTAR PRADESH
PUNAM WO HARISH 

KUMAR
HARISH  KUMAR NA

GRAM CHURAI 
DALPATPURMEERGANJ 

GUGAIBAREILLY Landmark -NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR Bareilly Bareilly 
Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 243504 India

NA

LANDMARK GUGAI VILLAGE 
CHURAIDALPATPUR P.O 

GUGAIBAREILLY Landmark -NEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR Bareilly Bareilly 
Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 243504 India

9.3 NPA 07-Apr-25 19-Jun-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE HOUSE/PLOT NO 15, ON KAHSRA NO 226, SITUATEED AT VILLEGE PIPRA MILAK, PARGANA SIRAULI, TEHSIL MEERGANJ, DISTT 

BAREILLY. ADM AREA 1134 SQUIRE FEET MEANS 105.39 SQUIRE METER. BOUNDED BY- EAST : PLOT OF PAPPU, WEST : PLOT OF UMESH, NORTH : ROAD 20 FEET WIDE, SOUTH: 
BOUNDRY WALL

HARISH KUMAR

144 HL00597000000005003547 TRICHY HL TAMILNADU LATHA S SANKAR  M NA

1-89 NORTH STREET 
KANNAKUDILALKUDI 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLITIRUCHIRAPPAL
LI Landmark -MARIYAMMAN KOVIL  

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI Tamil Nadu Pin 
Code - 621711 India

NA

NO 1-89 NORTH 
STREETKANNAKUDI Landmark -

Dummy landMark  TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 
Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 621711 India

4.1 NPA 07-Apr-25 19-Jun-25
TIRUCHY DISTRICT & REGISTRATION DISTRICT, LALKUDI TALUK, PULLAMBADI SUB REGISTRATION OFFICE, KANNAKKUDI VILLAGE, NATHAM MANAIVARI JOINT PATTA NO. 

426, NATHAM SURVEY NO. 671/2 122 SQ MTS OUT OF THIS 61 SQ MTS OF PROPERTY WITH THE FOLLOWING. FOUR BOUNDARIES: NORTH OF: MUTHURAJ HOUSE, SOUTH OF: 
STREET, WEST OF: THANGARASU HOUSE, EAST OF: STREET.

LATHA S

145 HL00604100000005035796 BAREILLY HL UTTAR PRADESH RAHUL DEVGAN SEETA RANI NA

MOH 
MEVAATMEERGANJBAREILLY 

Landmark -TVS SHOWROOM Bareilly 
Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

243504 India

NA

MOHALLA 
MEVATMEERGANJBAREILLY 

Landmark -NEAR TVS SHOWROOM  
Bareilly Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

243504 India

11.4 NPA 07-Apr-25 19-Jun-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT ADM AREA 231.13 SQUIRE METER, SITUATED ON GATA NO 308/1, 308/2, MANATHAUR, TEH & DISTT MORADABAD. BOUNDED BY-

EAST : ARAZI PRATHAM PARTY, WEST : ARAZI NEKPAL, NORTH : PLOT OF SAINI, SOUTH: ROAD 5.40 METER WIDE
RAHUL DEVGAN

146 HF0135H20101736 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH ISHWAR GURJAR
ANNUBAI 

ISHWAR SINGH
NA

MAKAN NO 59, BUDANGAON 
BHONRASA, DEWAS Landmark -

GRAM PANCHAYAT  Indore Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 455115 India

NA

MAKAN NO 59, BUDANGAON 
BHONRASA, DEWAS Landmark -

GRAM PANCHAYAT  Indore Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 455115 India

6.7 NPA 05-Oct-24 20-Jun-25 HOUSE NO 59, PATWARI HALKA NO 45, SURVEY NO 317, VILLAGE- BUDHANGAON, TEHSILSONKATCH, DISTRICT DEWAS DEWAS PIN 455115 ISHWAR GURJAR

147 HL00630100000005026296 LUCKNOW HL UTTAR PRADESH PRIYANKA SHARMA
SIDDHARTH 
MAHENDRA

NA

590 
S/194/1SARSWATIPURAMPANCHA

M KHERA ROAD Landmark -
KANPUR ROAD Lucknow Lucknow 
Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 226014 India

NA

590 
S/194/1SARSWATIPURAMPANCHAM 

KHERA ROAD Landmark -SGPGI 
Lucknow Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 226014 India

29.4 NPA 07-Apr-25 23-Jun-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF FLAT NO 1110, TOWER-2, BLOCK-C, ON 11TH FLOOR, IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "HEIGHTS APARTMENT" BUILD OVER KHASRA NO 

53,33,31,45, SITUATED AT MOHALLA/VILL MAU, TEHSIL MOHANLALGANJ, DISTT LUCKNOW, ADM AREA 18.290 SQUIRE METER. BOUNDED BY- EAST : OPEN TO SKY, WEST : 
COMMON PASSAGE, NORTH : COMMON PASSAGE, SOUTH: FALT NO 1109

PRIYANKA SHARMA

148 HF0173H21100540 HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND ASHOK KUMAR KANTI DEVI NA

PREETI VIHAR COLONY 
BRAHMPURI RAWALI MAHDOOD 

BAHADRABAD Landmark -  
HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL Pin 

Code - 249402 India

NA

PREETI VIHAR COLONY 
BRAHMPURI RAWALI MAHDOOD 

BAHADRABAD Landmark -  
HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL Pin Code 

- 249402 India

16.9 NPA 05-Jan-25 23-Jun-25
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY/PLOT HAVING LAND BEARING PART OF PLOT NO. 01 & PLOT NO. 02 MEASURING IN EAST-58 FEET, WEST-58 FEET, NORTH-17 FEET & SOUTH-17 FEET, 

HAVING TOTAL LAND AREA OF 986 SQUARE FEET I.E. 91.63 SQUARE METER, BELONGING TO KHASRA NO. 1616, SITUATED IN RAM NAGAR VILLAGE SALEMPUR MEHDOOD (OUT 
OF THE LIMITS OF NAGAR NIGAM HARIDWAR) PARGANA ROORKEE TEHSIL & DISTRICT HARIDWAR

KANTI DEVI
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149 LAP0385200000005022922 BHIMAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH
BODDAPATI 

KRISHNA
BODDAPATI  

KRISHNAVENI
NA

D NO 4 150NEAR RAILWAY 
STATIONKALDHARI Landmark -
NEAR RAILWAY STATION  West 
Godavari Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 

534134 India

NA

D NO 4 150NEAR RAILWAY 
STATIONKALDHARI Landmark -
NEAR RAILWAY STATION  West 
Godavari Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 

534134 India

3.7 NPA 05-Feb-25 26-Jun-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE AN EXTENT OF 387.2 SQ.YDS OR 323.76 SQ.MTS OF SITE IN R.S.NO.900/1 ALONG WITH A R.C.C RESIDENTIAL GROUND FLOOR BUILDING 
THEREIN BEARING OLD DOOR NO.2-39/B, NEW DOOR NO.2-143/A SITUATED IN THE VILLAGE OF LOSARI GUTLAPADU, DEYYALATIPPA GRAM PANCHYAT, BHIMAVARAM 

MANDAL, WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT WITHIN THE FOLLOWING BOUNDARIES:
 

EAST: SITE OF BOMMIDI SAMBA MURTY TO SOME EXTENT AND SITE OF VATALA      SATYANARAYANA TO SOME EXTENT
    SOUTH:  SITE OF MOKA NAGARAJU
WEST   : SITE MOKA YEDUKONDALU

NORTH : PANCHYAT ROAD

BODDAPATI KRISHNA

150 HF0385H20100030 BHIMAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH
KRISHNA 

BODDAPATI
BODDAPATI 

KRISHNAVENI
NA

D NO:1-23, SIVALAYAM VEEDHI, 
GUMMAMPADU Landmark -

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  East 
Godavari Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 

534225 India

NA

D.NO: 1-23, SIVALAYAM VEEDHI 
GUMMAMPADU Landmark -

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  East 
Godavari Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 

534225 India

8.2 NPA 05-Feb-25 26-Jun-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE AN EXTENT OF 387.2 SQ.YDS OR 323.76 SQ.MTS OF SITE IN R.S.NO.900/1 ALONG WITH A R.C.C RESIDENTIAL GROUND FLOOR BUILDING 
THEREIN BEARING OLD DOOR NO.2-39/B, NEW DOOR NO.2-143/A SITUATED IN THE VILLAGE OF LOSARI GUTLAPADU, DEYYALATIPPA GRAM PANCHYAT, BHIMAVARAM 

MANDAL, WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT WITHIN THE FOLLOWING BOUNDARIES:
 

EAST: SITE OF BOMMIDI SAMBA MURTY TO SOME EXTENT AND SITE OF VATALA      SATYANARAYANA TO SOME EXTENT
    SOUTH:  SITE OF MOKA NAGARAJU
WEST   : SITE MOKA YEDUKONDALU

NORTH : PANCHYAT ROAD

KRISHNA BODDAPATI

151 HL00197100000005047935 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH SUNIL JATAV JAMUNA BAI NA

NAVEEN ADAMPURCHHAWANI 
PATHARHUZUR BHOPAL Landmark -  

Bhopal Bhopal Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 462022 India

NA

NAVEEN ADAMPURCHHAWANI 
PATHARHUZUR BHOPAL Landmark -  

Bhopal Bhopal Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 462022 India

6.7 NPA 07-Apr-25 27-Jun-25 Plot No 23 B Kh No 196 Ward No 66 Annaya Homes Bhanpur Bhopal Bhopal Madhya Pradesh 462010 India JAMUNA BAI

152 HM0210H16100050
AURANGABAD 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

ANAND TRIMBAK 
MHASKE

MILIND 
TRIMBAK 
MHASKE

NA

HOUSE NO 963 PIMPRIRAJA 
AURANGABAD Landmark -
PIMPRIRAJA  Aurangabad 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 431007 India

NA

HOUSE NO 963 PIMPRIRAJA 
AURANGABAD Landmark -
PIMPARIRAJA  Aurangabad 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 431007 India

11.4 NPA 01-Dec-20 25-Jun-25 MILKAT NO. 975, MAUJE PIMPRI (KHU), TQ. & DIST. AURANGABAD AURANGABAD PIN 431007 ANAND TRIMBAK MHASKE

153 HM0274H16100011 MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH MOHAN  LAL HARADARI BAI NA

7 HANSALI GRAM DAMADAM TEH 
MANDSAUR Landmark -MANDIR  

Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
458895 India

NA

7 HANSALI GRAM DAMADAM TEH 
MANDSAUR Landmark -MANDIR  

Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
458895 India

2.8 NPA 05-Jan-23 03-Jul-25 PROPTEY SITUATED AT ABADI WARD NO 12 H NO 7 VILLAGE HASALI TEH MANDSAUR DIST MANDSAUR Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh 458895 India MOHAN  LAL

154 HL00214100000005022672 PALANPUR GUJARAT
RAJESHBHAI HARIJI 

SOLANKI

BHAVNABEN 
RAJESHBHAI 

SOLANKI 
NA

DEEPMIT SHOPPING 
CENTRECHANDRAKOK ROAD 

Landmark -OPP. SWAMINARAYAN 
MANDIR  Banaskantha Gujarat Pin 

Code - 385535 India

NA
MALGADHMALGADH Landmark -

Dummy landMark  Banaskantha Gujarat 
Pin Code - 385535 India

19.9 NPA 05-Jan-25 06-Jul-25 PLOT NO 24 PAIKY WEST SIDE,ASOPALAV P ,COLLAGE ROAD,KUCCHI COLONY ,AT-NAVA DEESA,TA-DEESA,DISBANASKANTH Banaskantha Gujarat 385535 India
BHAVNABEN RAJESHBHAI 

SOLANKI

155 HL0274H15100080 MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH BHAGATRAM SHYAMA BAI NA

MAKAN NO 9 BHATKHEDA POST 
JEERAN WARD NO 12 

BHATKHEDA NEEMUCH DIST 
NEEMUCH Landmark -BHATKHEDA  
Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

458441 India

NA

9K GRAN KALI KOTADI 
BHATAKHEDI GRAM KALIKOTHDI 
NEEMUCH DIST NEEMUCH 458441 
Landmark -BHATKHEDA  Mandsaur 

Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 458441 India

2.0 NPA 05-Aug-24 04-Jul-25 RESIDENTIAL HOUSE AT P H NO.15, VILL. KALI KOTHADI, THE. & DISTT. NEEMUCH.MP Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh 458441 India
BHAGATRAM & 

BHAGATRAM

156 HF0274H21100436 MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH BHAGATRAM SHYAMA  BAI NA

POST BHATKHEDA GRAM 
KALIKOTHADI KALIKOTHADI 

NEEMUCH Landmark -BHATKHEDA  
Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

458441 India

NA

MAKAN N 9 WARD N 12 POST 
BHATKHEDA JEERAN Landmark -

MANDIR  Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh 
Pin Code - 458441 India

3.8 NPA 05-Aug-24 04-Jul-25 PHN 15 VILLAGE KOTHADI TEHSIL JIRAN DISTRICT NEEMUCH Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh 458441 India
BHAGATRAM & 

BHAGATRAM

157 HF0336H20100140
AHMEDNAGAR 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

VIJAYA 
BHAUSAHEB 

NIKALE

BHAUSAHEB 
BHAGWAT 

NIKALE
NA

GHAR NO 142 4 B GURUKRUPA 
COMPLEX GANESH CHOWK 

NAGAPUR Landmark -  Ahmednagar 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 414111 India

NA

GHAR NO 142 4 B GURUKRUPA 
APPARTMENT GANESH CHOUK 

NAGAPUR Landmark -  Ahmednagar 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 414111 India

10.1 NPA 06-Mar-24 15-Jul-25
FLAT NO 4 1ST FLOOR GURU CORNER APARTMENT PLOT NO 16 SR NO 142/4B MAUJE NAGAPUR TAL AHMEDNAGAR DIST AHMEDNAGAR 414111 Ahmednagar Maharashtra 414111 

India

BHAUSAHEB BHAGWAT 
NIKALE & VIJAYA 

BHAUSAHEB NIKALE

158 HL00494100000005004226 THENI TAMILNADU CHELLADURAI B RATHIKA C NA

10 58 ATHI MALAIYANDI 
SINGIKULAMSINGIKULAM OLD 

SINGIKULAMTIRUNELVELI 
Landmark -KALIYAMMAN KOVIL 

Thoothukudi Tirunelveli Tamil Nadu Pin 
Code - 627152 India

NA

10 58 ATHI THIRAVIDAR STREET 
MALAIYADISINGIKULAM 

SINGIKULAM OLD 
SINGIKULAMTHIRUNALVELI 

Landmark -KALIYAMMAN KOVIL 
Thoothukudi Tirunelveli Tamil Nadu Pin 

Code - 627152 India

22.7 NPA 06-Jul-24 18-Jul-25 SURVEY NO 13 2B KOHILAPURAM UTHAMAPALAYAM THENI Madurai Tamil Nadu 625516 India CHELLADURAI B

159 HL00627100000005050221 Nashik Tilakwadi MAHARASHTRA
SAVITA MAHESH  

GOSAVI

SHRINIWAS 
SHIVLAL  
GOSAVI

NA

KAILAS ROW HOUSE NO 02 MAULI 
NAGARWASAN NAGAR PATHARDI 
PHATA NASHIKPATHARDI PHATA 

Landmark -BEHIND PATANJALI 
SHOP  Nashik Maharashtra Pin Code - 

422009 India

NA

KAILAS ROW HOUSE NO 02 MAULI 
NAGARWASAN NAGAR, PATHARDI 
PHATANASHIK Landmark -BEHIND 

PATANJALI SHOP  Nashik Maharashtra 
Pin Code - 422009 India

11.0 NPA 08-May-25 22-Jul-25 Flat no 9 3rd floor SK Heights Ozer G no.2378 Old sr no 659 1 Plot no 17 Tilak Nagar Ozer Niphad Nashik Maharashtra 422207 India SAVITA MAHESH GOSAVI

160 HF0012H21100294 DURGAPUR HL WEST BENGAL SWAPAN DUTTA PUTUL DUTTA NA

NAKRAKANDA NAKRAKANDA 
BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL Landmark -
NA  Birbhum West Bengal Pin Code - 

731125 India

NA

NAKRAKANDA NAKRAKANDA 
BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL Landmark -

NA  Birbhum West Bengal Pin Code - 
731125 India

8.4 NPA 08-May-25 22-Jul-25
L.R PLOT NO-886 L.R KH NO-1288 MOUZA-NAKRACONDA J.L NO-126 PO-NAKRACONDA P.S-LOKPUR DIST-BIRBHUM UNDER NAKRACONDA GRAM PANCHAYAT STATE-WEST 

BENGAL Birbhum West Bengal 731125 India
SWAPAN DUTTA & PUTUL 

DUTTA

161 HF0116H20100468
BELAPUR-
MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA
JITENDRASINGH 

KHIMSINGH 
RAJPUROHIT

NAINA 
RAJPUROHIT

NA

FLAT NO 401 C WING ULWE JANKI 
NIWAS PLOT NO 164 SECTOR 2 

PANVEL Landmark -SNG SCHOOL  
RAIGARH(MH) Maharashtra Pin Code - 

410206 India

NA

FLAT NO 401 C WING ULWE JANKI 
NIWAS PLOT NO 164 SECTOR 2 
PANVEL Landmark -NEAR SNG 

SCHOOL  RAIGARH(MH) Maharashtra 
Pin Code - 410206 India

51.1 NPA 08-May-25 21-Jul-25 FLAT NO.401, 4TH FLOOR, SHREE KRUPA RESIDENCY, PLOT NO.49, SECTOR-2, TALOJA PANCHNAND, PANVEL, RAIGAD, 410208 Raigarh Mh Maharashtra 410208 India

KHIMSING KUKSING 
RAJPUROHIT & 

JITENDRASINGH KHIMSINGH 
RAJPUROHIT & NAINA 

RAJPUROHIT

162 HL00623100000005028390
Jaipur Mahaveer 

Marg
RAJASTHAN HAIDAR ALI noor bano NA

PLOT NO 2TH-1 HOUSINGH 
BOARDSHASTRI NAGARJAIPUR 

Landmark -housing board  Jaipur 
Rajasthan Pin Code - 302016 India

NA
plot no 2 th 1 housing boardshastri 

nagarJAIPUR Landmark -housing board  
Jaipur Rajasthan Pin Code - 302016 India

27.2 NPA 05-Jan-25 23-Jul-25 FLAT NO. F-2 AT FIRST FLOOR PLOT NO. 201 KHUSHI VIHAR SANGANER Jaipur Rajasthan 302020 India HAIDAR ALI

163 HL00671100000005034934 MORADABAD HL UTTAR PRADESH RIYASAT HUSAIN RAHIN JAHAN NA

DHAKIA JATTMORADABAD 
Landmark -NEAR WATER TANK 

Moradabad Moradabad Uttar Pradesh 
Pin Code - 244001 India

NA

DHAKIA JATTDHAKIA JUT Landmark -
NEAR WATER TANK  Moradabad 
Moradabad Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

244401 India

21.9 NPA 08-May-25 21-Jul-25 GATA NO 10 VILLAGE DHAKIYA DILARI TEHSIL THAKURDWARA Moradabad Uttar Pradesh 244001 India RIYASAT HUSAIN

164 LAP0597200000005008438 TRICHY HL TAMILNADU ARUNKUMAR G MUTHUMANI  M NA

NO 150, VADAKKUPPATTI, 
MANGANUR 

POST,VADUGAPPATTI, 
PUDUKKOTTAI, Landmark -NEAR 
GOVT SCHOOL  Thanjavur Tamil 

Nadu Pin Code - 613301 India

NA

150 VADAKKUPPATTI MANGANUR 
POST VADUDAPPATTI 

PUDUKKOTTAIPUDUKKOTTAI 
Landmark -Dummy landMark  Thanjavur 

Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 613301 India

8.7 NPA 08-May-25 21-Jul-25 NO 150, VADAKKUPPATTI, MANGANUR POST, VADUGAPPATTI, PUDUKKOTTAI, Thanjavur Tamil Nadu 613301 India ARUNKUMAR G

165 HL00118100000005053784 COIMBATORE TAMILNADU
MAHAMAD 

DHATHAKIR
AFRIN BANU NA

2/254, ROSE GARDEN, 
OTTAPALAYAM,GANAPATHIPALA

YAM KANGEYAM TK TIRUPPUR 
Landmark -NEAR TEMPLE Tirupur 

Periyar Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 638701 
India

NA

2/254, ROSE GARDEN, 
OTTAPALAYAM,GANAPATHIPALAY

AM KANGEYAM TK TIRUPPUR 
Landmark -NEAR TEMPLE Tirupur 

Periyar Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 638701 
India

8.0 NPA 08-May-25 23-Jul-25 Site No 462 North part RS No 230/2 New RS No 233/36A1A1A Rose Garden B Block Ganapathipalayam Periyar Tamil Nadu 638701 India MAHAMAD DHATHAKIR

166 LAP0604200000005045119 BAREILLY HL UTTAR PRADESH MOHD FIROZ
ASMA WO RAHIS 

AHAMAD
NA

H N 86 V MADARSA 
DAROOLHOODA SHISHGARH 
DEHATBAREILLY Landmark -
MADARSA DAROOL HOODA 

Bareilly Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin Code 
- 243505 India

NA

H NO 86 V MADARSA 
DAROOLHOODA SHISHGARH 
DEHAT BAREILLY Landmark -

MADARSA DAROOL HOODA Bareilly 
Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 243505 

India

24.3 NPA 06-Dec-24 16-Jul-25 PART OF KHET NO 600 SITUATED AT ARAZ VILLAGE SHERGARH PARGANA KAWAR TEHSIL BAHERI DISTRICT BAREILLY Ghazipur Uttar Pradesh 233201 India MOHD FIROZ

167 HL00630100000005023763 LUCKNOW HL UTTAR PRADESH ALOK SHUKLA AARATI SHUKLA NA

POT NO 4CHANDAN VIHAR FARIDI 
NAGARINDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 
Landmark -CHANDAN VIHAR GATE 
Lucknow Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 226016 India

NA

POT NO 4CHANDAN VIHAR FARIDI 
NAGARINDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 
Landmark -CHANDAN VIHAR GATE 
Lucknow Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 226016 India

11.0 NPA 08-May-25 26-Jul-25 PLOT NO.50 & 51 PART OVER KHASRA NO. 14SA VILLAGE- PALHARI, BKT LUCKNOW Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226201 India AARATI SHUKLA

168 LAP0540200000005025495 SAHARANPUR UTTARAKHAND ANIL KUMAR SHIKSHA . NA

681 BHURABHOORA SHAMLI 
KAIRANA Landmark -NEAR 

PANCHAYAT GHAR Shamli[14] 
Muzaffarnagar Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

247774 India

NA

681 BHURA SHAMLI BHOORA UP 
247774 Landmark -Dummy landMark  

Muzaffarnagar Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
247774 India

13.6 NPA 05-Jan-25 29-Jul-25 SHOP PRIVATE NO 11 MPL NO 213 MOHALLA ALL KALAN KAIRANA PARGANA TEHSIL KAIRANA DISTRICT Muzaffarnagar Uttar Pradesh 247774 India SHIKSHA

169 HL00578000000005005158 Solapur HL MAHARASHTRA
PARSHURAM 

MAHADEV GARAD
MAHADEV 

SHIVAJI GARAD
NA

S/O MAHADEV GARAD, AT 
RANMASALE, POST NANNAJ, TAL. 

NORTH SOLAPUR, SOLAPUR 
Landmark -WATER TANK Solapur 

Solapur Maharashtra Pin Code - 413222 
India

NA

AT POST RANMASALE TAL NORTH 
SOLAPURSOLAPUR Landmark -

Dummy landMark  Solapur Maharashtra 
Pin Code - 413222 India

8.9 NPA 05-Sep-24 29-Jul-25 Milkat No 359, Near Mahadev Temple, At Post Ranmasale, Nannaj , Tal N Solapur Dist Solapur Solapur Maharashtra 413222 India MAHADEV SHIVAJI GARAD
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170 HL00199000000005006729 KOTA RAJASTHAN ramjanki bai NARESH KUMAR NA
KISHANPURA NAMANA BUNDI 

Landmark -namana bundi  Bundi 
Rajasthan Pin Code - 323022 India

NA
namana bundi Landmark -OK  Bundi 
Rajasthan Pin Code - 323022 India

6.5 NPA 05-Jan-25 30-Jul-25 PATTA NO 591 VILLAGE AND GRAM PANCHAYAT NAMANA PANCHAYAT SAMITI & DISTT BUNDI Bundi Rajasthan 323022 India RAMJANKI BAI

171 HF0135H20101483 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH DINESH MAGANLAL
DROPATI  
DINESH

NA

GRAM MUNDLA POST 
BACHHANPUR DHAR Landmark -  

Dhar Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
454010 India

NA

GRAM MUNDLA POST 
BACHHANPUR DHAR Landmark -  

Dhar Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 454010 
India

9.4 NPA 07-Mar-25 31-Jul-25 PATWARI HALKA NO 169, KHASRA NO 62, WARD NO 9, HOUSE NO 14, VILLAGE- MUNDALA, TEHSIL AND DISTRICT- DHAR Dhar Madhya Pradesh 454010 India
DROPATI  DINESH & DINESH 

MAGANLAL

172 HF0412H21100510 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH
RAJENDRASINGH 

DODIYA
NIRMALA 
DODIYA

NA
KALSADA BUZURG DHAR Landmark 

-  Dhar Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
454001 India

NA
KALSADA BUZURG DHAR Landmark -  
Dhar Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 454001 

India
12.7 NPA 07-Apr-25 07-Aug-25 PROPERTY SITUATED AT PHN 7/79, LAND SURVEY NO 428/2, WN 07, HOUSE NO 41 GRAM KALSADA, TEHSIL AND DIST DHAR DHAR PIN 454001

RAJENDRASINGH 
DODIYA|NIRMALA DODIYA

173 HL00581100000005004249
Jaipur Mahaveer 

Marg
RAJASTHAN LALIT KUMAR RITU  . NA

New Janta Colony, Piprali RoadSikar, 
Rajasthan- 332001, India Landmark -

sarkari school  Sikar Rajasthan Pin Code 
- 332001 India

NA
THOK TEEKETA, SINAINIrajasthan 

Landmark -NEAR TAMPLE  Bharatpur 
Rajasthan Pin Code - 321201 India

10.6 NPA 06-Jul-24 04-Aug-25 FLATE NO. A-626, 6th Floor , UNIQE ANMOL, SHIVSHINGH PURA, GRAM GHORANA, TEH- & DIST- SIKAR RAJ. Sikar Rajasthan 332001 India LALIT KUMAR

174 HL0111H19100010 VELLORE TAMILNADU S SENTHILKUMAR
REVATHI 

SENTHILKUMAR
NA

NO 149 AGARAMCHERI VELLORE 
Landmark -NEAR MGR SELAI  North 
Arcot Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 635804 

India

NA

NO 149 AGARAMCHERI 
AGARAMCHERI VELLORE Landmark -
NEAR MGR SILAI  North Arcot Tamil 

Nadu Pin Code - 635804 India

1.8 NPA 05-Jan-22 06-Aug-25
OLD.S.F.NO:544, NEW.S.F.NO:544/2, OLD.DOOR.NO: 3/99A, NEW.DOOR.NO: 149-A, AGARAMCHERRI VILLAGE, PALLIGONDA SRO, MADHANUR UNION, VELLORE TALUK & 

DISTRICT VELLORE PIN 635804
S SENTHILKUMAR|S 

SENTHILKUMAR

175 HM0111H18100028 VELLORE TAMILNADU S SENTHILKUMAR
REVATHI 

SENTHILKUMAR
NA

NO 149 AGARAMCHERI VELLORE 
Landmark -NEAR MGR SELAI  North 
Arcot Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 635804 

India

NA

NO 149 AGARAMCHERI 
AGARAMCHERI VELLORE Landmark -
NEAR MGR SELAI  North Arcot Tamil 

Nadu Pin Code - 635804 India

10.8 NPA 05-Jan-22 06-Aug-25
OLD.S.F.NO:544, NEW.S.F.NO:544/2, OLD.DOOR.NO: 3/99A, NEW.DOOR.NO: 149-A, AGARAMCHERRI VILLAGE, PALLIGONDA SRO, MADHANUR UNION, VELLORE TALUK & 

DISTRICT VELLORE PIN 635804
S SENTHILKUMAR|S 

SENTHILKUMAR

176 LAP0666200000005047192 ALWAR HL RAJASTHAN INDRA INDRA
SUBHASH 
SUBHASH

NA
SAIYAD COLONYGOLETA Landmark 

-NEAR MAIN ROAD Alwar Alwar 
Rajasthan Pin Code - 301030 India

NA
SAIYAD COLONYGOLETA Landmark -

NEAR MAIN ROAD  Alwar Alwar 
Rajasthan Pin Code - 301030 India

6.6 NPA 05-Feb-25 01-Aug-25 Khasra No. 28, Plot No. 51 Gram- Goleta Tehsil - Ramgarh Alwar Rajasthan 301026 India SUBHASH SUBHASH

177 HF0118H21100288 COIMBATORE TAMILNADU NAGARAJ AVINASI
RAJAKUMARI 
RAJENDIRAN

NA

3/145 KANDAPALAYAM 
SEMBIANALLUR TIRUPPUR 

Landmark -  Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 
Pin Code - 641654 India

NA

3-145 KANDHAMPALAYAM 
SEMBIANALLUR SEMBIANALLUR 
TIRUPPUR Landmark -  Coimbatore 
Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 641654 India

7.3 NPA 05-Aug-24 14-Aug-25
COIMBATORE REGISTRATION DISTRICT, AT PRESENT TIRUPUR REGISTRATION DISTRICT, AVINASHI SUB REGISTRATION DISTRICT, AVINASHI TALUK, SEMBIYANALLUR 

VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF SEMBIYANALLUR VILLAGE PANCHAYAT, S.F. NO.161/2A KANDHAPALAYAM NATHAM
NAGARAJ AVINASI

178 HL00173200000005040464
Haridwar Arya 
Nagar Chowk

UTTARAKHAND
NAUSHAD 
NAUSHAD

USMANA 
USMANA

NA

789, PIRAN KALIYARPIRAN 
KALIYARHARIDWAR Landmark -

NEHAR BRIZE Haridwar HARIDWAR 
UTTARANCHAL Pin Code - 247667 

India

NA

GAON PIRAN KALIYARPIRAN 
KALIYAR Landmark -NEW BRIDGE 

Haridwar HARIDWAR 
UTTARANCHAL Pin Code - 247667 

India

10.4 NPA 05-Feb-25 13-Aug-25

RESIDENTIAL OPEN PLOT, ADMEASURING EAST 35 FT., WEST. 30 FT., NORTH 26 FT., SOUTH 38 FT. 2 INCH, AREA 1042.60 SQ.FT. & ONE GOSA ON WEST & NORTH SIDE, 
ADMEASURING EAST 18 FT., WEST 31 FT., NORTH 31 FT., SOUTH 31 FT., AREA 558 SQ. FT. THUS BOTH PLOTS HAVING TOTAL AREA 1600.6 SQ. FT. I.E 148.75 SQ. MT. BEARING 
KHASRA NO.395M, SITUATED AT VILLAGE PIRAN KALIYAR PARGANA & TEHSIL ROORKEE DISTT. HARIDWAR (WITHIN NAGAR PANCHAYAT PIRAN KALIYAR) BOUNDED AS 

UNDER:- EAST BY PASSAGE 16 FT. WIDE, NORTH BY PLOT OF ARIF. WEST BY OPEN PLOT OF RIJWAN. SOUTH BY PLOT OF TEHSINA & OTHERS. ADMEASURING AREA:- 1600.6 
SQ. FT. I.E. 148.75 SQ.MT.

USMANA USMANA

179 LAP0173200000005045025
Haridwar Arya 
Nagar Chowk

UTTARAKHAND
NAUSHAD SO 

VAHEED
USMANA WO 

NAUSHAD 
NA

789 PIRAN 
KALIYARHARIDWARUttarakhand 

Landmark -NEHAR BRIZE Haridwar 
HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL Pin 

Code - 247667 India

NA

PIRAN 
KALIYARHARIDWARUttarakhand 
Landmark -nahar ka pul Haridwar 

HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL Pin Code 
- 247667 India

9.2 NPA 05-Feb-25 13-Aug-25

RESIDENTIAL OPEN PLOT, ADMEASURING EAST 35 FT., WEST. 30 FT., NORTH 26 FT., SOUTH 38 FT. 2 INCH, AREA 1042.60 SQ.FT. & ONE GOSA ON WEST & NORTH SIDE, 
ADMEASURING EAST 18 FT., WEST 31 FT., NORTH 31 FT., SOUTH 31 FT., AREA 558 SQ. FT. THUS BOTH PLOTS HAVING TOTAL AREA 1600.6 SQ. FT. I.E 148.75 SQ. MT. BEARING 
KHASRA NO.395M, SITUATED AT VILLAGE PIRAN KALIYAR PARGANA & TEHSIL ROORKEE DISTT. HARIDWAR (WITHIN NAGAR PANCHAYAT PIRAN KALIYAR) BOUNDED AS 

UNDER:- EAST BY PASSAGE 16 FT. WIDE, NORTH BY PLOT OF ARIF. WEST BY OPEN PLOT OF RIJWAN. SOUTH BY PLOT OF TEHSINA & OTHERS. ADMEASURING AREA:- 1600.6 
SQ. FT. I.E. 148.75 SQ.MT.

NAUSHAD SO VAHEED

180 HM0035H17100084 HISSAR HL HARYANA VINOD J.S.R. TRADERS NA

H NO 8 ADRASH NAGAR WARD NO 
15 TOHANA Landmark -NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR  Prakasam Haryana Pin Code 

- 125120 India

NA

SHOP NO. 7-8/15, SHIVAM 
COMPLEX, RATIA ROAD, TOHANA 
Landmark -RATIA ROAD  Prakasam 

Haryana Pin Code - 125120 India

13.4 NPA 06-Dec-21 18-Aug-25 PROPERTY MEASURING KHEWAT NO.2195, 294/9559 SHARE OF KHASRA Prakasam Haryana 125120 India PINKI|PINKI

181 HL0035H15100003 HISSAR HL HARYANA VINOD J S R TRADERS NA

HOUSE NO. 8, ADRASH NAGAR, 
WARD NO. 15, TOHANA (RURAL) 

(96), FATEHABAD, TOHANA 
MANDI Landmark -NA  Prakasam 
Haryana Pin Code - 125120 India

NA

M/S J S R TRADERS , BUS STAND 
ROAD, TOHANA Landmark -  

Prakasam Haryana Pin Code - 125120 
India

19.1 NPA 06-Dec-21 18-Aug-25
PLOT NO 7 & 8 ,HAVING KHASRA NO 230//28/2/1 MIN (3-19),VAKYA MAUJA BACK SIDE OF RATIA ROAD NEAR TO GAUSHALLA ,TOAHANA DIST FATHEBAD Prakasam Haryana 

125120 India
PINKI|PINKI

182 HL00494000000005031467 THENI TAMILNADU
SUGANYA 

SANTHANAM
SANTHANAM 

AYYAVU
NA

D NO 73ST 1 WD 6 
DURAIRAJAPURAM COLONYB 

MEENAKSHIPURAM THENI 
Landmark -NEAR  MIDDLE SCHOOL  

The Dangs Madurai Tamil Nadu Pin 
Code - 625582 India

NA

D NO 73ST 1  WD NO 6   
DURAIRAJAPURAM COLONYB 

MEENAKSHIPURAM THENI Landmark 
-NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL The Dangs 
Madurai Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 625582 

India

12.6 NPA 05-Jun-25 19-Aug-25 Door No 73, plot no 65 A, Durairajapuram, Perumalgoundanpatti, Bodinayakkanur, Theni - 625582 SANTHANAM AYYAVU

183 HF0210H20100053
AURANGABAD 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

MANOJ BANSI 
TARKASE

VAISHALI MANOJ 
TARKASE

NA

S O BANSI TARKASE 
KRUSHNANAGAR AT RANJAN SP 

TALUKA GANGAPUR 
RANJANGAON S GHANEGAO 

Landmark -  Aurangabad Maharashtra 
Pin Code - 431136 India

NA

SO BANSI TARKASE 
KRUSHNANAGAR AT RANJANG SP 

TALUKA GANGAPUR RANJANGAON 
S GHANEGAO Landmark -  Aurangabad 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 431136 India

8.5 NPA 07-May-24 19-Aug-25 HOUSE NO A2 SIDDHESHWAR VALLEY MILKAT NO 5863 MOUJE JOGESHWARI TALUKA GANGAPUR DISTRICT AURANGABAD AURANGABAD PIN 431133
VAISHALI MANOJ 

TARKASE|MANOJ BANSI 
TARKASE

184 LAP0668200000005053193
RAJAHMUNDRY 

HL
ANDHRA PRADESH

MERUGUBOINA 
RAJESH

SRINU 
MORUGUBOYINA

NA

D NO 4 71NEAR ANJEYASWAMI 
TEMPLESITARAMPURAM 

GUNDEPALLE CHODAVARAM 
Landmark -NEAR ANJANEYASWAMI 

TEMPLE  West Godavari Andhra 
Pradesh Pin Code - 534111 India

NA

DR NO 4 71NEAR ANJANEYASWAMI 
TEMPLESITARAMAPURAM Landmark 

-NEAR ANJANEYASWAMI  West 
Godavari Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 

534111 India

15.3 NPA 05-Jun-25 20-Aug-25

WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT, SRI ANANTHAPALLI SUB-D OFFICE LIMITS, NALLAJARALA MANDAL, GANDEPALLI SIVARU CHODAVARAM THURPU VILLAGE TALUKU, GRAM 
KANTAM, SURVEY NO.218, HAVING NEAR D.NO.4-17, AN EXTENT OF 145 SQUARE YARDS OF SITE HAVING R.C.C BUILDING SITUATED WITHIN THE FOLLOWING 

MEASUREMENTS, BOUNDARIES PARTICULARS:
EAST : 33.3 FT. PANCHAYAT ROAD

SOUTH : 39.0 FT. SITE OF EDARADA VENKATA LAKSHMI
WEST : 34.0 FT. SITE OF NAIDU VEERAYYA

NORTH : 39.0 FT. HOUSE SITE OF GOKARAMUNI PARVATHI

MERUGUBOINA RAJESH

185 LAP0668200000005025709
RAJAHMUNDRY 

HL
ANDHRA PRADESH

MUMMDIVARAPU 
BAPI RAJU

MUMMDIVARAP
U  LOVAKUMARI

NA

D.NO:3-10-
12RAMALAYAMMANDAPETA 

Landmark -Boring shed  East Godavari 
Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 533308 

India

NA

D.NO:3-10-12RAMALAYAM  
STREETMANDAPETA Landmark -

Dummy landMark  East Godavari Andhra 
Pradesh Pin Code - 533308 India

7.6 NPA 05-Jun-25 21-Aug-25

EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF SUB-REGISTRAR OFFICE, MADAPETA MUNICIPAL AREA, MADAPETA TOWN, 23RD BLOCK, R.S.NO.533/1A/1 HAVING NEAR 
D.NO.3-7-8, AN EXTENT OF 74.44 SQUARE YARDS OR 62.24 SQUARE METERS SITUATED WITHIN THE FOLLOWING PARTICULARS: BOUNDARIES, MEASUREMENTS AND

EAST : 33-00 FT. SITE BELONGS TO DOLLA DORABABU
WEST : 33-00 FT. TERRACE BUILDING BELONGS TO KOLA BUJJIYYA

NORTH : 20-00 FT. TERRACE BUILDING BELONGS TO MULAPARTHY NAGAMANI

MUMMDIVARAPU BAPIRAJU

186 HL00604100000005026482 BAREILLY HL UTTAR PRADESH ANIS AHMAD
SHAHNAAZ 

BEGAM
NA

MOH JASOLIANSHARIYAN 
MASJIDBAREILLY Landmark -NEAR 
BY ANSHARIYAN MASJID Bareilly 

Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
243001 India

NA

MOH JASOLIANSHARIYAN 
MASJIDBAREILLY Landmark -NEAR 
BY ANSHARIYAN MASJID Bareilly 

Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 243001 
India

21.1 NPA 05-Jun-25 21-Aug-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY SITAUTED AT KHASRA NO. 675, 676, 677, 678 GRAM ROTHA TEHSIL AND DISTT. BAREILLY MEASURING 111.48 SQ. MTR. AND 

ITS BOUNDARIES ARE AS UNDER :- EAST-KHET OF HANEEF KHAN, WEST- RASTA 15 FEET WIDE, NORTH- PLOT OF AAFTAB HUSSAIN, SOUTH- PLOT OF MAZHER HUSSIAN 
ANIS AHMAD

187 HL00628100000005017339 NAGPUR HL MAHARASHTRA
RUPESH 

SHRIKRISHNA 
SEDAM

RENUKA RUPESH 
SEDAM

NA

PLOT NO 12 5 LIG NEAR 
DATTATRY MANDIRHOUSING 

BOARD COLONYTRIMURTI NAGAR 
Landmark -NEAR DATTATRY 

MANDIR Nagpur Nagpur Maharashtra 
Pin Code - 440022 India

NA

PLOT NO 12 5 LIG NEAR DATTATRY 
MANDIRTRIMURTI NAGAR 
HOUSING BOARDCOLONY 

RANAPRATAP NAGAR Landmark -
NEAR DATTATRY MANDIR  Nagpur 
Nagpur Maharashtra Pin Code - 440022 

India

15.7 NPA 05-Jan-25 21-Aug-25
Tenament No 12 9 House No 4017 A 586 Cts No 5 Sheet No 8 Lig Housing Gala Ward No 75 Ph No 44 Trimurti Nagar

Vibhag Nagpur Housing Board Mouza Bhamti Nagpur-440022

RUPESH SHRIKRISHNA 
SEDAM|RENUKA RUPESH 

SEDAM

188 HL00649100000005030383
New Delhi Ishwar 

Nagar
DELHI/NCR PARVEJ PARVEJ

RASHIDA 
RASHIDA

NA

H NO -6 15 FOOTA ROAD 
LONIPAVI SADANAPUR 

GHAZIABAD 201102 Landmark -
SAHARANPUR ROAD  Ghaziabad 

Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 201102 India

NA

H NO -6 15 FOOTA ROAD LONI PAVI 
SADANGHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PARDESH 201102 Landmark -

SAHARANPUR ROAD  Ghaziabad Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 201102 India

20.0 NPA 05-Jun-25 22-Aug-25

FREEHOLD RESIDENTIAL FLAT NO. SF-02 ON SECOND FLOOR WITHOUT ROOF RIGHT: REAR SIDE EASTERN PORTION AREA MEASURING 66.88 SQ. MTRS. BUILT ON PLOT NO. B-
62, OUT OF KHASRA NO. 1310 SITUATED AT HATAR ENCLAVE AT VILLAGE LONI PARGANA & TEHSIL LONI DISTT. GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH. (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO 

AS "SAID PROPERTY (HEREIN AFTER REFERRED TO AS THE SAID PROPERTY).  BOUNDARY AS PER: -EAST- PLOT NO. B-67 WEST- ROAD 9 FT. WIDE NORTH- PLOT NO. B-63 
SOUTH- PLOT NO. B-61

PARVEJ PARVEJ

189 HL00491100000005049710 BOISAR MAHARASHTRA
DEVENDRA  
KHURCHUN 
BHARDWAJ

MAYANA  
DEVENDRA

NA

HNO 4863 ROOM NO 2DEEJAY 
WADI NR TVM SCHOOLNAVAPUR 

ROA BOISAR Landmark -TVM 
SCHOOL NAVAPUR ROAD  Thane 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 401501 India

NA

HNO 4863 ROOM NO 2 DEEJAY 
WADINR TVM SCHOOL NAVAPUR 
ROADBOISAR Landmark -NR TVM 

SCHOOL  Thane Maharashtra Pin Code - 
401501 India

14.4 NPA 05-Jun-25 23-Aug-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO. 301, ON THE 3RD FLOOR, IN WING NO. 12, AREA ADMEASURING 395 SQ.FT (CARPET AREA), IN THE BUILDING NO. 1 KNOWN AS 

"SHREE TOWNSHIP", CONSTRUCTED ON NA LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.10+58/1 ADMESURING 1-15-5HRP EQUIVALENT TO 11550 SQ MTRS LYING BEING AND SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE KAMBALGOAN, TALUKA -DISTRICT-PALGHAR 

DEVENDRA KHURCHUN 
BHARDWAJ|MAYANA 

DEVENDRA

190 HF0100H21100415 BAREILLY HL UTTAR PRADESH PRAMOD  GUPTA MEENA  GUPTA NA

MOHALLA FARRAKPUR FARIDPUR 
FARIDPUR BAREILLY Landmark -  

Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
243503 India

NA

MOHALLA FARRAKHPUR FARIDPUR 
FARIDPUR BAREILLY Landmark -  

Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 243503 
India

5.7 NPA 05-Sep-24 29-Aug-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF HOUSE NO. 373 MOH. FARRAKPUR MAJHAUA TEHSIL FARIDPUR & DISTT. BAREILLY PAR, & DISTT. BAREILLY TEHSIL FARIDPUR MEASURING 
78 SQ Y). PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES AS UNDER: EAST :KHARANJA NAGAR PALIKA, WEST :HOUSE RAJ PAL, NORTH : HOUSE GIRWAR, 

SOUTH : HOUSE RAM KUMAR
MEENA  GUPTA

191 HF0100H20100314 BAREILLY HL UTTAR PRADESH PRAMOD GUPTA MEENA  GUPTA NA
MOHALLA FARRAKHPUR 

FARIDPUR Landmark -  Bareilly Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 243503 India

NA
MOHALLA FARRAKHPUR FARIDPUR 

Landmark -  Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 243503 India

13.8 NPA 05-Sep-24 29-Aug-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF HOUSE NO. 373 MOH. FARRAKPUR MAJHAUA TEHSIL FARIDPUR & DISTT. BAREILLY PAR, & DISTT. BAREILLY TEHSIL FARIDPUR MEASURING 
78 SQ Y). PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES AS UNDER: EAST :KHARANJA NAGAR PALIKA, WEST :HOUSE RAJ PAL, NORTH : HOUSE GIRWAR, 

SOUTH : HOUSE RAM KUMAR
MEENA  GUPTA

192 HL00399200000005035920 GHAZIABAD DELHI/NCR
MANOJ KUMAR 

BANSAL
LAXMI DEVI NA

V 1888 GALI NO 6VIJAY PARK 
MAUJPURDELHI Landmark -shiv 

mandir  EAST DELHI New Delhi Pin 
Code - 110053 India

NA

V 1888 GALI NO 6VIJAY PARK 
MAUJPURDELHI Landmark -shiv 

mandir  EAST DELHI New Delhi Pin 
Code - 110053 India

11.4 NPA 07-Apr-25 30-Aug-25

THE BUILT UP GROUND FLOOR, WITHOUT ROOF RIGHTS, PROPERTY NO. V-1888, LAND AREA MEASURING 28 SQ. YARDS I.E. 23.41 SQ. METERS, OUT OF KHASRA NO. 95, 
SITUATED IN THE VILLAGE MOUJPUR, IN THE ABADI OF GALI NO. 6, VIJAY PARK, MOUJPUR, ILLAQA SHAHDARA, DELHI-110053. (HEREINAFTER REFERRED AS THE SAID 

PROPERTY) BOUNDARIES AS PER SALE DEED DATED 02.08.2023:-EAST :- OTHER PROPERTY, WEST :- OTHER PROPERTY, NORTH:- OTHER PROPERTY, SOUTH :- GALI 15 FEET 
WIDE

MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL
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193 HF0011H21100055 KOLKATA HL WEST BENGAL AVIJIT DEBNATH
PRITIKANA 
DEBNATH

NA

5/9/7/1 HAZAR HAT KALI TALA 
LANE HAORA M CORO 

SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH Landmark -  
Howrah West Bengal Pin Code - 

711104 India

NA

5/9/7/1 HAZAR HAT KALI TALA 
LANE HAORA M CORP 

SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH Landmark -  
Howrah West Bengal Pin Code - 711104 

India

6.0 NPA 06-Nov-24 30-Aug-25

ALL THAT FLAT NO 102 GROUND FLOOR MEASURING ABOUT 300 SQ. FT. (SUPER BUILT UP AREA) OF THE G+2 STORIED BUILDING BUILT AND CONSTRUCTED AT OR UPON THE 
PLOT OF LAND MEASURING ABOUT 02 COTTAHS 08 CHITTAKS AND 04 SQ. FT. MORE OR LESS, LYING AND SITUATED AT MUNICIPAL HOLDING NO. 5/9/7/1, HAZAR HAT 

KALITALA LANE, UNDER P.S.- SHIBPUR IN THE DISTRICT- HOWRAH UNDER MUNICIPAL WARD NO. 42 WITHIN THE LIMITS OF HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION. 
PARTICULARLY

MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT
EAST- BY LAND AND HOUSE OF SUCHITRA GOSWAMI;

WEST-BY ROAD OF HAZAR HAT KALITALA LANE;

AVIJIT DEBNATH

194 HF0117H21100318 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA
SANJAY 

JAGANNATH PATIL
JYOTI SANJAY 

PATIL
NA

SHERI JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 
Landmark -  Jalgaon Maharashtra Pin 

Code - 424206 India
NA

SHERI SHERI PAHUR JALGAON 
Landmark -  Jalgaon Maharashtra Pin 

Code - 424206 India
10.8 NPA 07-May-24 31-Aug-25 GPH NO 160/1 SHERI SHIVAR TAL JAMNER DIST JALGAON JALGAON PIN 424205

JYOTI SANJAY 
PATIL|SANJAY JAGANNATH 

PATIL

195 LAP0117200000005037828 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA
BHAVANA 

NARENDRA MALI
KOKILABAI 

RATAN MALI
NA

Mu Post Titavi Tal Parola Dist Jalgaon 
Landmark -Near Grampanchayat Titavi, 
Parola Jalgaon Jalgaon Maharashtra Pin 

Code - 425111 India

NA

At Post Titavi Tal Parola Dist Jalgaon 
Landmark -Palaskhede Road Titavi, 

Parola Jalgaon Jalgaon Maharashtra Pin 
Code - 425111 India

8.9 NPA 05-Feb-25 24-Aug-25 POST TITAVITAL PAROLA DIST JALGAON LANDMARK, NEAR GRAMPANCHYATJALGAON-425111 BHAVANA NARENDRA MALI

196 HF0118H19100190 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU ARUMUGHAN S SARASWATHY A NA

9/8, ANNA NAGAR, PERIYA 
NEGAMAM, POLLACHI, 

COIMBATORE Landmark -NEAR 
NEGAMAM PO  Coimbatore Tamil 

Nadu Pin Code - 642120 India

NA

9/8, ANNA NAGAR, PERIYA 
NEGAMAM, POLLACHI, 

COIMBATORE Landmark -NEAR 
NEGAMAM PO  Coimbatore Tamil 

Nadu Pin Code - 642120 India

21.2 NPA 07-Mar-25 08-Sep-25

COIMBATORE REGISTRATION DISTRICT, NEGAMAM SUB REGISTRATION DISTRICT, POLLACHI TALUIK, PERIA NEGAMAM VILLAGE, S F NO.248/4 (OLD SF NO. 248/1B1A) EXTENT 
4.84 ACRES OF LAND HAS BEEN LAID OUT INTO HOUSE SITES AND APPROVED BY DTP AUTHORITIES VIDE MA VA/KO MA NO.450/2019 SANCTION NO.1501/2019/KO MA-3 AND 

NAMED AS SRI RANGA GARDEN IN THIS SITE NO.6 NORTHERN SIDE IN THIS EASTERN PART PROPERTY SITUATED IN:
SOUTH OF SITE NO.5 EASTERN PART PROPERTY AS DESCRIBED INFRA

EAST OF SITE NO.6 WESTERN PART PROPERTY
NORTH OF SITE NO.6 SOUTHERN PART PROPERTY

WEST OF SF NO. 248/182 WITHIN THIS
EAST WEST ON NORTH 28 ½ FEET
EAST WEST ON SOUTH 28 1/4 FEET

NORTH SOUTH ON BOTH SIDES 14 FEET
THUS TOTALING 397.25 SQ.FT. OF LAND AND

SITE NO.5 EASTERN PART PROPERTY:
NORTH OF

SITE NO.6 NORTHERN SIDE, IN THIS EASTERN PART PROPERTY AS EXPLAINED ABOVE
WEST OF SF NO. 248/182

EAST OF SITE NO.5 WESTERN PART PROPERTY
SOUTH OF 7.2-METER-WIDE EAST WEST LAYOUT ROAD

WITHIN THIS
EAST WEST ON NORTH 23 1/4 FEET
EAST WEST ON SOUTH 28 ½ FEET
NORTH SOUTH ON EAST 30 FEET
NORTH SOUTH ON WEST 35 FEET

NORTH EAST CORNER CROSS 7 FEET
THUS TOTALING 982 SQ.FT. OF VACANT LAND

THUS TOTALING 1379.25 SQ.FT. OR 128.135 SQ.MTR OF VACANT LAND WITH RIGHTS OF PATHWAY OVER LAYOUT AND MAMOOL ROADS AND ALL OTHER APPURTENANCES. 
THE SAID PROPERTY IS SITUATED IN SF NO.248/4 AS PER PRESENT NEW SF NO. AND FORMERLY IT WAS IN SF NO. 248/1B1A AND PRESENTLY IT IS SITUATED IN SF NO.243/4 AS 

PER REVISED SUB DIVISION AS CONFIRMED BY REVENUE RECORDS.

ARUMUGHAN S

197 HF0026H21100001 AMEERPET HL TELANGANA
GILAKATHULA 

NAGAMANI
JILLA SRINIVAS NA

H.NO 1-1-517/E/1/B INDIRANAGAR, 
SURYAPET Landmark -NEAR 

HITECH BUS STAND  Nalgonda 
Telangana Pin Code - 508213 India

NA

H.NO:1-1-517/E/1/B INDIRA NAGAR, 
SURYAPET Landmark -NEAR HITECH 
BUS STAND  Nalgonda Telangana Pin 

Code - 508213 India

10.9 NPA 06-Dec-24 08-Sep-25

DISCRIPTION OF PROPERTY:-  ALL THAT THE HOUSE NO.1-1-517/E/1/B, ADMEASURING 126.66 SQ.YDS, BUILT UP AREA OF 559 SQ.FTS (RCC), WARD NO.1, BLOCK NO.1, SITUATED 
AT SURYAPET MUNICIPAL AREA AND MANDAL, SURYAPET DISTRICT.

BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS:
NORTH: 20 FEET ROAD

SOUTH: HOUSE OF BIKSHAM
EAST: 20 FEET ROAD
WEST: 20 FEET ROAD

GILAKATHULA NAGAMANI

198 HF0412H20100189 DHAR MADHYA PRADESH
MANGILAL 

RAMNARAYAN
KAMLA BAI 
MANGILAL

NA
RAM MANDIR KE PASS JETPURA 

DHAR Landmark -  Dhar Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 454001 India

NA
JETPURA JETPURA Landmark -  Dhar 

Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 454001 India
10.1 NPA 07-Mar-25 09-Sep-25 HOUSE NO. 78, AT ABADI KHASRA NO. 311, P.H. NO. 13/65, WARD NO. 7, VILLAGE JETPURA DIST. DHAR 

SHUBHAM  JAT, KAMLA BAI 
MANGILAL, MANGILAL 

RAMNARAYAN

199 LAP0197200000005020885 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH
VINOD KUMAR 

NAGYACH
VINOD SANGAM 

NAGAYACH
NA

H NO 529MAHAMAI KA  
BAGSTREET  NO 15 Landmark -  

Burhanpur Bhopal Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 462010 India

NA
H NO 529MAHAMAI KABAG STREET 

NO 15 Landmark -  Bhopal Bhopal 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 462010 India

22.5 NPA 05-Feb-25 12-Sep-25 H. No. 184 WARD NO 41 AMAN COLONY VILLAGE BAG MAHAMAI TEHSIL HUZUR DIST BHOPAL Bhopal Madhya Pradesh 462010 India vinod kumar nagyach

200 HL00523100000005023460 TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU MUTHUPANDI S SUNDAR M NA

6 30 1 SANTHAI THOPPU WEST 
STREETKEELAPAVOOR Landmark -

Dummy landMark  Tirunelveli Tamil 
Nadu Pin Code - 627806 India

NA

6 30 1Santhai Thoppu WEST 
StreetKeelapavoor Landmark -Mela 

Street   Tirunelveli Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 
627806 India

27.6 NPA 07-Mar-25 11-Sep-25 Door No 10/3, ward no 10, Keeraithotta north street, Keelapavoor, Pavoorchatram, Tirunelveli – 627806. MUTHUPANDI S

201 LAP0685200000005043428 KHARGONE HL MADHYA PRADESH Sanjay Bhuriya
MEERA BAI 

bhuriya
NA

TalaipuraWard no. 04Gram Po. Susari 
Landmark -kukshi road Dhar Dhar 

Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 454331 
India

NA

talaipura Ward no 04Gram Po 
SusariSusari Landmark -susari road 

kukshi  Dhar Dhar Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 454331 India

7.9 NPA 08-May-25 16-Sep-25 HOUSE NO.137 , PH.NO. 57 VILLAGE SUSARI TEHSIL KUKSHI DIST. DHAR Sanjay Bhuriya

202 HL00235100000005042788 KALYAN MAHARASHTRA
KIRAN AGAND 

PATIL
NAJUKA  KIRAN 

PATIL
NA

HOUSE NO 787 MUTHWALVILLAGE 
POST LONADBHIWANDI Landmark -

DEVRUNG BAPGAON  Thane 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 421302 India

NA

HOUSE NO 787 MUTHWALVILLAGE 
LONAD BAPGAONBHIWANDI 
THANE Landmark -DEVRUNG 

BAPGAON   Thane Maharashtra Pin 
Code - 421302 India

18.5 NPA 05-Jan-25 16-Sep-25
ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO. 403, ON 4TH FLOOR, AREA ADMEASURING 635 SQ. FT. BUILT UP AREA IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "VED APARTMENT", 

CONSTRUCTED ON GRAMPANCHAYAT HOUSE NO. 305, LAYING BEING SITUATED AT VILLAGE - DEVRUNG, TALUKA – BHIWANDI, DISTRICT - THANE. AND REGISTRATION SUB 
DISTRICT OF BHIWANDI. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT: EAST- NA WEST- NA NORTH- NA SOUTH- NA

KIRAN AGAND PATIL

203 HL00199100000005039250 KOTA RAJASTHAN
AJAY  SINGH  

BHADAURIYA 
SANGEETA  
KHACHERU

NA

K-15 SUBHASH NAGAR 
KUNHADIKOTA THERMAL 

COLONYKOTA Landmark -NEAR G 
MART Kota Kota Rajasthan Pin Code - 

324008 India

NA

SUBHASH NAGAR KUNHADI THANE 
KE SAMNEKUNHADI THANE KE 

SAMNEGIRDHARPURA KOTA 
Landmark -Near G Mart Kota Kota 
Rajasthan Pin Code - 324008 India

28.3 NPA 05-Jan-25 17-Sep-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE HOUSE ON PLOT NO. 42, PARWATI ENCLAVE, AT KHASRA NO. 832/571, 572, GRAM RANGTALAB URF KALATALAB, TEHSIL LADPURA, 

DIST. KOTA MEASURING 800 SQ. FEET 
AJAY SINGH BHADAURIYA

204 HL0035H14100072 BHIWANI HL HARYANA PAWAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR NA

TOSHAM ROAD DHAK PANA 
BAPORA (24) BAPORA BHIWANI 
Landmark -NA  Bhiwani Haryana Pin 

Code - 127111 India

NA

TOSHAM ROAD DHAK PANA 
BAPORA (24) BAPORA BHIWANI 
Landmark -NA  Bhiwani Haryana Pin 

Code - 127111 India

26.6 NPA 05-Sep-23 17-Sep-25
MORTAGE PROPERTY PART OF KHEWAT NO. 699MIN, KHASRA NO. 446(1- 5), 452 (0-14), SITUATED AT VILLAGE BAPORA, TEHSIL AND DISTT. BHIWANIADM.172.SQ.YARDS.NEAR 

HIGH SCHOOL HARYANA-127111.BOUNDED BY EAST:-HOUSE OF HARI,WEST:-GALI,NORTH:- STREET,SOUTH:-PROP OF RAJ KUMA
SUNIL KUMAR

205 HL00642100000005031294
DHANKAWADI 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

SOPAN MAHADEV 
BOBADE

ARCHANA 
SOPAN BOBADE

NA

SR NO 571 572BLD 5 FL NO 
15KUMAR PARK BIBVEWADI 

Landmark -NEAER KOTAK ATM  
Pune Maharashtra Pin Code - 411037 

India

NA

SR NO 571 572BLD 5 FL NO 
15KUMAR PARK BIBVEWADI 

Landmark -NEAR KOTAK ATM  Pune 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 411041 India

21.9 NPA 06-Dec-24 18-Sep-25 FLAT NO-5,1ST FLOOR RUTUJA APARTMENT,SR NO- 50/7.A/P- NARHE,TALUKA- HAVELI,DIST- PUNE SOPAN MAHADEV BOBADE

206 HF0399H21100233 GHAZIABAD DELHI/NCR ASHOK SANJANA NA

VIKASH KUNJ H NO-A-635/15 A 
LONI GHAZIABAD Landmark -  

Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
201102 India

NA
VIKASH KUNJ H NO-A-635/15 A LONI 

GHAZIABAD Landmark -  Ghaziabad 
Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 201102 India

9.7 NPA 06-Jul-25 18-Sep-25
All that piece and parcel of the Rsidential Flat Bearing No, GF.4, On Ground Floor Back Side, Without Roof Rights, Having Super Area Measuring, 400 Sq.Fts Constructed on plot no. A-1/20, Situated in 

the residential Colony of Ankur Vihar VI, Loni Pargana Loni, Tehsil and District Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh. Boundries as: East: Plot no. A-5 and 6// West:Road Mts. Wide// North:Plot No.A-4/19//South Plot 
No.A-4/21

SANJANA, ASHOK

207 HM0491H17100171
VIRAR TIRUPATI 

NAGAR
MAHARASHTRA

VIVEK VIJAY 
AGRAHARI

POOJA VIVEK 
AGRAHARI

NA

OMKAR MITRA MANDAL,BEHIND 
DHAN NIRANKARI FLOUR 

MILL,BHIM NAGAR,MUMBAI 
BORIVALI WEST Landmark -BEHIND 

DHAN NIRAN KARI FLOUR MILL  
Mumbai Maharashtra Pin Code - 

400092 India

NA

OMKAR MITRA MANDAL,BEHIND 
DHAN NIRANKARI FLOUR 

MILL,BHIM NAGAR,MUMBAI 
BORIVALI WEST Landmark -BEHIND 

DHAN NIRAN KARI FLOUR MIL  
Mumbai Maharashtra Pin Code - 400092 

India

7.6 NPA 06-Jul-25 20-Sep-25
- ALL THAT PIECE & PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO. 002, ON THE GROUND FLOOR, ADM-22.11 SQ. MTRS. (CARPET), IN THE BUILDING NO. "VRINDAVAN CITY-C WING", TYPE-C, IN 
THE COMPLEX KNOWN AS "VRINDAVAN CITY", ON LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 28/3/1+ 30/3, AT VILLAGE-KURGAON, TALUKA & DISTRICT- PALGHAR. BOUNDARIES OF THE 

PLOT EAST-NA WEST-NA NORTH-NA SOUTH-NA

POOJA VIVEK AGRAHARI, 
VIVEK VIJAY AGRAHARI

208 HL00491100000005003106 BOISAR MAHARASHTRA
JITENDRA DHANRAJ 

PATIL
AASHABAI 

DHANRAJ PATIL
NA

RANI SHIGAON ROAD KALKAR 
PADALAXMAN COMPLEX D 205 

NAUAPUR BOISAR Landmark -
LAXMAN COMPLEX   Thane 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 401501 India

NA

RANI SHIGAON ROAD KALKAR 
PADALAXMAN COMPLEX D 205 

NAUAPUR BOISAR Landmark -
LAXMAN COMPLEX  Thane 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 401501 India

14.1 NPA 06-Jul-25 20-Sep-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO. 206, ON SECOND FLOOR, BUILDING KNOWN AS "AMRAPALI APARTMENT", AREA ADMEASURING 550.00 SQ. FT. BUILT UP AREA, 
CONSTRUCTED ON LAND BEARING GAONTHAN HOUSE NO. 712/B, AREA ADMEASURING 25X10=250.00 SQ. FT. I.E. 23.23 SQ. MTRS ALONG WITH 5 GUNTHAS OPEN SPACE LAND, 

LYING BEING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE-MAAN, TAL AND DIST. PALGHAR.
JITENDRA DHANRAJ PATIL

209 LAP0627200000005037712 Nashik Tilakwadi MAHARASHTRA
MAHESH ARVIND  

SONAWANE

DARSHANA 
MAHESH  

SONAWANE
NA

SADGURU ROW H. NO 3AMBAD 
LINK ROAD 

KAMATHWADANASHIK Landmark -
NEAR SANJAVANI HOSPITAL  

Nashik Maharashtra Pin Code - 422008 
India

NA

ROW H NO 3 AMBAD LINK 
ROADKAMATHWADA Landmark -

NEAR SANJAVANI HOSPITAL   
Nashik Maharashtra Pin Code - 422008 

India

15.1 NPA 06-Jul-25 20-Sep-25
"ROONGTA FUTUERTEX APARTMENT" CONSTRUCTED ON PLOT NO.9 HAVING AREA ADM.2480.79 SQ. MTRS OUT OF SURVEY NO. 771/1/A SITUATED AT MAUJE NASHIK WITHIN 

THE LIMITS OF NASHIK MUNICIPAL CORPORATION TAL & DIST NASHIK BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS- PLOT NO. 9 EAST PLOT NO.8 WEST: OPEN SPACE AND PLOT NO. 10 SOUTH: 
SURVEY NO. 772/2/B NORTH: 30 MTRS D.P ROAD.

MAHESH ARVIND 
SONAWANE

210 HL00690100000005051255 PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH MOHD SHAHID MAHNAZ BEE NA

KHAMARIA PANDRIPOST PAUTA 
KALAPILIBHIT Landmark -NEAR 

TARGET COACHING CENTRE 
Pilibhit Pilibhit Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

262001 India

NA

KHAMARIA PANDRIPOST PAUTA 
KALAPILIBHIT Landmark -NEAR 

TARGET COACHING CENTRE Pilibhit 
Pilibhit Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 262001 

India

9.7 NPA 06-Jul-25 20-Sep-25 GATA NO 15 35 36 37 39 41 PILIBHIT AHETMALI BAHAR CHUNGI PILIBHIT Pilibhit Uttar Pradesh 262001 India MAHNAZ BEE

211 HL00690100000005051294 PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH
UVAISH SO SAGEER 

AHMAD
HASEEN BANO NA

GRAM KHAMARIA 
PANDRIPILIBHIT Landmark -NEAR 
PRIMARY SCHOOL Pilibhit Pilibhit 

Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 262201 India

NA

GRAM CHANDPURA 
BISALPURPILIBHIT Landmark -

PRIMARY SCHOOL   Pilibhit Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 262201 India

8.3 NPA 06-Jul-25 20-Sep-25 GATA NO 39 AHTMALI BAHAR CHUNGI TEH AND DIST PILIBHIT Pilibhit Uttar Pradesh 262001 India HASEEN BANO
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212 HL00630100000005039679 LUCKNOW HL UTTAR PRADESH MOHD SUHAIL SHAZIYA BANO NA

538B 3 215 SITAPUR 
ROADROOPPUR KHADRA MEHDI 

SHAHTAKIYA NIRALA NAGAR 
Landmark -RAM LILA MAIDAN 

Lucknow Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 226020 India

NA

538 B 215 SITAPUR ROAD ROOPPUR 
KHADRAMEHNDI SHAH 

TAKIYANIRALA NAGAR Landmark -
RAM LILA MAIDAN   Lucknow Uttar 

Pradesh Pin Code - 226020 India

13.0 NPA 06-Jul-25 20-Sep-25 PLOT PART OVER KHASRA NO. 223 VILL-TIWARIPUR BKT Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226021 India MOHD SUHAIL

213 HF0055H21100542 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH
OM PRAKASH 

KHARVAR
LAXMI 

KHARWAR
NA

K 22/54 DURGA GHAT VARANASI 
Landmark -  Varanasi Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 221001 India
NA

K 22/54 DURGA GHAT VARANASI 
Landmark -  Varanasi Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 221001 India
31.6 NPA 06-Jul-25 20-Sep-25 ARAZI NO 4 MAUZA KARWAT PARGANA RALAHUPUR TEHSIL PANDIT DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY NAGAR MUGHALSARAI DISTRICT CHANDAULI Varanasi Uttar Pradesh 232104 India

OM PRAKASH KHARVAR, 
LAXMI KHARWAR

214 HL00622100000005011213 AGRA HL UTTAR PRADESH Satendra singh MEENA KUMARI NA

33 roshan bagh phase 2 dayalbagh agra 
Landmark -Near Medical Store Agra 

Agra Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 282005 
India

NA

33  ROSHAN BAGHPHASE - 2  
DAYAL BAGH  AGRA Landmark -

pushpanjali chauraha Agra Agra Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 282005 India

6.0 NPA 06-Jul-25 22-Sep-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT KHASRA NO. 1930 NAI AWADI NAGLA ASHA MAUZA POIYA TEHSIL ETMADPUR DISTT. AGRA MEASURING AREA 96.15 S.MTS. AND 

BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT( AS PAR SALE DEED)
EAST: LAND OF SELLAR, WEST: LAND OF SURESH, NORTH: RASTA 25 FT., SOUTH: LAND OF SELLAR

Meena Kumari

215 HL00197100000005049269 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH PANKAJ MALVIYA KAILASHI BAI NA

162 CHANAKYAPURINEAR SAI 
MANDIRSEHORE Landmark -NEAR 
SAI MANDIR Sehore Sehore Madhya 

Pradesh Pin Code - 466001 India

NA

162 CHANAKYAPURINEAR SAI 
MANDIR SEHORE Landmark -  Sehore 

Sehore Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
466001 India

7.3 NPA 06-Jul-25 23-Sep-25 137 Kh. No. 96/3/2/2/1(S) Narela Bazyaft P. H. No. 48/33, Berasiya Bhopal MP, 463106 India. PANKAJ MALVIYA

216 HL0024H15100042 BILASPUR HL CHHATTISGARH
SHEKH MURTUJA 

ALI
SHEKH 

MUSTAQUE ALI
NA

NEAR BAJRANJ SAW MILL, 
CHINGRAJPARA ROAD, BILASPUR 
Landmark -NEAR DEVMAN CHALL  

Bilaspur Chhattisgarh Pin Code - 
495001 India

NA

S/O SHEKH GULAM MUSTAFA, 
WARD NO - 41, DEVMAN CHAL, 

CHINGRAJPARA, CHATDIH, 
BILASPUR Landmark -NEAR 

DEVMAN CHAL  Bilaspur Chhattisgarh 
Pin Code - 495001 India

38.6 NPA 05-Jun-23 23-Sep-25 LAND REVENUE PART OF SURVEY NO. 150/6, ADM. 4000 SQ.FT MOUJA KHAMTARAI, PH NO 17 , GRAM PANCHYAT BLOCK BILHA R.I. CIRCLE, TAHSIL AND DISTRICT BILASPUR SHEKH MURTUJA ALI

217 HL00053100000005004153 VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH
ANNAM  

SAKUNTALA 
KUMARI

ANNAM RADHA 
SYAM

NA

24 8 4 P V RAJU STREET GANDHI 
NAGARGANDHI NAGAR 

VIJAYAWADA Landmark -Dummy 
landMark  VIJAYAWADA Andhra 
Pradesh Pin Code - 520003 India

NA

D NO 24-8-4P V RAJU STREET 
GANDHI NAGARVIJAYAWADA 

Landmark -WATER TANK  
VIJAYAWADA Andhra Pradesh Pin 

Code - 520003 India

28.1 NPA 07-Apr-25 25-Sep-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF AN EXTENT OF 96.8 SQ. YARDS OR 80.93 SQ. MTS OF RESIDENTIAL SITE TOGETHER WITH RCC ROOFED DABA THEREIN WITH ALL RIGHTS OF 
EASEMENT SITUATED IN SURVEY NO. 71 OF TADEPALLI, SITUATE IN MUNICIPAL WARD NO. 13TH BLOCK, BEARING DOOR NO. 13-146, SITUATED AT TADEPALLI VILLAGE AND 

MUNICIPAL AREA, MANGLAGIRI SUB REGISTRAR, GUNTUR DISTRICT BEING BOUNDED BY: EAST : 15FT WIDTH OF JOINT PASSAGE 
SOUTH: PROPERTY OF YARABADI SRINIVASA RAO

WEST: PROPERTY OF VEERAMACHINENI CHANDRA KIRAN BABU
NORTH: PROPERTY OF RACHAKONDA VARALAKSHMI

ANNAM RADHA SYAM

218 HL00392000000005055029 UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH SHERA BABU
MAHRUM 
NISHAN

NA

BHOOMI NO 37 G GRAM 
KATRIPIPER KHEDA PARGANA 
HADAHA Landmark -AB PUBLIC 

SCHOOL Unnao Unnao Uttar Pradesh 
Pin Code - 209861 India

NA

BHOOMI NO 37 G GRAM 
KATRIPIPAR KHEDA PARGANA 
HADAHA Landmark -AB PUBLIC 

SCHOOL Unnao Unnao Uttar Pradesh 
Pin Code - 209861 India

5.4 NPA 06-Jul-25 26-Sep-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE HOUSE BUILT ON RESIDENTIAL PLOT MEASURING 83.64 SQ.MTR. SITUATED IN PART OF ARAZI NO. 37GA VILLAGE KATRI PEEPERKHEDA, 
MOHALLA AHMAD NAGAR, PARGANA HADHA, TEHSIL & DISTRICT UNNAO. AND BOUNDARIES AS PER SALE DEED DATED 29.7.2020- EAST- OTHER HOUSE, WEST- 20 FEET WIDE 

RASTA, NORTH- REMAINING PLOT MUKIR, SOUTH- OTHER HOUSE
Mahrum Nishan

219 LAP0392200000005052180 UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH SHERA BABU
MAHRUM 
NISHAN

NA

BHOOMI NO 37 GGRAM KATRI 
PIPER KHEDA PARGANA HADAHA 

Landmark -AB PUBLIC SCHOOL  
Unnao Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 209861 

India

NA

BHOOMI NO 37 GGRAM KATRI 
PIPER KHEDA PARGANA HADAHA 

Landmark -AB PUBLIC SCHOOL   
Unnao Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 209861 

India

6.5 NPA 06-Jul-25 26-Sep-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE HOUSE BUILT ON RESIDENTIAL PLOT MEASURING 83.64 SQ.MTR. SITUATED IN PART OF ARAZI NO. 37GA VILLAGE KATRI PEEPERKHEDA, 
MOHALLA AHMAD NAGAR, PARGANA HADHA, TEHSIL & DISTRICT UNNAO. AND BOUNDARIES AS PER SALE DEED DATED 29.7.2020- EAST- OTHER HOUSE, WEST- 20 FEET WIDE 

RASTA, NORTH- REMAINING PLOT MUKIR, SOUTH- OTHER HOUSE
Mahrum Nishan

220 LAP0552200000005012703
BELAPUR-
MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA
SANDEEP 

MADHUKAR 
TELANGE

SWATI SANDIP 
TELANGE

NA

BEHIND SARVODAY HOSPITAL 
BJIMNAGARJAY BHAWANI 

GANESHOTSAV MANDALPAWAR 
CHAWL LBS MARG GHATKOPAR 

WEST Landmark -BEHIND 
SARVODAY HOSPITAL  Mumbai 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 400086 India

NA

BEHIND SARVODAY HOSPITAL 
BJIMNAGARJAY BHAWANI 

GANESHOTSAV MANDALPAWAR 
CHAWL LBS MARG GHATKOPAR 

WEST Landmark -BEHIND 
SARVODAY HOSPITAL   Mumbai 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 400086 India

5.0 NPA 06-Jul-25 26-Sep-25
ALL THAT PREMISES OF FLAT NO. 305, ADMEASURING 390 SQ. FT (BUILT UP) IN A WING, IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "SAI SIDDHI HEIGHTS" CONSTRUCTED ON PROPERTY 

BEARING SURVEY NO. 241, HISSA NO. 4/A/2 AND SURVEY NO. 241 HISSA NO. 4/A/1 LYING, BEING ANDS SITUATE AT VILLAGE BHOPAR, TALUKA KALYAN, DIST- THANE 
(HEREINAFTER FOR THE SAKE OF BREVITY CALLED AND REFERRED TO AS THE "SAID PROPERTY")

SANDEEP MADHUKAR 
TELANGE

221 HM0235H17100102 KALYAN MAHARASHTRA
SANDEEP 

MADHUKAR 
TELANGE

SWATI SANDEEP 
TELANGE

NA

BHIM NAGAR ZOPADPATTI 
BEHIND SAROVDAY HOSPITAL 
GHATKOPAR WEST Landmark -

JAYBHAVANI GANESTOV 
MANDAL  Mumbai Maharashtra Pin 

Code - 400086 India

NA

BHIM NAGAR ZOPADPATTI BEHIND 
SAROVDAY HOSPITAL GHATKOPAR 

WEST Landmark -JAYBHAVANI 
GANESTOV MANDAL  Mumbai 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 400086 India

14.6 NPA 06-Jul-25 26-Sep-25
ALL THAT PREMISES OF FLAT NO. 305, ADMEASURING 390 SQ. FT (BUILT UP) IN A WING, IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "SAI SIDDHI HEIGHTS" CONSTRUCTED ON PROPERTY 

BEARING SURVEY NO. 241, HISSA NO. 4/A/2 AND SURVEY NO. 241 HISSA NO. 4/A/1 LYING, BEING ANDS SITUATE AT VILLAGE BHOPAR, TALUKA KALYAN, DIST- THANE 
(HEREINAFTER FOR THE SAKE OF BREVITY CALLED AND REFERRED TO AS THE "SAID PROPERTY")

SWATI SANDEEP TELANGE

222 HL00601100000005002450 AKOLA HL MAHARASHTRA
SADIQUE AHMED 
ABDUL LATEEF

ASNA TEHRIM 
SADIQUE AHMED

NA

NEAR BADI MASJIDBADA MOMIN 
PURA BALAPUR AKOLA Landmark -

BADI MASJID Akola Akola 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 444001 India

NA

NEAR BADIMASJID BADA 
MOMINPURABALAPUR AKOLA 

Landmark -Dummy landMark Akola 
Akola Maharashtra Pin Code - 444001 

India

14.0 NPA 05-Jun-25 26-Sep-25 Plot No - 22A 22B, 23A And 23 B Gut No/Filed Survey No - 53 , Near Govt.Hospital Paras,G.P/ Mouza - Paras, Ta - Balapur Dist - Akola.444109 Sadique Ahmed Abdul Lateef

223 HM0115H16100143
DHANKAWADI 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

NINGAPPA IRAPPA 
HONKALI

TEJASVINI 
ENGINEERING 

WORKS
NA

VAISHANVI ANGAN FLAT NO.29 S 
NO.65 NEAR TRIMURTI HOSPITAL 
VADGAON BUDRUK SINHAGAD 

ROAD PUNE Landmark -NEAR 
TRIMURTI HOSPITAL  Pune 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 411041 India

NA

S.NO.31/7, NEAR R.K.ENGINEERING 
AND DAMBAR PLANT, NARHE AND 

DHAYARI IND. AREA DHAYARI 
PUNE Landmark -NEAR 

R.K.ENGINEERING & DAMBAR 
PLANT  Pune Maharashtra Pin Code - 

411041 India

24.2 NPA 05-Jun-24 26-Sep-25 FLAT NO-29,THIRD FLOOR,VAISHNAVI ANGAN,SR, NO-65, NEAR TRIMURTY HOSPITAL.VADGAON BK, SINHAGD RD, PUNE411041
HONKALI SHIVALILA 

NINGAPPA, NINGAPPA 
IRAPPA HONKALI

224 HF0222H19100158 VADODARA HL GUJARAT
THORI KOYABHAI 

BHAKTIBHAI

THORI 
RAMILABEN 
KOHYABHAI

NA
NAVI NAGARI B/H BHOIVADA 

DAKOR Landmark -  Kheda Gujarat 
Pin Code - 388225 India

NA
NAVI NAGARI B/H BHOIVADA 

DAKOR Landmark -  Kheda Gujarat Pin 
Code - 388225 India

7.9 NPA 06-Jul-25 26-Sep-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF BEARING NON-AGRICULTURAL PLOT OF LAND IN MAUJE PANSORA, UMRETH, ANAND LYING BEING LAND BEARING BLOCK NO. 1187, OLD 

SURVEY NO. 1365/2, 1732 ADMONSURING 6981 SQ. MTRS, KNOWN AS "GIRIRAJ RESIDENCY" HOUSE NO. 11, PLOT ADMEASURING 41.50 SQ MTRS. SUPER BUILT UP ADMEASURING 
70 SQ. MTRS., UNDIVIDED SHARE OF LAND ADMEASURING 18.58 SQ. MIRS, AT REGISTRATION DISTRICT & SUB-DISTRICT UMRETH DISTRICT ANAND

THORI RAMILABEN 
KOHYABHAI, THORI 

KOYABHAI BHAKTIBHAI

225 LAP0415200000005018023 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH
PARMANAND 

DHIYA

SANTOSH BAI 
PARMANAND 

DHIYA
NA

M N 86 WARD N 17 AJAMPUR 
DODIYA BORKHEDA Landmark -
Ram Temple Ratlam Ratlam Madhya 

Pradesh Pin Code - 457331 India

NA

M N 86 WARD N 17 
AJAMPURDODIYA BORKHEDA 
Landmark -RAM MANDIR Ratlam 
Ratlam Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

457331 India

9.4 NPA 05-Jan-25 26-Sep-25
PROPERTY SITUATED AT LAND SURVEY NO. 172 PEKI MESE PATWARI HALKA NO.43 WARD NO.01 HOUSE NO.86 VILL. AZAMPUR DODIYA TEHSIL PIPLODA DISTT. 

RATLALM M.P. BOUNDARIES (AS PER DRAFT) EAST - HOUSE OF MOHAN SINGH WEST - GALI & HOUSE OF 
BHANWARLAL S/O RAM MALVIYA NORTH- OWN BADA. SOUTH ROAD. TOTAL AREA-1444SQ.FT.

LALCHAND KHAROL

226 HL00630100000005054560 LUCKNOW HL UTTAR PRADESH
LAKSHMI  
NARAYAN

POONAM  DEVI NA

LALBAGHDUBAGGALUCKNOW 
Landmark -near general Store Lucknow 

Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
226017 India

NA

LALBAGHDUBAGGALUCKNOW 
Landmark -near general Store  Lucknow 

Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
226017 India

15.8 NPA 06-Jul-25 27-Sep-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PLOT PART OF KHASRA NO 301, SITUATED AT VILL SHAHPUR BHAMRAULI, WARD HAIDARGANJ, TEHSIL & DISTT LUCKNOW. ADM AREA 

700SQUIRE FEETMEANS 65.055 SQUIRE METER. PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN GIFT DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDED BY :- EAST: LAND OF DWIVEDI, WEST: LAND SELLER (RAM 
BHAROSE), NORTH: KHET RAM ASRE, SOUTH: ROAD 20 FEET WIDE

LAKSHMI NARAYAN

227 HL0274H15100048 MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH NILESH DHAKAD
ANIL KUMAR 

DHAKAD
NA

792 BHAG 3 678 SE 891 GREM 
DHAMNAR TEHSIL-MANDSAUR , 

DIST MANDSAUR Landmark -
DHAMNAR  Mandsaur Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 458667 India

NA

792 DHAMNAR GREM DHAMNAR 
THE DIST MANDSAUR Landmark -  
Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

458667 India

5.2 NPA 01-Nov-21 29-Sep-25
HOUSE SITUATED AT ABADI, WARD NO. 15, VILLAGE DHAMNAR, TEHSIL & DISTT. MANDSAUR. (HOUSE NO. 792, WARD NO. 15, PH. NO. 57, VILLAGE DHAMNAR, TEHSIL & 

DISTT. MANDSAUR BY NOC) EAST-HOUSE OF SHOBHARAM & UDEYLAL, WESTHOUSE OF BADRILAL, NORTH-HOUSE OF RAMBILAS, SOUTH-ROAD, TOTAL AREA 1652 SQ.FT
JANAKEELAL

228 HL00659100000005027359 NOIDA HL DELHI/NCR SANJAY  MANGITA DEVI NA

SHAHPUR BAMHETA -2NEAR 
RAMU SHOPGHAZIABAD Landmark -
GHAZIABAD  Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh 

Pin Code - 201002 India

NA

SHAHPUR BAMHETA -2NEAR RAMU 
SHOPGHAZIABAD Landmark -

GHAZIABAD  Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh 
Pin Code - 201002 India

19.4 NPA 06-Jul-25 30-Sep-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE  PLOT AREA MEASURING 100 SQ. YDS. COMPRISING IN KHASRA NO. 211 KHA,
SITUATED AT CHIPYANA KHURD, DADRI, GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR (HEREINAFTER CALLED THE SAID PROPERTY).

BOUNDARIES: AS PER MAUKA PATWARI EAST: OTHER'S PLOT WEST: HOUSE NATHE
NORTH: ROAD 18 FT. WIDE SOUTH: HOUSE GOVARDHAN

ADMEASURING AREA: TOTAL AREA MEASURING 100 SQ. YARDS

SANJAY

229 HF0472H21100988 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH VISHNU PRASAD
TEENA VISHNU 

PRASAD
NA

GRAM NANUKHEDA TAH TARANA 
SUMRAKHEDA UJJAIN 

SUMRAKHEDA Landmark -  Ujjain 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 456665 

India

NA

67 GRAM NANUKHEDA TARANA 
SUMRAKHEDA UJJAIN Landmark -  

Ujjain Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
456665 India

8.4 NPA 06-Nov-24 29-Sep-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE RESIDENTIAL HOUSE/PLOT PROPERTY SITUATED AT HOUSE NO. 128, GRAM ABADI SURVEY NO. 487, AT VILLAGE NANUKHEDA, GRAM 

PANCHAYAT NANUKHEDA, TEHSIL TARANA & DISTT UJJAIN (M.P.) P.H.NO. 43 BOUNDARIES:- EAST :-COMMON WAY WEST:-HOUSE OF BANE SINGH NORTH:- HOUSE OF 
TOPHAN SINGH SOUTH :-COMMON WAY 

TEENA VISHNU PRASAD, 
VISHNU PRASAD

230 HL00491100000005041775 BOISAR MAHARASHTRA
SATYENDRA 

KUMAR PANDEY
SHASHI  KIRAN 

PANDEY
NA

FLAT NO 501 C WING,GIRNAR 
HEIGHTSYASAWANT VIVA 

TOWNSHIP AGARWAL NagriNEAR 
D MART   VASAI Landmark -NEAR D 

MART AGRAWAL NAGARI  Thane 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 401208 India

NA

FLAT NO 501 C WING 
GIRNARHEIGHTS YASAWANT VIVA 

TOWNSHIPVASAI Landmark -
AGRWAL NAGARI VASAI  Thane 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 401208 India

23.4 NPA 06-Jul-25 05-Oct-25

ALL THE PIECE OR PARCEL THE FLAT NO. 304, A WING, ON THIRD FLOOR, AREA ADMEASURING 
40.42 SQ. MTRS. (BUILT UP) TYPE 1 BUILDING KNOWN AS "BALAJI ENCLAVE", CONSTRUCTED ON LAND BEARING 

SURVEY NO. 1053 OLD SURVEY NO.831/2 PART, PLOT NO. 2 AND 3 LYING BEING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE MAHIM, 
TALUKA AND DISTRICT- PALGHAR 

AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT: NOT MENTIONED IN THE DOCUMENTS. 
EAST
WEST

NORTH
SOUTH-

SATYENDRA KUMAR 
PANDEY

231 HL0180H15100173 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH GOVARDHAN SINGH DHAPU BAI NA

GRAM GELAKHEDI TEH 
MAHIDPUR DIST UJJAIN Landmark -
NEAR SHIV MANDIR  Ujjain Madhya 

Pradesh Pin Code - 456441 India

NA
GRAM GELAKHEDI TEH MAHIDPUR 

DIST UJJAIN Landmark -  Ujjain 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 456441 India

15.8 NPA 05-Jan-25 06-Oct-25
HOUSE AT PART OF LAND SURVEY NO-79 SITUATED AT VILLAGE GELAKHEDI P.H.NO.55 TEHSIL- MEHIDPUR DIST-UJJAIN (M.P) TOTAL AREA 2100 SQ.FEET. BOUNDARIES :- 

EAST-HOUSE OF RAMLALJI LUHAR WEST -LAND OF GORDHAN SINGH NORTH -AAM RASTA SOUTH-OWNERS LAND 
DHAPU BAI

232 LAP0670200000005035797 RAJKOT HL GUJARAT
DEVARSH 

PANKAJBHAI 
UPADHYAY

NILESH S 
VAKHARIYA

NA

INDRARAJ APARTMENTBLOCK NO 
201 MANHAR PLOT 1/17RAJKOT 

GUJARAT Landmark -RAJKOT Rajkot 
Rajkot Gujarat Pin Code - 360001 India

NA

INDRARAJ APPARTMENTBLOCK NO 
201MANHAR PLOT Landmark -

 MANHAR PLOT
 Rajkot Rajkot Gujarat Pin Code - 360001 

India

19.8 NPA 06-Jul-25 07-Oct-25
FLAT NO.201 HAVING BUILT-UP AREA 57-43 SQ. MT. ON 2ND FLOOR IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "INDRARAJ APARTMENT" CONSTRUCTED ON LAND 312-4-72 SQ. YD. CORNER 
SIDE OF MANHAR PLOT STREET NO.1/17 OF CITY SURVEY NO.763,764,765 PAIKI OF CITY SURVEY WARD NO.6 OF RAJKOT CITY OF TALUKA AND DISTRICT RAJKOT , GUJARAT

DEVARSH PANKAJBHAI 
UPADHYAY

233 HL00491100000005029892 BOISAR MAHARASHTRA
JAGDAMBA 

PANDEY
MADHU PANDEY NA

GALA NO 05OM SAI WELFARE 
SOCIETYROAD NO 3 HANSOBA 
MANDIR Landmark -HANSOBA 

MANDIR  Thane Maharashtra Pin Code 
- 401208 India

NA

GALA NO 05 OM SAI WELFARE 
SOCIETYROAD NO 3 HANSOBA 

MANDIR,Thane, Landmark -HANSOBA 
MANDIR   Thane Maharashtra Pin Code - 

401208 India

15.5 NPA 06-Jul-25 08-Oct-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO.104 ON 1ST FLOOR, "C" WING, AREA ADMEASURING 28.06 SQ. MTRS. (CARPET AREA) IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "K. M. 

RESIDENCY"BUILDING NO. 13, CONSTRUCTED ON LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 27 HISSA NO.1/A, 1/B, 1/C, 2 (PART), 7, 1/A (PART), 3, 5/B, 5/A, 6, 5/B SURVEY NO.33 HISSA NO. 4, 6, 
8, 10, 16, 17,2, 3, 5,9, 12, 13, 15, 19,1, 7, 11, 14,18, LYING BEING AND SITUATE AT VILLAGE-PAM THEMBHI TALUKA- DISTRICT-PALGHAR

Madhu Pandey &  JAGDAMBA 
PANDEY
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234 HL00642200000005026836
DHANKAWADI 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

ARUN 
VISHWAMBAR  

SHINDE

GEETA ARUN 
SHINDE

NA

PL N 27 28 DHAYARI 
GARMALDHAYARESHWARAPT 1 

SN 147 PUNE Landmark -NEAR 
LANE NO A/17  Pune Maharashtra Pin 

Code - 411041 India

NA

PL N 27 28DHAYARI 
GARMALDHAYARESHWAR APT 1 

Landmark -NEAR LANE NO A/17  Pune 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 411041 India

20.0 NPA 05-Feb-25 08-Oct-25 DHAYRESHWAR KRUPA HOU SOC, DHAYRI PLOT NO -27,SR NO-147/2,4,5,6,8, FLAT NO -3 FIRST FLOOR,411041 ARUN VISHWAMBAR SHINDE

235 HL0111H19100072 VELLORE TAMIL NADU KANTHARAJ R NANDHINI NA

NO 59/7 MAIN ROAD KALLAPADI 
GUDIYATHAM THALUKKA 

VELLORE Landmark -NEAR MAIN 
ROAD  North Arcot Tamil Nadu Pin 

Code - 632601 India

NA

NO 59/7 MAIN ROAD KALLAPADI 
GUDIYATHAM THALUKKA 

VELLORE Landmark -NEAR MAIN 
ROAD  North Arcot Tamil Nadu Pin 

Code - 632601 India

7.1 NPA 05-Oct-24 09-Oct-25 NO 59 7 MAIN ROAD KALLAPADI GUDIYATHAM THALUKKA VELLORE,632601 KANTHARAJ R

236 HL0135H15100110 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH
BANE SINGH 

PANWAR
LAKHAN SINGH NA

66, GRAM RUPAHEDA, TA. 
BADNAGAR, DIST. UJJAIN Landmark 

-UJJAIN  Ujjain Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 456771 India

NA

66, GRAM RUPAHEDA, TA. 
BADNAGAR, DIST. UJJAIN Landmark -

UJJAIN  Ujjain Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 456771 India

7.3 NPA 05-Jun-21 09-Oct-25
HOUSE NO. 66, SITUATED AT GRAM RUPAHEDA, GRAM PANCHAYAT RUPAHEDA, KHASRA NO.37 P.H.NO-64 TEHSIL- BADNAGAR, DIST- UJJAIN(M.P) TOTAL AREA- 3000SQ.FEET. 

BOUNDARIES:- EAST- HOUSE OF JUVAN SINGHJI WEST- HOUSE OF JUJHAR SINGHJI NORTH- RASIA SOUTH- OWNER'S PLOT
BANE SINGH PANWAR

237 HL0180H18100015 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH PAPPU SINGH HANSA PANWAR NA

SIKANDARKHEDA  
SIKANDARKHEDA 

SIKANDARKHEDA  UJJAIN 
Landmark -NEAR MANDIR  Ujjain 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 456337 

India

NA

63,RAM MANDIR WALA BLAK 
GRAM SIKANDERKHEDA TEHSIL 

BADNAGAR DIST.UJJAIN Landmark -
NEAR MANDIR  Ujjain Madhya Pradesh 

Pin Code - 456337 India

5.6 NPA 07-Mar-25 09-Oct-25
PLOT/HOUSE NO. 63/1 ON SURVEY NO. 34, PATWARI HALKA NO.64, WARD NO. 14, VILLAGE SIKANDERKHEDA, GRAM PANCHAYAT RUPAHEDA, TEHSIL BADNAGAR, UJJAIN 
MEASURING 4400 SQ. FT. BOUNDARIES AS PER DOCUMENTS:- EAST-PERSONAL PLOT WEST-ROAD NORTH-HOUSE OF SHRI ARJUN SINGH SOUTH-HOUSE OF SHRI JASWANT

PAPPU SINGH

238 HM0180H16100149 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH PAPPU SINGH HANSA PANWAR NA

SIKANDARKHEDA  
SIKANDARKHEDA 

SIKANDARKHEDA  UJJAIN 
Landmark -NEAR MANDIR  Ujjain 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 456337 

India

NA

SIKANDARKHEDA  
SIKANDARKHEDA UJJAIN Landmark -
NEAR MANDIR  Ujjain Madhya Pradesh 

Pin Code - 456337 India

9.0 NPA 07-Mar-25 09-Oct-25
PLOT/HOUSE NO. 63/1 ON SURVEY NO. 34, PATWARI HALKA NO.64, WARD NO. 14, VILLAGE SIKANDERKHEDA, GRAM PANCHAYAT RUPAHEDA, TEHSIL BADNAGAR, UJJAIN 
MEASURING 4400 SQ. FT. BOUNDARIES AS PER DOCUMENTS:- EAST-PERSONAL PLOT WEST-ROAD NORTH-HOUSE OF SHRI ARJUN SINGH SOUTH-HOUSE OF SHRI JASWANT

PAPPU SINGH

239 HF0135H20101352 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH RAKESH JAGDISH
MONIKA 
RAKESH

NA

SECTOR 2 TARPURA PITHAMPUR 
DHAR MP Landmark -NEAR GOVT 

SCHOOL  Indore Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 454775 India

NA
SECTOR 2 TARPURA PITHAMPUR 

DHAR MP Landmark -  Indore Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 454775 India

9.0 NPA 05-Jan-25 10-Oct-25 HOUSE AT VILLAGE TARPURA, GRAM PANCHAYAT GAWLA TEHSIL & DIST. DHAR JAGDISH BARIYA

240 HL00116000000005000162 Thane Wagle Estate MAHARASHTRA
RAJESH DHANIRAM 

KANOJIYA
ASHU RAJESH 

KANOJIYA
NA

ROOM NO 3 EKNATH GANGARAM 
MORE CHAWLSHEWANATH BHAI 

COLONY KALYAN , Thane, 
Maharashtra- 400604 Landmark -
ANANDWADI KATEMANVALI 

Thane Thane Maharashtra Pin Code - 
400604 India

NA

ROOM NO 3 EKNATH GANGARAM 
MORE CHAWL SHEWANTHABAI 

COLONY KALYAN Landmark -Dummy 
landMark  Thane Maharashtra Pin Code - 

421306 India

32.4 NPA 06-Jul-25 10-Oct-25

ALL THAT PREMISES OF FLAT NO 501 ADMEASURING AREA 695 SQ. FT., ON 05TH FLOOR, IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "PRITI APARTMENT", CONSTRUCTED ON LAND BEARING 
CTS NO. 579, 580, 581, 582, AND 583, 604A AND 604B, LYING BEING AND SITUATE AT VILLAGE BARAVE, TAL. KALYAN, DIST THANE. (HEREINAFTER FOR THE SAKE OF BREVITY 

CALLED AND REFERRED TO AS THE "SAID PROPERTY"). AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT AS PER TECHNICAL REPORT EASTHOUSES WEST-HANUMAN TEMPLE NORTH-
HOUSES. SOUTH- ROAD

Rajesh Kannojiya &  Ashu Rajesh 
Kanojiya

241 HL00628100000005016697 NAGPUR HL MAHARASHTRA
HEMLATA PRATIK 

MOHADIKAR

PRATIK 
MAHADEV 

MOHADIKAR 
NA

HOUSE NO 1 SAMTA NAGARPARDI 
BHANDEWADIBAGADGANJ 

Landmark -NEAR TOWER LINE 
Nagpur Nagpur Maharashtra Pin Code - 

440008 India

NA

HOUSE NO 1 SAMTA 
NAGARPARDIBHANDEWADI 

Landmark -NEAR TOWER LINE 
Nagpur Nagpur Maharashtra Pin Code - 

440008 India

15.6 NPA 06-Jul-25 10-Oct-25 Plot No 1 Group (A-3) Kh No. 92/5 Surekha Gruh Nirman Sahakari Sanstha Ltd Sheet No 30 City Survey No. 992, Ph No 34 Mouza - Bhandewadi Th Dist Nagpur Nagpur-440008
HEMLATA PRATIK 

MOHADIKAR &  PRATIK 
MAHADEV MOHADIKAR

242 LAP0274200000005010592 MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH
BHERU LAL 

CHAMAR
SARDA BAI 
CHAMAR

NA

H No 254 Ward No 05 Gram Richa 
devda Post Ranayara distt Ratlam 

Landmark -NHR MANDIR  Ratlam 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 457340 

India

NA

NO 254 WARD NO 5 GRAM RICHHA 
DEVDA POST RANAYRA RATLAM 
Landmark -Dummy landMark  Ratlam 

Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 457340 India

9.1 NPA 05-Feb-25 10-Oct-25
HOUSE PROPERTY SITUATED AT PATWARI HALKA NO. 13 WARD NO.05, HOUSE NO.254 VILL. RICHHA DEWDA TEHSIL PIPLODA DISTT. RATLAM M.P. MEASURING:- TOTAL AREA 

1230 SQ. FEET OR 114.26 SQ. METER, NORTH BY: PLOT OF NANDRAM SUTHAR SOUTH BY: OWN LAND EAST BY: ROAD WEST BY: HOUSE OF DINESH S/O BALARAM
BHERULAL CHAMAR &  
SARDA BAI CHAMAR

243 LAP0620200000005019252 Bolpur HL WEST BENGAL RADHASHYAM DAS CHANDANA DAS NA

AMODPURTENTULTALA 
AHMADPURBIRBHUM Landmark -

MEJO MAA KALI MANDIR Birbhum 
Birbhum West Bengal Pin Code - 

731201 India

NA

AMODHPURTENTULTALASAINTHIA 
BIRBHUM Landmark -MANDIR 

Birbhum Birbhum West Bengal Pin Code - 
731201 India

12.4 NPA 06-Jul-24 10-Oct-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL THE LAND SITUATED IN MOUZA AMADPUR, JL NO 154, KHATIAN NO 417, PRESENT LR

KHATIAN NO 4061, RS AND LR PLOT NO 328/2696, AREA MEASURING ABOUT 4 DECIMAL, P.S. SAINTHIA, UNDER
DIST SUB REGISTRY OFFICE AT AMADPUR, DIST BIRBHUM

RADHASHYAM DAS

244 HL00489100000005020419 MEHSANA GUJARAT
HITESH 

MANDALIYA
LILA  

CHAODHARY
NA

42 ASHOK VATIKANANI KADIKADI 
Landmark -ASHOKVATIKA  Mehsana 

Gujarat Pin Code - 382715 India
NA

42 ASHOKVATIKANANI KADI KADI 
Landmark -Dummy landMark  Mehsana 

Gujarat Pin Code - 382715 India
6.2 NPA 06-Jul-25 13-Oct-25

LAND ALONG WITH STRUCTURE STANDING THERE ON BEING THE RESIDENTIAL PLOT OUT OF THE NON AGRICULTURE R.S.NO.81 (OLD R.S.NO.546), BLOCK NO.1/G, SECOND 
FLOOR, FLAT [HOUSE] NO.1/G-206, HAVING CONSTRUCTION AREA ADMEASURING 61.31 SQ.MTRS. [660.00 SQ.FT.) AND UNDIVIDED SHARE TOWARDS LAND ONLY 1/3 PART 

AREA ADMEASURING 20.44 SQ.MTRS. OUT OF 61.31 SQ.MTRS., CONSTRUCTED IN THE SCHEME KNOWN AS "SARDAR VILLA", SITUATED ON FREEHOLD NON-AGRICULTURAL 
LAND BEARING R.S.NO.81 (OLD R.S.NO.546), OF MOUJE NANI KADI, TA.KADI, DIST: MAHESANA AND REGISTRATION SUB-DISTRICT OF KADI WITHIN THE STATE OF GUJARAT. 

AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT: NORTH-INTERNAL ROAD. SOUTH-FLAT [HOUSE] NO.1/G-205. EAST-STAIR. WEST- INTERNAL ROAD

HITESH MANDALIYA

245 HM0180H17100179 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH DILIP SINGH DIP KUNWAR NA
VILLAGE CHIRDI UJJAIN Landmark -

RAM MANDIR  Ujjain Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 456668 India

NA
VILLAGE CHIRDI UJJAIN Landmark -
RAM MANDIR  Ujjain Madhya Pradesh 

Pin Code - 456668 India
10.2 NPA 08-May-22 13-Oct-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY OF HOUSE NO.39, SITUATED AT VILLAGE CHIRDI GRAM PANCHAYAT CHIRDI KHASRA NO.245 P.H.NO.22 TEHSIL-
TARANA DIST-UJJAIN M.P TOTAL AREA 2108 SQ.FEET. BOUNDARIES: EAST AAM RASTA, WEST PLOT OF MR.SHANBHU SINGH, NORTH - AAM RASTA, SOUTH-AAM RASTA.

DILIP SINGH

246 HM0180H17100051 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH JAHUR KHAN SHAHIN BEE NA

VILL JHALARIYA TEH BARNAGAR 
DIST. UJJAIN 456771 Landmark -

NEAR HANDPUMP  Ujjain Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 456771 India

NA

JHALARIA TEH BADNAGAR DIST. 
UJJAIN 456771 Landmark -NEAR 

HANDPUMP  Ujjain Madhya Pradesh 
Pin Code - 456771 India

11.2 NPA 05-Aug-24 14-Oct-25
HOUSE NO.81, SITUATED AT VILLAGE JHALARIYA GRAM PANCHAYAT JHALARIYA KHASRA NO.196 P.H.NO.80 TEHSIL-BADNAGAR DIST-UJJAIN M.P TOTAL AREA 2080 SQ.FEET. 

PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES: EAST :-AAM RASTA WEST:- HOUSE OF MR.MEHBUB KHAN NORTH :-HOUSE OF MR.CHHOTU KHAN 
SOUTH :-HOUSE OF MR.ESHAK KHAN

JAHUR KHAN

247 HL00494100000005015438 THENI TAMIL NADU MURUGAN P JOTHI M NA

43 AMPETKAR 
TERUALLINAGARAMTHENI 

Landmark -NEAR ALLINAGARAM 
BUS STOP The Dangs Madurai Tamil 

Nadu Pin Code - 625531 India

NA

43 AMPETKAR 
TERUALLINAGARAMTHENI 

Landmark -NEAR ALLINAGARAM BUS 
STOP The Dangs Madurai Tamil Nadu 

Pin Code - 625531 India

22.7 NPA 05-Jan-25 15-Oct-25 DOOR NO 40, AMBEDKAR STREET, ALLI NAGARAM, PERIYAKULAM ROAD, THENI, NEAR HOSPITAL , THENI – 625531. MURUGAN P

248 LAP0600200000005035790 AGAR HL MADHYA PRADESH DEELIP CHOUHAN
BHULI BAI 

KELASH SINGH
NA

GRAM GOGHATPUR POST 
GOGHATPURTAHSIL JIRAPUR 

GOGHATPUR  RAJGARH, M 
Landmark -RAM MANDIR Rajauri 
Rajgarh Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

465693 India

NA

GRAM GOGHATPUR POST 
GOGHATPUR  TAHSILJIRAPUR 

GOGHATPUR  RAJGARH, MACHALPU 
Landmark -RAM MANDIR  Rajauri 
Rajgarh Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

465693 India

13.7 NPA 07-Apr-25 15-Oct-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE HOUSE NO.01, PHN.04, SURVEY NO.258, WARD NO.01, SITUATED AT GRAM GOGHATPUR, GRAM PANCHAYAT GOGHATPUR, TEHSIL 

JIRAPUR, DISTRICT RAJGARH (M.P.)465693 TOTAL AREA 2170 SQ. FT. OR 201.67 SQ.MTR. AND BOUNDARIES EAST-HOUSE OF SAJJAN SINGH NORTH-HANUMAN MANDIR WEST-
COMMON ROAD SOUTH-COMMON ROAD

DEELIP CHOUHAN

249 HF0045H21100023 KANPUR HL UTTAR PRADESH ISHTYAQUE AHMAD MD ASHIF KHAN NA

688,SAHAKAR NAGAR 
MASWANPUR,RAWATPUR 

Landmark -  Kanpur Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 208019 India

NA

688 SAHAKAR NAGAR 
MASWANPUR, RAWATPUR Landmark 

-  Kanpur Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
208019 India

17.9 NPA 07-Mar-25 16-Oct-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE HOUSE NO. 1 SITUATED AT PART OF ARAZI NO. 212 SITUATED AT VILLAGE TIKRA KANPUR NAGAR ADMEASURING 101 SQ. YDS. 

BOUNDARIES: EAST- OTHER ARAZI, WEST- 20 FEET ROAD, NORTH- 20 FEET ROAD, SOUTH- HOUSE NO. 1-A
ISHTYAQUE AHMAD

250 HL0190H19100044 SURAT HL GUJARAT RANA VIJAY M
DIPIKA 

VIJAYKUMAR 
RANA

NA

128, SHIVSHANKAR SOCIETY, 
NEAR SIDDHI VINAYAK MANDIR, 

BHATENA, SURAT CITY, SURAT 
UDHNA Landmark -SIDDHI 

VINAYAK TEMPLE  Surat Gujarat Pin 
Code - 394210 India

NA

128, SHIVSHANKAR SOCIETY, NEAR 
SIDDHI VINAYAK MANDIR, 

BHATENA, SURAT CITY, SURAT 
UDHNA Landmark -SIDDHI VINAYAK 
RESIDENCY  Surat Gujarat Pin Code - 

394210 India

8.4 NPA 06-Jul-25 17-Oct-25
PLOT NO. 111 ADMEASURING 12 X 36 FTS., TOTALLY 432 SQ. FTS. I.E. 40.26 SQ. MTS., (AS PER K.J.P. ADMEASURING 40.26 SQ. MTS.), ALONG WITH 28.18 SQ. MTS. UNDIVIDED 

SHARE IN THE LAND OF ROAD & C.O.P. IN "MEGHA DISCOVERIES", SITUATE AT REVENUE SURVEY NO. 29/1, BLOCK NO. 51, OF MOJE VILLAGE GHALUDA, TA: PALSANA, DIST: 
SURAT

DIPIKA VIJAYKUMAR RANA 
&  RANA VIJAY M

251 LAP0589200000005018592 SURAT HL GUJARAT RANA VIJAYKUMAR RANA DIPIKA NA
Plot no 111, Mega Discoverygaluda, 
palsana Landmark -Daimond park  

Surat Gujarat Pin Code - 394310 India
NA

Plot no 111, Mega Discoverygaluda, 
palsana Landmark -Daimond park  Surat 

Gujarat Pin Code - 394310 India
1.3 NPA 06-Jul-25 17-Oct-25

PLOT NO. 111 ADMEASURING 12 X 36 FTS., TOTALLY 432 SQ. FTS. I.E. 40.26 SQ. MTS., (AS PER K.J.P. ADMEASURING 40.26 SQ. MTS.), ALONG WITH 28.18 SQ. MTS. UNDIVIDED 
SHARE IN THE LAND OF ROAD & C.O.P. IN "MEGHA DISCOVERIES", SITUATE AT REVENUE SURVEY NO. 29/1, BLOCK NO. 51, OF MOJE VILLAGE GHALUDA, TA: PALSANA, DIST: 

SURAT

RANA DIPIKA &  RANA 
VIJAYKUMAR

252 HL00235200000005004310 KALYAN MAHARASHTRA
LAXMIKANT 

BHASKAR SUTAR
SUNANDA 

BHASKAR SUTAR
NA

A 303, CHARMS PARADISE NR 
GANESH TEMPLE TITWALA 421605 

Landmark -NR GANESH TEMPLE 
TITWALA  Thane Maharashtra Pin 

Code - 421605 India

NA

F NO A 303 CHARMS PARADISE NR 
GANESH TEMPLE TITWALA 

Landmark -Dummy landMark  Thane 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 421605 India

4.6 NPA 07-Mar-25 18-Oct-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO.006, ON THE GROUND FLOOR, ADMEASURING AREA 387 SQ. FTS CARPET AREA I.E. (EQUIVALENT TO 35.95 SQ.MTRS, PROPOSED 
BUILDING NO. B-17 IN SECTOR -2 OF "NEPTUNE SWARAJYA " & SOCIETY KNOWN AS "NEPTUNE SWARAJ SECTOR 2 BUILDING NO. 17 CHS LTD.", OF LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 
2/3(P),75,76/8,76/9(P),76/10, LYING BEING SITUATED AT VILLAGE-AMBIVALI, TALUKA- KALYAN, DISTRICT- THANE, REGISTRATION SUB DISTRICT & DISTRICT OF KALYAN AND 

WITHIN THE LIMITS OF KALYAN DOMBIVLI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT: EAST- NA WEST-NA NORTH-NA SOUTH- NA

BHASKAR NAMDEO SUTAR 
&  LAXMIKANT BHASKAR 

SUTAR

253 LAP0235200000005004665 KALYAN MAHARASHTRA
LAXMIKANT 

BHASKAR SUTAR
BHASKAR 

NAMDEO SUTAR
NA

FN. A 303 CHARMS PARADISE NR 
GANESH TEMPLE TITWALA 421605 
Landmark -GANESH MANDIR  Thane 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 421605 India

NA

F NO A303 CHARMS PARADISE NR 
GANESH TEMPLE TITWALA 

Landmark -Dummy landMark  Thane 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 421605 India

12.1 NPA 07-Mar-25 18-Oct-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO.006, ON THE GROUND FLOOR, ADMEASURING AREA 387 SQ. FTS CARPET AREA I.E. (EQUIVALENT TO 35.95 SQ.MTRS, PROPOSED 
BUILDING NO. B-17 IN SECTOR -2 OF "NEPTUNE SWARAJYA " & SOCIETY KNOWN AS "NEPTUNE SWARAJ SECTOR 2 BUILDING NO. 17 CHS LTD.", OF LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 
2/3(P),75,76/8,76/9(P),76/10, LYING BEING SITUATED AT VILLAGE-AMBIVALI, TALUKA- KALYAN, DISTRICT- THANE, REGISTRATION SUB DISTRICT & DISTRICT OF KALYAN AND 

WITHIN THE LIMITS OF KALYAN DOMBIVLI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT: EAST- NA WEST-NA NORTH-NA SOUTH- NA

LAXMIKANT BHASKAR 
SUTAR &  BHASKAR 

NAMDEO SUTAR

254 HL00561200000005051268 NAGERKOIL TAMIL NADU ISSAC T
SARAVI 

ALPHONSE
NA

7 38 C2 KAITHAKKAL 
VILAIVILAVANCODE 

KANNIYAKUMARIALANCHOLAI 
TAMIL NADU Landmark -NEAR 

CHURCH Kanyakumari Kanyakumari 
Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 629101 India

NA

7 38 C2 PONNANCHERIVILAI 
KAITHAKKALALANCHOLAI 

KADAYAL KALIYALALANCHOLAI 
TAMIL NADU Landmark -NEAR 

CHURCH Kanyakumari Kanyakumari 
Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 629101 India

7.7 NPA 05-Aug-25 23-Oct-25 Door No 7 38C2 Re S No 695 2A1A Kaadayal Village Ward No:12 Arumanai SRO Kadayal Town Panchayat Kanyakumari Tamil Nadu 629101 India ISSAC T

255 HL00659100000005048514 NOIDA HL DELHI/NCR JYOTSNA JYOTSNA
SATISH DHAWAN 

SINGH
NA

BH 211 BHAORAOSEC12 PRATAP 
VIHAR Landmark -Bhaorao Devras 

Ghaziabad Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 201009 India

NA

BH 211 BHAORAOSEC12 PRATAP 
VIHAR Landmark -Bhaorao Devras 

Ghaziabad Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 201009 India

30.7 NPA 05-Aug-25 23-Oct-25

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE FREEHOLD RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO. 53 AND 68, AREA MEASURING 213 SQ. YRDS. I.E. 178.08 SQ. MTRS. IN KHATA NO. 
139 AND KHASRA NO. 674, SITUATED AT HARENDER NAGAR, IN THE VILLAGE MAHAWAD, PARGANA AND TEHSIL DADRI AND DISTRICT GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR, U.P. "HEREIN 

AFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "SAID PROPERTY". AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTY EAST- RASTA 18FTS. WIDE WEST- RASTA 18FTS. WIDE NORTH- RASTA 21FTS. WIDE 
SOUTH- PLOT NO. 34 AND 67

Jyotsna Jyotsna
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256 HL00694100000005045768 KARUR TAMIL NADU A ABUL HUSSAIN PARVEEN A NA

151 KAMARAJ 
PURAMVELLAKOVILTIRUPPUR 

Landmark -NEAR BY VINAYAGAR 
KOVIL Tirupur Periyar Tamil Nadu Pin 

Code - 638111 India

NA

151 KAMARAJ 
PURAMVELLAKOVILTIRUPPUR 

Landmark -NEAR BY VINAYAGAR 
KOVIL Tirupur Periyar Tamil Nadu Pin 

Code - 638111 India

20.5 NPA 05-Aug-25 23-Oct-25
TIRUPPUR R.D, VELLAKOVIL SUB-RD, KANGEYAM TALUK, TIRUPPUR DISTRICT., WITHIN THE VELLAKOVIL VILLAGE THE PROPERTY SITUATED IN OLD S.NO.555, NEW 

S.NO.555/1, PRESENT S.NO.555/1A1A, AS PER PATTA NO.11892, MEASURING EAST-WEST ON THE NORTHERN SIDE 17.½ FEET, ON THE SOUTHERN SIDE 17.12 SOUTH-NORTH ON 
THE EASTERN SIDE 62.2 FEET, ON THE WESTERN SIDE 62.3% FEET, TOTALLY HAVING AN EXTENT OF 1096 SQ.FT EQUIVALENT TO 101.83 SQ.METER OF LAND

A ABUL HUSSAIN

257 LAP0561200000005054097 NAGERKOIL TAMIL NADU ISSAC T
PRIYA 

VARGHESE
NA

7 38C2 KAITHAKKAL 
VILAIVILAVANCODE 

KANNIYAKUMARIALANCHOLAI 
TAMIL NADU Landmark -NEAR 

CHURCH Kanyakumari Kanyakumari 
Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 629101 India

NA

7 38 C2 PONNANCHERIVILAI 
KAITHAKKALALANCHOLAI 

KADAYAL 
KALIYALKANNIYAKUMARI 

VILAVANCODE TAMIL NADU 
Landmark -NEAR CHURCH  

Kanyakumari Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 
629101 India

5.1 NPA 05-Aug-25 23-Oct-25 Door No:7/38C2 Re S.No:695/2A1 Sub Division S.No:695/2A1A Ward No:12 Kadayal Desam Arumanai SRO Kanyakumari Tamil Nadu 629101 India ISSAC T

258 HF0135H20100595 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH ARIF BEBI BEE NA

84 DHARMAT TEHSIL DEPALPUR 
INDORE Landmark -CHORAHA  

Indore Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
453551 India

NA

84 GRAM DHARMAT DEPALPUR 
INDORE INDORE Landmark -

CHORAHA  Indore Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 453551 India

26.2 NPA 07-Mar-25 24-Oct-25 PLOT NO. 82, KHASRA NO. 542, PATWARI HALKA NO. 8, WARD NO. 4 GRAM DHARMAT, TEHSIL DEPALPUR & DIST. INDORE Indore Madhya Pradesh 453551 India BEBI BEE &  ARIF

259 HL00605100000005038221 MEERUT HL DELHI/NCR SHIVA GUPTA JYOTI BINDAL NA

H NO 116 SHRI DHAM 
APARTMENTNEAR SAI UDYAN 

MARRIAGE HALL Landmark -NEAR 
SAI UDYAN MARRIAGE HALL   
Meerut Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

250002 India

NA

H NO 116 SHRI DHAM 
APARTMENTNEAR SAI UDHYAM 

MARIGE HOLL MEERUT Landmark -
NEAR SAI udyan marriage hall  Meerut 
Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 250002 India

8.3 NPA 05-Aug-25 24-Oct-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PART OF ONE RESIDENTIAL PLOT NO. B-31 & B-32, IN KHASRA NO. 408A & 408B, LAND AREA MEASURING 84.72 SQ. MTS., SITUATED AT 
VILLAGE SUNDPUR ALIAS PATHANPURA, PARGANA, TEHSIL & DISTT. MEERUT.

BOUNDARIES
EAST- PLOT OF SMT. VANI GOSWAMI.

WEST- RAASTA 20 FT WIDE.
NORTH- PLOT OF SMT. AABIDA BEGAM.

SOUTH-PLOT OF SMT. SAROJ DEVI. 

SHIVA GUPTA

260 HL00615100000005044417 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH AMAR TIWARI KAVITA TIWARI NA

BRAJDHAM COLONY PITHAMPUR 
DHARNear shani mandir Landmark -

NEAR SHANI MANDIR Indore Indore 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 454775 

India

NA

BRAJDHAM COLONY PITHAMPUR 
DHARNear Shani Mandir Landmark -

NEAR SHANI MANDIR Indore Indore 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 454775 India

10.9 NPA 05-Jun-25 24-Oct-25 Plot No.09 on Survey No.480/2/3/3 Patwari Halka No.61/122, Ward No. 06 Gram Pithampur Tehsil Pithampur Dist Indore Madhya Pradesh 454775 India KAVITA TIWARI

261 HF0044H21100205 LBS ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH AMIT KESHARWANI
GIRDHARI LAL 
KESARWANI

NA
397/200/1 MEERAPUR ALLAHABAD 
Landmark -  Allahabad Uttar Pradesh 

Pin Code - 211003 India
NA

397/20C/1 MEERAPUR ALLAHABAD 
Landmark -  Allahabad Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 211003 India
12.2 NPA 05-Aug-25 25-Oct-25

All THE PIECE AND PARCELS OF THE HOUSE AT PART OF ARAZI NO. 2MI., MAUZA-DANDI, PARGANA-ARAIL, TEHSIL-KARCHANA, PRAYAGRAJ, ADMEASURING AREA OF 157.64 
SQR. MTR. WHICH IS BOUNDED & BUTTED AS UNDER :- EAST: NALA WEST: 10 FIT ROAD NORTH: HOUSE OF ABDULLA KHAN SOUTH: HOUSE OF DAYARAM GUPTA 

GIRDHARI LAL KESARWANI 
&  SHRADDHA KESHARWANI

262 HL00044100000005010115 LBS ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH
DINESH  KUMAR 

YADAV
SANGITA YADAV NA

441 BUXI KHURDDARAGANJ 
PRAYAGRAJ Landmark -BUXI 

BANDH Allahabad Allahabad Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 211006 India

NA

441 BUXI KHURDDARAGANJ 
ALLAHABAD Landmark -Dummy 

landMark  Allahabad Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 211006 India

14.6 NPA 05-Aug-25 25-Oct-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PART OF ARAZI NO. 8. ADMEASURING AREA OF 130.66 SQR. MTRS SITUATED AT MAUZA- CHAK AUSAN TIWARI, PARGANA- ARAIL & 

TEHSIL- KARCHHANA, PRAYAGRAJ WHICH IS BOUNDED & BUTTED AS UNDER:- EAST: HOUSE OF TIWARI WEST: OPEN LAND NORTH: 16 FIT ROAD SOUTH: OPEN LAND
DINESH KUMAR YADAV

263 HL00118100000005029035 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU
SATHISH 

KANDASAMY
JEGATHEESH 

KANTHASAMY
NA

8/403 PALAYA INDRAPALLI 
STREETPICHAMPALAYAM 
Landmark -NEAR BUS STOP 

Coimbatore Coimbatore Tamil Nadu Pin 
Code - 641602 India

NA

8 403 PALAYA INDRA PALLI 
STREETSAKTHI THEATER 

ROADPICHCHAMPALAYAM 
Landmark -NEAR BUS STOP  

Coimbatore Coimbatore Tamil Nadu Pin 
Code - 641602 India

24.7 NPA 07-Apr-25 25-Oct-25

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY SITUATED IN COIMBATORE REGISTRATION DISTRICT, AVINASHI SUB REGISTRATION DISTRICT, AVINASHI TALUK, 
EETIVEERAMPALAYAM VILLAGE, IN S. F. NO. 100 -AC. 9.14 IN THIS, NEW S.F.NO.100/2 IN THIS 4.50 ACRES OF THE LANDS ARE CONVERTED INTO HOUSE SITES WITH THE 

FORMATION OF ROAD AMONG OTHER AMENITIES, AND THE LAYOUT NAME "R.P.S. NAGAR" IN THIS LAYOUT SITE NO. 10 IS HAVING WITH THE FOLLOWING BOUNDARIES AND 
MEASUREMENTS. BOUNDARIES NORTH OF SITE NO.11, SOUTH OF SITE NO.9, EAST OF 23 FT. SOUTH NORTH LAYOUT ROAD WEST OF SAMIYAPPAN PROPERTY MEASURING 

EAST TO WEST 40.0 ON THE NORTH EAST TO WEST 40.0' ON THE SOUTH SOUTH TO NORTH 23.0 ON THE EAST SOUTH TO NORTH 23.0 ON THE WEST ADMEASURING 920 SQ.FT., 
(OR) 85.50 SQ.MT.

SATHISH KANDASAMY

264 HL00199100000005022151 KOTA RAJASTHAN RAS BIHARI REKHA KUMARI NA

VISHVKARMA MANDIR KE PASS 
ROJADIWARD 4 KOTA 

ENGINEERING COLLAGEKOTA 
Landmark -VISHVAKARMA MANDIR 

KE PASS Kota Kota Rajasthan Pin 
Code - 324010 India

NA

VISHWAKARMA MANDIR KE PASS 
ROJHADIENGINEERING 

COLLEGEKOTA Landmark -Dummy 
landMark Kota Kota Rajasthan Pin Code - 

324010 India

4.4 NPA 05-Aug-25 25-Oct-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT NO. 22 "SHIVAY RESIDENCY" PART OF LAND OF KHASRA NO. 1286/214 & 1288/215 SITUATED AT VILLAGE DHAKADKHEDI, TEHSIL 

LADPURA, DIST. KOTA (RAJASTHAN) ADMEASURING 600 SQ. FEET
RAS BIHARI

265 HL00612100000005003999 JAMNAGAR HL GUJARAT
KANCHANBEN 

KARABHAI 
SAGATHIYA

ARAVIND 
KARABHAI 

SAGATHIYA
NA

PLOT NO 23/A NEAR GANESH GAS 
AGENCYKHODIYAR NAGAR 

DARED JAMNAGAR Landmark -
Dummy landMark  Jamnagar Gujarat 

Pin Code - 361004 India

NA

PLOT NO 23/A NEAR GANESH GAS 
AGENCYKHODIYAR NAGAR DARED 

JAMNAGAR Landmark -ganesh gas 
agency  Jamnagar Gujarat Pin Code - 

361004 India

7.5 NPA 06-Jul-25 25-Oct-25
PLOT NO. 235/8 ADMEASURING 46.54 SQ.MTRS. OF LAND BEARING R.S.NO. 19 OF VILLAGE CHELA, TAL.AND DIST. JAMNAGAR WHICH AS CONVERTED INTO NON 

AGRICULTURAL RESIDENTIAL LAND BY THE ORDER OF JAMNAGAR AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND COLLECTOR JAMNAGAR. BOUNDED AS UNDER. NORTH-SUB PLOT 
NO. 235/7 IS SITUATED SOUTH-SUB PLOT NO. 235/9 IS SITUATED EAST-PLOT NO. 251 AND 252 ARE SITUATED WEST-7.50 MTRS. WIDE ROAD IS SITUATED

KANCHANBEN KARABHAI 
SAGATHIYA &  ARAVIND 
KARABHAI SAGATHIYA

266 HL00646100000005023183 VAPI HL GUJARAT HITESH KSHATRIYA
CHANDRAKALA  

KSHATRIYA 
NA

RCF/20/232 CHANOD 
COLONYNEAR KBS COLLEGEVAPI 

Landmark -near kbs college  Valsad 
Gujarat Pin Code - 396191 India

NA

RCF 20 232  CHANOD COLONYNEAR 
KBS COLLAGECHANOD VAPI 

Landmark -CHANOD  COLONY VAPI  
Valsad Gujarat Pin Code - 396191 India

14.3 NPA 06-Jul-25 25-Oct-25
FLAT NO. 708 ADMEASURING ABOUT 600.00 SQ. FEET OR 55.75 SQ.MTRS., SUPER BUILT UP AREA SITUATED ON SEVENTH FLOOR OF "A-1" BUILDING KNOWN AS CHAMUNDA 

DREAM CITY " CONSTRUCTED ON NON-AGRICULTURAL LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.162 PAIKEE 2, 170/4 PAIKEE 1, WHOSE AMALGAMATED SURVEY NO. 162 PAIKEE 2, 
ADMEASURING ABOUT 17730.00 SQ.MTRS., SITUATED, WITHIN THE VILLAGE LIMITS OF CHHARWADA, TAL. VAPI DIST: VALSAD, GUJARAT

HITESH KSHATRIYA

267 LAP0610200000005056582 UDUMALPET HL TAMIL NADU SATHISH K
JEGADEESH 

KANTHASAMY
NA

1/122A10 R P S 
NAGARTHATTANKUTTAIETTIVER
AMPALAYAM Landmark -WATER 

TANK  Coimbatore Coimbatore Tamil 
Nadu Pin Code - 641666 India

NA

1/122A10 RPS 
NAGARTHATTAGUTTAI Landmark -
TEMPLE Coimbatore Coimbatore Tamil 

Nadu Pin Code - 641666 India

2.7 NPA 07-Apr-25 25-Oct-25

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY SITUATED IN COIMBATORE REGISTRATION DISTRICT, AVINASHI SUB REGISTRATION DISTRICT, AVINASHI TALUK, 
EETIVEERAMPALAYAM VILLAGE, IN S. F. NO. 100 -AC. 9.14 IN THIS, NEW S.F.NO.100/2 IN THIS 4.50 ACRES OF THE LANDS ARE CONVERTED INTO HOUSE SITES WITH THE 

FORMATION OF ROAD AMONG OTHER AMENITIES, AND THE LAYOUT NAME "R.P.S. NAGAR" IN THIS LAYOUT SITE NO. 10 IS HAVING WITH THE FOLLOWING BOUNDARIES AND 
MEASUREMENTS. BOUNDARIES NORTH OF SITE NO.11, SOUTH OF SITE NO.9, EAST OF 23 FT. SOUTH NORTH LAYOUT ROAD WEST OF SAMIYAPPAN PROPERTY MEASURING 

EAST TO WEST 40.0 ON THE NORTH EAST TO WEST 40.0' ON THE SOUTH SOUTH TO NORTH 23.0 ON THE EAST SOUTH TO NORTH 23.0 ON THE WEST ADMEASURING 920 SQ.FT., 
(OR) 85.50 SQ.MT.

SATHISH K

268 HF0416H21100027 MORADABAD HL UTTAR PRADESH ANIL KUMAR DIKSHA NA

NEAR JAHNDA CHOWK MOHALLA 
BAZAR BILARI MORADABAD 

Landmark -  Moradabad Uttar Pradesh 
Pin Code - 244001 India

NA

NEAR JAIN SAHAB KI CHAKKI 
MOHALLA ABDULLA BILARI 

Landmark -  Moradabad Uttar Pradesh 
Pin Code - 244001 India

6.1 NPA 05-Aug-25 27-Oct-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROEPRTY RESIDENTIAL PLOT, SITUATED AT MOHALLA BAZAR PASHCHIMI (OMVIHAR), WARD NO 5, KASBA BILLARI, PARGANA & TEHSIL 

BILLARI, DISTT MORADABAD. ADM AREA 52.069 SQUIRE METER. BOUNDED BY:- EAST- PLOT HARKISHOR, WEST- ROAD 10 FEET WIDE, NORTH- HOUSE OF ANIL KUMAR, 
SOUTH- PLOT OF RAHUL

ANIL KUMAR

269 HL00596100000005035840 KANPUR HL UTTAR PRADESH Rashi Singh karan singh NA

Plot No. 18/217kursawa kanpurNagar 
Landmark -shiv mandir Kanpur Dehat 

Kanpur Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
208001 India

NA
18/217Kursawa KanpurNagar Landmark -
shiv mandir Kanpur Dehat Kanpur Uttar 

Pradesh Pin Code - 208001 India
15.1 NPA 05-Aug-25 27-Oct-25

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT NO. 2 SITUATED AT PART OF ARAZI NO. 413 MAUJA PIPERKHEDA EHATMALI PARGANA HADHA MOH. PARAMSUKH KHEDA TEHSIL 
AND DIST. UNNAO ADMEASURING 100 SQ. YDS. BOUNDED AS:- EAST :- HOUSE OF ABDUL HUSSAIN, WEST :- 15 FT. ROAD, NORTH :- PART OF ARAZI, SOUTH :- PART OF ARAZI

RASHI SINGH

270 HL00665100000005020836 ROORKEE HL UTTARAKHAND Manoj Kumar SHILPA SHARMA NA

DEFENCE  COLONY GALI NO 
1DHANDERA Landmark -

YOHESHWAR DUTT INTER 
SCHOOL Haridwar HARIDWAR 

UTTARANCHAL Pin Code - 247667 
India

NA

DEFENCE  COLONY  
MOHANPURAMOHANPUR 

MOHANMADPUR Landmark - 
Haridwar HARIDWAR 

UTTARANCHAL Pin Code - 247666 
India

26.7 NPA 05-Aug-25 27-Oct-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE ONE PLOT OF LAND, MEASURING IN EAST 57 FEET IN WEST 57 FEET IN NORTH 41 FEET IN SOUTH 41 FEET HAVING TOTAL AREA 2337 SQ 
FEET OR 217.193 SQ METER, PERTAINING TO PART OF KHATA NO. 43 KHASRA NO. 350/2, SITUATED IN WARD NO. 6, VILLAGE DANDHERA (AT PRESENT WITHIN LIMIT OF 

NAGAR PANCHYAT DANDHERA) PARGANA AND TEHSIL ROORKEE DISTT HARIDWAR, BOUNDARIESARE BELOW:- EAST :- HOUSE OF PAL JI. WEST :- PLOT OF AHSAN. NORTH:- 
WAY 16 FEET WIDE. SOUTH :- LAND OF UNKNOWN

MANOJ KUMAR

271 HL0231H15100004 SAGAR HL MADHYA PRADESH
RAKESH KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

RAJMANI 
SHRIVASTAVA

NA

192 KAVI NIRALA GALI 
DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY WARD 

GRAM KHURAI SAGAR MP 
Landmark -NEAR KHURAI ROAD  
Sagar Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

470117 India

NA

192 KAVI NIRALA GALI KHURAI 
(MOG) SAGAR MP Landmark -NEAR 

KHURAI ROAD  Sagar Madhya Pradesh 
Pin Code - 470117 India

12.1 NPA 05-Jun-25 28-Oct-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE P.H. NO. 25, MEASURING AREA IS 834.99 SQ. FT., BANDOBAST NO. 393 IN
BOUNDARY OF NAGAR PALIKA SITUATED AT NANAK WARD, OLD SHUKLA WARD TEH. KHURAI DISTT. SAGAR (M.P).

WHICH IS BOUNDED AS UNDER:- ON THE EAST BY LAND OF KRISHNANAND & ANAND SHRIVASTAVA ON THE WEST BY
HOUSE OF DAYANAND SHRIVASTAVA & OPEN LAND ON THE NORTH BY NAGAR PALIKA ROAD ON THE SOUTH BY HOUSE

OF RAMESH SHRIVASTAVA (AS PER REGISTERED SALE DEED)

RAKESH KUMAR 
SHRIVASTAVA

272 HF0435H20100040 Thane Wagle Estate MAHARASHTRA SURENDRA TIWARI
MAHENDRA 

TIWARI
NA

R/NO.298 GRD F/R WALMIKI NGR 
JASMINE MILL RD OPP F-9 MLC 

Landmark -  Mumbai Maharashtra Pin 
Code - 400019 India

NA

R/NO 298 GRD F/R WALMIKI NGR 
JASMINE MILL RD OPP F-8 MLC 

Landmark -  Mumbai Maharashtra Pin 
Code - 400019 India

20.0 NPA 05-Jan-25 29-Oct-25
ALL THAT PREMISES OF FLAT NO 202, ON 02ND FLOOR, ADM. 29.16 SQ. MTR., (CARPET AREA) IN BUILDING KNOWN AS "A4" AND PROJECT KNOWN AS PREM NARAYAN 

RESIDENCY, CONSTRUCTED ON LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 47/A, AREA 0-41-3 (H-R-P), SURVEY NO. 47/B, AREA 0-26-7 (H-R-P) AND 46/5, AREA 0-32-0 (H-R-P) AT VILLAGE 
ATGAON, TALUKA SHAHAPUR, DISTRICT THANE, WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF SUB- REGISTRAR OF ASSURANCE THANE 

AMITA  TIWARI &  
SURENDRA TIWARI

273 HL00210100000005002358
AURANGABAD 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

SAHEBRAO 
BABURAO SHELKE

JYOTI SUKHDEO 
SULTANE

NA

A-2VISHAL NAGAR, 
GARKHEDAAURANGABAD 
Landmark -hanuman tempel  

Aurangabad Maharashtra Pin Code - 
431001 India

NA

A 2VISHAL NAGARGARKHEDA 
PARISAR, AURANGABAD Landmark -

Dummy landMark  Aurangabad 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 431001 India

8.1 NPA 06-Jul-25 29-Oct-25 Flat No 201 2Nd Floora Wing Building No B2 368 Flats Scheme Of Pmay Mhada Sr No 68 Padegaon, Aurangabad - 431002 Aurangabad Maharashtra 431002 India JYOTI SUKHDEO SULTANE

274 HF0115H20100185
DHANKAWADI 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

SAMPADA 
ABHISHEK 
MAHADIK

ABHISHEK 
MADHUKAR 
MAHADIK

NA

ROOM NO2/70 VIDHYANAGAR SR 
NO67/1B PLOT NO19LANE NO10/G1 

TINGARENAGR LAF STATION 
Landmark -NEAR LAST BUS STOP 
VIDHYANAGAR  Pune Maharashtra 

Pin Code - 411032 India

NA

SR NO 67/1B PLOT NO 19 
VIDHYANAGAR PUNE Landmark -

NEAR LAST BUS STOP 
VIDHYANAGAR  Pune Maharashtra Pin 

Code - 411032 India

14.9 NPA 05-Jan-25 30-Oct-25 PLOT NO- 10,LANE NO -10/G1-VIDHYANAGAR , TINGRE NAGAR-DHANORI , PUNE. 411032
SHEETAL MADHUKAR 

MAHADIK

275 HF0274H21100201 MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH LAKSHMAN SINGH SUMITRA BAI NA
WARD NO 2 SEMALIMEWAD 

Landmark -  Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh 
Pin Code - 458441 India

NA
WARD NO 2 SEMALIMEWAD 

Landmark -  Mandsaur Madhya Pradesh 
Pin Code - 458441 India

9.8 NPA 05-Oct-24 30-Oct-25
HOUSE PROPERTY IT IS SITUATED AT PATWARI HALKA NO.40 WARD NO.02 HOUSE NO.52 VILL. SEMALI MEWAR TEHSIL NEEMUCH DISTT. NEEMUCH M.P. BOUNDARIES -(AS 

PER DRAFT) EAST - ROAD WEST - ROAD. NORTH-OWN LAND SOUTH-OWN LAND TOTAL AREA-2601 SQ.FT
SUMITRA BAI &  LAKSHMAN 

SINGH

276 HL00649100000005029141
New Delhi Ishwar 

Nagar
DELHI/NCR CHUN CHUN JHA SHILANATH JHA NA

HOUSE NO G 47TRONICA 
CITYLONI Landmark -POOJA 

COLONY  Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 201103 India

NA

HOUSE NO G 47TRONICA CITYLONI 
Landmark -POOJA COLONY  

Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
201103 India

20.5 NPA 05-Aug-25 31-Oct-25

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCELS OF THE FREEHOLD RESIDENTIAL FLAT NO. SF-02, SECOND FLOOR, MIG, RHS, FRONT SIDE, WITH ROOF RIGHTS, AREA MEASURING 600 SQ. FT., 
BUILT ON PLOT NO.B-1/9, SITUATED AT DLF ANKUR VIHAR VILLAGE LONI CHAKBANDI BAHAR, PARGANA & TEHSIL LONI, DISTT. GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH: (HEREIN 

AFTER REFERRED TO AS THE SAID PROPERTY).
BOUNDARY AS PER:-
EAST-PLOT NO.B-1/10
WEST-PLOT NO.B-1/8

NORTH-OTHER OWNER
SOUTH- ROAD 12 MTR. WIDE

Anita Devi

277 HL00649200000005042950
New Delhi Ishwar 

Nagar
DELHI/NCR NAJISH SITARAM

SITARAM 
SITARAM

NA

9444 TOKARI WALAN DELHI 
SADAR BAZAR Landmark -SHIV 

MANDIR  NORTH WEST DELHI New 
Delhi Pin Code - 110006 India

NA

9444 TOKARI WALAN DELHI SADAR 
BAZAR Landmark -SHIV MANDIR  

NORTH WEST DELHI New Delhi Pin 
Code - 110006 India

12.4 NPA 05-Aug-25 31-Oct-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE RESIDENTIAL FLAT NO. UFG-02, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, MIG, LHS, WITHOUT ROOF RIGHTS, HAVING COVERED AREA 525 SQ. FT., I.E., 
48.77 SQ. METERS, BUILT ON PLOT NO. F-5, SITUATED AT RESIDENTIAL COLONY SLF VED VIHAR, IN THE AREA OF VILLAGE SADULLABAD, PARGANA & TEHSIL LONI, DISTRICT 

GHAZIABAD, U.P. (HEREINAFTERCALLEDTHESAIDPROPERTY).
BOUNDARIES: AS PER SALE CERTIFICATE DATED 29.07.2022.

EAST : PLOT NO. F-6.
WEST PLOT NO. F-4.

NORTH : ROAD 9 METER WIDE.
SOUTH: OTHER LAND.

ADMEASURING AREA: 525 SQ. FT., I.E., 48.77 SQ. METERS.

NAJISH SITARAM
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278 LAP0649200000005045890
New Delhi Ishwar 

Nagar
DELHI/NCR Najish Najish sitaram sitaram NA

9444TOKARI WALANSADAR 
BAZAR Landmark -shiv mandir   

NORTH WEST DELHI New Delhi Pin 
Code - 110006 India

NA

9444TOKRI WALANSADAR BAZAR 
Landmark -shiv mandir  NORTH WEST 
DELHI New Delhi Pin Code - 110006 

India

3.0 NPA 05-Aug-25 31-Oct-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE RESIDENTIAL FLAT NO. UFG-02, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, MIG, LHS, WITHOUT ROOF RIGHTS, HAVING COVERED AREA 525 SQ. FT., I.E., 
48.77 SQ. METERS, BUILT ON PLOT NO. F-5, SITUATED AT RESIDENTIAL COLONY SLF VED VIHAR, IN THE AREA OF VILLAGE SADULLABAD, PARGANA & TEHSIL LONI, DISTRICT 

GHAZIABAD, U.P. (HEREINAFTERCALLEDTHESAIDPROPERTY).
BOUNDARIES: AS PER SALE CERTIFICATE DATED 29.07.2022.

EAST : PLOT NO. F-6.
WEST PLOT NO. F-4.

NORTH : ROAD 9 METER WIDE.
SOUTH: OTHER LAND.

ADMEASURING AREA: 525 SQ. FT., I.E., 48.77 SQ. METERS.

Najish Najish

279 HF0011H21100168 KOLKATA HL WEST BENGAL PROBIR DAS SANKAR DAS Na

BARAJIRAKPUR JIRAKPUTR 
BASIRHAT Landmark -BSNL TOWER  

North 24 parganas West Bengal Pin 
Code - 743412 India

NA

BARAJIRAKPUR JIRAKPUTR 
BASIRHAT Landmark -BSNL TOWER  

North 24 parganas West Bengal Pin Code 
- 743412 India

7.0 NPA 07-Mar-25 26-Nov-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND MEASURING 3.5 SATAKS LYING AND SITUATED AT MOUZA ZIRAKPUR, PARGANA BALIA COMPRISED IN J.L NO. 94, TOUZI NO. 8440, DAY 
NO. 969/1206, L.R. DAG NO.1206, KHATIAN NO. 421, PRESENT L.R. KHATIAN NOS. 2810, 3194, P.S. BASIRHAT, DISTRICT: NORTH 24

PARGANAS, WITHIN THE AMBIT OF GOTRA GRAM PANCHAYAT. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT NOT 
SPECIFIED

RANJITA DAS

280 HF0013H20100156 Bolpur HL WEST BENGAL MITHU MUKHERJEE
PRASAD  

MUKHERJEE
Na

RAMKRISHNA ROAD BOLPUR 
BOLPUR P BOLPUR 

SHANTINIKETAN Landmark -  
Birbhum West Bengal Pin Code - 

731204 India

NA

RAMKRISHNA ROAD BOLPUR P 
BOLPUR BOLPUR SHANTINIKETAN 
Landmark -  Birbhum West Bengal Pin 

Code - 731204 India

6.6 NPA 05-Sep-25 22-Nov-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND SITUATED IN MOUZA BOLPUR, JL NO 99, LR KHATIAN NO 19084, PRESENT LR KHATIAN NO 22498. RS PLOT NO 5885, LR PLOT NO 6995, 
AREA MEASURING ABOUT 1.75 DECIMAL, P.S. BOLPUR, UNDER ADDL DIST SUB REGISTRY OFFICE AT BOLPUR DIST BIRBHUM. DIMENSION OF THE PROPERTY:

NORTH: PLOT NO 6995,
SOUTH: PLOT OF SITA TIWARI AND OTHERS,

EAST: PLOT NO LR 6994,
WEST: PLOT NO LR 6991.

CLASSIFICATION OF LAND IS SHALI

MITHU MUKHERJEE

281 HF0055H21100554 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH
ABHISHEK KUMAR 

YADAV
MAINA DEVI Na

SA 26/9 PARSHURAMPUR 
SARNATH PAHRIYA VARANASI 

Landmark -  Varanasi Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 221007 India

NA

SA 26/9 PARSHURAMPUR SARNATH 
PAHRIYA VARANASI Landmark -  
Varanasi Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

221007 India

22.3 NPA 05-Aug-25 10-Nov-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE ARAZI NO.4 AREA 1360 SQ.FT. I.E. 126.39 SQ.MTR SITUATED AT MAUZA KARWAT, PARGANA RALHUPUR TEHSIL P.D.D.U (MUGHALSARAI) 

DISTRICT CHANDAULI. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT EAST: LAND OF SHRIRAM & OTHERS. WEST: KACHCHA RASTA 20 FT. WIDE. NORTH: REST PART OF ARAZI. SOUTH: 
REST PART OF ARAZI

MAINA DEVI, ABHISHEK 
KUMAR YADAV

282 HF0111H19100046 VELLORE TAMIL NADU LAMMU MANOJ L Na

NO 47 NEW COLONY ANAICUT 
TALUK VETTUVANAM 

PALLIKONDA R.F VELLORE 
Landmark -NEAR TEMPLE  North 

Arcot Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 635809 
India

NA

N0 47 NEW COLONY VETTUVANAM 
ANAICUT TALUK PALLIKONDA R.F 
VELLORE Landmark -NEAR TEMPLE  

North Arcot Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 
635809 India

8.5 NPA 06-Nov-24 11-Nov-25
S.F NO 183/31 PLOT NO 66,VELLORE DIST PALLIKONDA SUB       VETTUVANAM AMBETHKAR NAGAR VELLORE

                    VELLORE PIN 635809
LAMMU

283 HF0127H19100187 SALEM TAMIL NADU ARUL PRAVEEN P
PERUMAL 
MUNIYAN

Na

2/64 RASI NAGAR 
MARAMANGALATHUPATTI 

Landmark -  Salem Tamil Nadu Pin 
Code - 636030 India

NA

2/64 RASI NAGAR 
MARAMANGALATHUPATTI 

Landmark -  Salem Tamil Nadu Pin Code 
- 636030 India

15.8 NPA 07-Apr-25 24-Nov-25
In Salem District, Salem west RD, Suramangalam SRO, Salem Taluk, Suramangalam Village, S.No.33/1, for this Re S.No.33/1A, acre 2.00 kist 6.19 a part of the property and a part in S.No.34/3, in this 

acre 4.24 kist 13.22 a part of the property in this for an extent of 669 Square fee
JOTHEESWARI PERUMAL

284 HF0135H21102149 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH
NIRAJ 

NANDKISHORE
RADHA 

NANDKISHOR
Na

GRAM BHAGORA MHOW MHOW 
INDORE MHOW Landmark -  Indore 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 453441 

India

NA
GRAM BHAGORA MHOW MHOW 
INDORE MHOW Landmark -  Indore 

Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 453441 India
8.5 NPA 07-Mar-25 21-Nov-25 HOUSE NO. 337 , SURVEY NO. 863 VILLAGE BHAGORA P.H. NO. 139 TEHSIL MHOW DIST INDORE NIRAJ NANDKISHORE

285 HF0180H20100282 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH
KAMAL SINGH 

RATHORE
SONA KUNWAR Na

HOUSE NO GRAM GUNAKHEDI 
TEH TARANA PAT UJJAIN Landmark 
-NEAR MAIN ROAD  Ujjain Madhya 

Pradesh Pin Code - 456550 India

NA

HOUSE NO 24 POST PAT TEH 
TARANA GRAM GUNAKHEDI PAT 

Landmark -NEAR MAIN ROAD  Ujjain 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 456550 India

10.0 NPA 08-May-25 28-Nov-25
HOUSE NO 24/1 ON SURVEY NO 363 PATWARI HALKA NO 01 VILLAGE GUNAKHEDI GRAM PANCHAYAT PARSI TEHSIL MAKDON DIST. UJJAIN 456550 Ujjain Madhya Pradesh 456550 

India
SONA KUNWAR, KAMAL 

SINGH RATHORE

286 HF0264H20100260 HOWRAH HL WEST BENGAL SOHAIL SEPAI
NOOR ALAM 

SEPAI
Na

CHAKBANEKHA, 
RAMESWARNAGAR Landmark -  
Howrah West Bengal Pin Code - 

711310 India

NA

CHAKBANEKHA 
RAMESWARNAGAR Landmark -  

Howrah West Bengal Pin Code - 711310 
India

8.4 NPA 07-Apr-25 15-Nov-25

ALL THAT PLOT OF LAND MEASURING ABOUT 6.1105 DECIMALS MORE OR LESS FORMING PART OF R.S. 
& L.R. DAG NO. 59, UNDER R.S. KHATIAN NO. 61 CORRESPONDING TO L.R. DAG NO. 1381, J.L.. NO. 8, IN 

MOUZA RAMESWARNAGAR, UNDER P.S. BARUIA, IN THE DISTRICT HOWRAH, PRESENTLY KNOWN AND 
NUMBERED AS MUNICIPAL HOLDING NO. 500/415/360, CHACKBANEKHA ROAD (AS PER TAX), UNDER 

MUNICIPAL WARD NO. 1, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF ULIBERIA MUNICIPALITY. 
AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT 

NORTH- BY DAG NO. 59 AND PROPERTY OF OHIMUDDIN SEPAI. 
SOUTH- BY PROPERTY DAG NO. 37 AND 6' FT. WIDE MUNICIPALITY ROAD. 

EAST- BY DAG NO. 61 & 62 AND PROPERTY OF ABDUL RAJAK. WEST-BY DAY NO. 57 & 58 AND PROPERTY 
OF EARSAD ALI SARDAR.

NOOR ALAM SEPAI

287 HF0474H21100163 SHUJALPUR MADHYA PRADESH
DHARMENDR 

PATIDAR
NIRBHY SINGH 

PATIDAR
Na

GRAM SAKHEDI TEH GULANA 
MAKODI MAKODI SHAJAPUR 

Landmark -RAM MANDIR CHOK  
Shajapur Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

465113 India

NA

GRAM SAKHEDI TEH GULANA 
MAKODI MAKODI SHAJAPUR 

Landmark -RAM MANDIR CHOK  
Shajapur Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

465113 India

8.5 NPA 05-Feb-25 10-Nov-25 PHN 07 HN 19 WN 04 KHASRA NO 1257 GRAM SAKEDI TEHSIL POLAYKALA DISTRICT SHAJAPUR, PION 465113 DHARMENDR PATIDAR

288 HF0523H21100500 TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU SELVI M MAHARAJAN Na
5/133,SALAI THERU, NETTUR 

NETTUR Landmark -  Tirunelveli Tamil 
Nadu Pin Code - 627854 India

NA
5/133,SALAI THERU, NETTUR 

NETTUR Landmark -  Tirunelveli Tamil 
Nadu Pin Code - 627854 India

5.6 NPA 07-Apr-25 15-Nov-25 DOOR NO. 5/13, SALAI THERU, NETTUR, NEAR SUDALI LOVIL, ALANGULAM-SURANDAI ROAD, ALANGULAM, TIRUNELVELI – 627854. MAHARAJAN

289 HF0546H20100365
DUNLOP 

KOLKATA HL
WEST BENGAL SM ASHIQUE

NASRIN 
SULTANA

Na

RAMNATHPUR BISWANATHPUR 
RAMNATHPUR NORTH 24 

PARGANAS Landmark -NEAR 
CHANDNI MORE  North 24 parganas 
West Bengal Pin Code - 743423 India

NA

UTTARPARA BISWANATHPUR 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

RAMNATHPUR Landmark -NEAR 
CHANDNI MORE  North 24 parganas 
West Bengal Pin Code - 743423 India

20.8 NPA 06-Nov-24 04-Nov-25

ALL THAT PLOT OF LAND MEASURING ABOUT 06 DECIMALS EQUIVALENT TO 03 COTTAHS 10 
CHITTAKS 3.6 SQ. FT. ALONG WITH STRUCTURE STANDING THEREON, FORMING PART OF R.S. & L.R DAG NO. 2141 

UNDER L.R. KHATIAN NO. 3663 AT PRESENT L.R KHATIAN NO. 4851 (AS PER PORCHA), J.L. NO. 24, IN MOUZA
BISWANATHPUR, UNDER P.S.- DEGANGA IN THE DISTRICT- NORTH 24 PARGANAS WITHIN THE LIMITS OF 

NOORNAGAR GRAM PANCHAYAT. PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT 
EAST- BY PUCCA ROAD; 
WEST- SK. JALALUDDIN; 
NORTH- BY SM SAMIM; 

SOUTH- BY KHALEK MOLLA;

SM ASHIQUE

290 HF0561H21100052 NAGERKOIL TAMIL NADU JOHN KENNEDY
DALI JOHN 
KENNADY

Na
11/218,ANBIYAM 13 MEL MIDALAM 
Landmark -  Kanyakumari Tamil Nadu 

Pin Code - 629178 India
NA

11/218, ANBIYAM 13 MEL MIDALAM 
Landmark -  Kanyakumari Tamil Nadu 

Pin Code - 629178 India
15.9 NPA 08-May-25 27-Nov-25 DOOR NO. 34 C, VICTOR COLONY, MELMIDALAM, MIDALAM VILLAGE, KILLIYUR TALUK, NEAR RC CHURCH, KANYAKUMARI – 629178. JOHN KENNEDY

291 HF0615H21100052 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH SONU  GUPTA POOJA  GUPTA Na

G 9 SHREE JI VELLY BICHOLI 
MARDANA . INDORE Landmark -NR 

SHREEJI HIGHTS  Indore Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 452016 India

NA

G 9 SHREE JI VELLY BICHOLI 
MARDANA . INDORE Landmark -
NEAR SHREE JI HIGHTS  Indore 

Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 452016 India

19.5 NPA 08-May-25 29-Nov-25 FLAT NO 206, 2ND FLOOR, ANAND HERITAGE ON SURVEY NO 319/2, VILLAGE- BICHOLI MARDANA, INDORE Indore Madhya Pradesh 452016 India POOJA  GUPTA, SONU  GUPTA

292 HL00028100000005030183 Chennai Saidapet TAMIL NADU
VIGNESH 

GANAPATHI
LAKSHMI 

GANAPATHI
Na

NO 143 METTU STREET ATTHUR 
THENPATHICHENGALPET 

KANCHEEPURAM Landmark -pillayar 
kovil  Chengaianna Tamil Nadu Pin 

Code - 603101 India

NA

NO 143 METTU STREET ATTHUR 
THENPATHICHENGALPET 

KANCHEEPURAM Landmark -
PILLAYAR KOVIL  Chengaianna Tamil 

Nadu Pin Code - 603101 India

11.7 NPA 05-Sep-25 22-Nov-25
Plot Shop No 2 South Part S No 136, Sri Gayathri Cooperative Mega Nagar, Villiyambakkam 

                    Village Chengaianna Tamil Nadu 603101
VIGNESH GANAPATHI

293 HL00034100000005022738 DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND MOHAN CHHETRI ANITA CHHETRI Na

6/-A, VILASPUR 
KANDLIGHANGHORA GHARI 

CANTTGHANGHORA Landmark -NA 
Dehradun Dehradun UTTARANCHAL 

Pin Code - 248141 India

NA

61, VILASPUR KANDLIGHANGHORA, 
GARHI CANTTGHANGHORA 

Landmark -NA Dehradun Dehradun 
UTTARANCHAL Pin Code - 248141 

India

17.0 NPA 05-Sep-25 20-Nov-25

LAND BEARING KHATA NO. 525 (FASLI YEAR 1422 TO 1427), KHASRA NO. 146 KA AREA MEASURING 18.12 SQ. MTRS., KHASRA NO. 252 AREA MEASURING 10 SQ. MTRS., KHASRA 
NO. 303 AREA MEASURING 100 SQ. MTRS. AND KHASRA NO. 304 AREA MEASURING 70 SQ. MTRS., TOTAL AREA 198.12 SQ. MTRS. SITUATED AT MAUZA BILASPUR KANDALI, 
PARGANA PACHWADOON, TEHSIL AND DISTT. DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND, BOUNDED AND BUTTED AS UNDER:- EAST BY: PROPERTY OF OTHER, SIDE MEASURING 40 FT. 

WEST BY: PROPERTY OF DEEPAK, SIDE MEASURING 40 FT. NORTH BY: 15 FT. WIDE ROAD, SIDE MEASURING 53.3 FT. SOUTH BY: PROPERTY OF OTHER, SIDE MEASURING 53.3 
FT.   

MOHAN CHHETRI

294 HL00062200000005041181 JODHPUR HL RAJASTHAN OM PRAKASH RADHA DEVI Na

RAIKO KA BAAS 
KAPARADAKAPARDA JODHPUR 
Landmark -Jodhpur Jodhpur  Jodhpur 

Rajasthan Pin Code - 342605 India

NA

RAIKO KA BAAS 
KAPARADAKAPARDA JODHPUR 
Landmark -Jodhpur Jodhpur  Jodhpur 
Jodhpur Rajasthan Pin Code - 342605 

India

9.6 NPA 08-May-25 12-Nov-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT NO. 42, KHASRA NO. 968/52, GRAM KAPARDA, BILARA, DIST. JODHPUR. (HEREIN AFTER REFERRED AS THE SAID PROPERTY) AND 
BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT 

NORTH:-PLOT NO. 41 SOUTH:-PLOT NO. 43 EAST:-OTHER KHASRA LAND WEST:-WAY AREA 225 SQ. YDS 
RADHA DEVI

295 HL00118100000005020326 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU
BABU 

THIRUMOORTHI
LALITHA BABU Na

11 B, MADURAIVEERAN KOVIL 
STREET,ANAIMALAI, POLLACHI, 

Landmark -WATER TANK Coimbatore 
Coimbatore Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

642104 India

NA

11 B, MATHURAI VEERAN KOVIL 
STREET,ANAIMALAI, POLLACHI, 

Landmark -WATER TANK Coimbatore 
Coimbatore Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

642104 India

20.8 NPA 05-Aug-25 11-Nov-25
IN COIMBATORE REGISTRATION DISTRICT, IN ANAIMALAI SUB REGISTRATION, ANAIMALAI TALUK, ANAIMALAI VILLAGE, NATHAM NO.807AIAIAIAI, WARD NO.2, 

MAHALINAMMAN KOIL STREET, MEASURING AN EXTENT OF 539 ½ SQFT (OR) 50.13 SQ.MT
LALITHA BABU

296 HL00118100000005042668 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU
RAVIKUMAR 

BALRAJ
SUMATHI RAVI Na

10, A, MURUGANANTHA 
PURAM,VIKAS VIDHYALAYA 
SCHOOL,M.S. NAGAR EAST, 
TIRUNEELAKANDAPURAM, 

Landmark -NEAT BUS STOP Tirupur 
Coimbatore Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

641607 India

NA

10A, MURUKANANTHA PURAM 
EAST,M.S. NAGAR TIRUPPUR, 

Landmark -NEAR TEMPLE Tirupur 
Coimbatore Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

641607 India

21.6 NPA 05-Sep-25 27-Nov-25

IN TIRUPPUR REGISTRATION DISTRICT, AVINASHI SUB-REGISTRATION DISTRICT, AVINASHI TALUK, PERUMANALLUR VILLAGE, S.F.NO.43, AN EXTENT OF 5.50 ACRES, IN THIS 
AN EXTENT OF 2.79 ACRES, IN THIS AN EXTENT OF 1.98.4 ACRES (SUB-DIVISION NO.43/1A4) AND SUB-DIVISION NO.43/1A2 AN EXTENT OF 0.07 ACRES, TOTALLY AN EXTENT OF 

2.05.4 ACRES OF LANDS WERE CONVERTED INTO A LAYOUTS AND GOT AN APPROVAL NO. 346/2022, DATED 02.12.2022 AND NAMED AS "ROYAL AVENUE B", IN THIS PLOT 
NO.40 AN EXTENT OF 1763.125 SQ.FT., IN THIS EXCLUDING SOUTH-WEST CORNER CROSS AN EXTENT OF 12.475 SQ.FT., REMAINING PROPERTY AN EXTENT OF 1187.15 SQ.FT.,

RAVIKUMAR BALRAJ

297 HL0011H15100100 KOLKATA HL WEST BENGAL
HARADHAN 

SARKAR
RIKTA SARKAR Na

NRISINGHADEB TALA, 
CHUNIPOTA MORE, NADIA 

BISHNUPUR, KOTWALI, 
KRISHNANAGAR, NADIA Landmark -
NEAR TARUN SANGHA CLUB  Nadia 

West Bengal Pin Code - 741103 India

NA

NRISINGHADEBTALA, CHUNIPOTA 
MORE, NADIA BISHNUPUR, 

KOTWALI, KRISHNANAGAR, NADIA 
Landmark -TARUN SANGHA CLUB  
Nadia West Bengal Pin Code - 741103 

India

9.2 NPA 01-Nov-21 24-Nov-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND ADMEASURING ABOUT 6 DECIMALS ALONG WITH RESIDENTIAL HOUSE LYING AND SITUATED AT THE FORMING PART OF C.S. 
KHATIAN NO. 951, CORRESPONDING R.S. & L.R. DAG NO.770 UNDER R.S. KHATIAN NO. 890, TOUZI NO.-7, MOUZA-ROUTARA, WITHIN THE LIMIT OF JOANIA GRAM PANCHAYAT, 

KRISHNANGORE, NADIA-741103. P.S. DIST: THE PROPERTY IS BUTTED AND BOUNDED BY: ON THE NORTH-PROPERTY OF SANJAY MODAK, SOUTH: 8 FT. COMMON PASSAGE, 
ON THE EAST: PROPERTY OF KAMAL BARUI AND HARADHAN SARKAR, ON THE WEST:-PROPERTY OF SUBAL BARUI AND NIKHIL BARUI

HARADHAN SARKAR

298 HL00180100000005048560 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH
KAMAL SINGH 

RATHORE 
SONA KUNWAR Na

GRAM GUNAKHEDITEH TARANA 
Landmark -RAM MANDIR Ujjain Ujjain 

Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 456550 
India

NA

HOUSE NO 24 GRAM 
GUNAKHEDIPOAT PATTEH TARANA 

Landmark -NR RAM MANDIR  Ujjain 
Ujjain Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 

456550 India

3.9 NPA 08-May-25 28-Nov-25 HOUSE NO 24/1 SURVEY NO 363 PHN 01 GRAM GUNAKHEDI GRAM PANCHAYAT PARSI TEHSIL MAKDON DIST Ujjain Madhya Pradesh 456550 India SONA KUNWAR
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299 HL00197100000005027782 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH DEVISHA PANDEY
RAJKISHORE 

PANDEY
Na

H.NO- 2 SUNDER NAGARASHOKA 
G ARDENBEHIND SEMRA KALA 
Landmark -  Bhopal Bhopal Madhya 

Pradesh Pin Code - 462001 India

NA

H NO 2 SUNDER NAGARASHOKA 
GARDENBEHIND SEMRA KALA 

BHOPAL Landmark -  Bhopal Bhopal 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 462001 India

8.6 NPA 05-Sep-25 29-Nov-25 PLOT NO 9/1 KH NO 539/1/1/1/1 OLD KH NO 539 PH NO 37 KHARKHEDI VIKAS KHAND PHANDA Bhopal Madhya Pradesh 462030 India DEVISHA PANDEY

300 HL0022H13100085 RAIPUR HL CHHATTISGARH GANESH VERMA
SHREE GANESH 

CONSTRUCTIONS
Na

ADARSH NAGAR NEAR V.V. VIHAR 
IN FRANT OF SURBHI HOMES 

RAIPUR Landmark -IN FRANT OF 
SURBHI HOMES  Raipur Chhattisgarh 

Pin Code - 492001 India

NA

BEHIND CRISTAL ORCHID KHAPRA 
BHATTI KAPA TARUN NAGAR 

RAIPUR Landmark -BEHIND CRISTAL 
ORCHID  Raipur Chhattisgarh Pin Code - 

492001 India

38.6 NPA 07-Apr-25 22-Nov-25
ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO.306, 3RD FLOOR, SAI DEEP APARTMENT, VILLAGE BOISAR, TAL PALGHAR, DIST PALGHAR. ADMEASURING AREA330 SQ.FT OF 

THE FLAT : SURVEY NO : HOUSE NO. 3986 & 3987, 3988.
RANI VARMA

301 HL00491100000005004497 BOISAR MAHARASHTRA
RAVINDRA VASANT 

MARATHE

VASANT  
RAMADAS 
MARATHE

Na

FLAT NO 204 CANBARA 
INDUSTRIES PVT LTD OLD 
SATPATI ROAD SHIRGAON 

PALGHAR Landmark -SATPATI 
ROAD  Thane Maharashtra Pin Code - 

401404 India

NA

FLAT NO 204 CANBARA INDUSTRIES 
PVT LTD OLD SATPATI ROAD 

SHIRGAON PALGHAR Landmark -
SATPATI ROAD  Thane Maharashtra 

Pin Code - 401404 India

11.7 NPA 05-Sep-25 24-Nov-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO. 204, ON 2ND FLOOR, AREA ADMEASURING 26.19 SQ. MTRS, IN THE RESIDENTIAL PROJECT KNOWN AS 
"NEW RAJENDRA NAGAR", TYPE A2 (BUILDING NO. 5), KNOWN AS "SHYAM ENCLAVE", CONSTRUCTED ON ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND BEARING GUT NO. 197/3, 

LAYING BEING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE DHANSAR, TALUKA & DISTRICT-PALGHAR

RAVINDRA VASANT 
MARATHE

302 HL00491100000005015992 BOISAR MAHARASHTRA
TINKU AJIT 

NAMASUDRA
AJIT 

NAMASUDRA
Na

SR NO. 146/20 NEAR CHAUDHARY 
BUNGLOW SHIV MANDIR  TEKDI 

NALLASOPARA EAST,VASAI 
PALGHAR Landmark -Dummy 

landMark  Thane Maharashtra Pin Code 
- 401209 India

NA

SR NO. 146/20 NEAR CHAUDHARY 
BUNGLOW SHIV MANDIR  TEKDI 

NALLASOPARA EAST,VASAI 
PALGHAR Landmark -SHIV MANDIR  
Thane Maharashtra Pin Code - 401209 

India

11.2 NPA 05-Aug-25 15-Nov-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO. 508, ON 5TH FLOOR, IN "AMBROSIA 13, BUILDING NO. 2, TYPE B, IN 'A' WING, AREA ADM. 25.12 SQ MT (CARPET AREA), 

CONSTRUCTED ON NON AGRICULTURAL LAND BEARING GUT NO. 831/19/B, (OLD SURVEY NO. 831/19 PART), LYING BEING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE MAHIM, TALUKA- 
DISTRICT-PALGHAR. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT: EAST- BUILDING NO. 01 WEST- LAYOUT BOUNDARY NORTH- BUILDING NO. 02, TYPE C SOUTH- LAYOUT BOUNDARY

AJIT NAMASUDR, TINKU 
NAMASUDRA

303 HL00581200000005008909
Jaipur Mahaveer 

Marg
RAJASTHAN GAINDI LAL meena KISANI DEVI Na

SAMRED KHURD SAMRED KALAN 
Landmark -ramgarh road  Jaipur 

Rajasthan Pin Code - 303109 India
NA

samred khurd samred kalan jaipur 
Landmark -Dummy landMark  Jaipur 

Rajasthan Pin Code - 303109 India
6.2 NPA 06-Dec-24 08-Nov-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PATTA NO. 95, VILLAGE-SAMRED KURD, GRAM PANCHAYAT-SAMRED KALAN, TEHJAMWA RAMGARH JAIPUR. (HEREINAFTER 
REFERRED TO BE AS THE "SAID PROPERTY") BOUNDARIES AS FOLLOWS: PATTA NO. 95 GRAM-SAMRED KURD TOTAL ARCA (288.88 SQ. YARDS)

GAINDI LAL MEENA

304 HL00586100000005047638 PATIALA HL PUNJAB SACHIN SACHIN SONIA ARORA Na

HNO 48 ST NO 3KRISHNA COLONY 
SANOUR ROADPATIALA Landmark -

NEAR GOUSHALA Patiala Patiala 
Punjab Pin Code - 147001 India

NA

HNO 48 ST NO 3KARISHNA 
COLONYSANOUR ROAD NEAR 

GOUSHALA Landmark -NEAR 
GOUSHALA Patiala Patiala Punjab Pin 

Code - 147001 India

9.5 NPA 05-Jun-25 11-Nov-25 H. NO 48 KRISHNA COLONY VILL ARAI MAJRA TEH & DISTT PATIALA SONIA ARORA

305 HL00589200000005052964 SURAT HL GUJARAT
ANIL SAHEBRAO 

PATIL
SHOBHA ANIL 

PATIL
Na

PLOT NO 60 SHREE 
VILLAUDHANA, DINDOLI Landmark 
-KARADVA ROAD  Surat Gujarat Pin 

Code - 394210 India

NA
PLOT NO 60 SHREE VILLA Landmark -
OPP RAJDEEP SOC  Surat Gujarat Pin 

Code - 394210 India
24.2 NPA 05-Jun-25 05-Nov-25 Plot No 60 Shree Villa 2Karadva Roaddindoli Landmark -Karadva Road  Surat Gujarat Pin Code - 394210 India ANIL SAHEBRAO PATIL

306 HL00604100000005025663 BAREILLY HL UTTAR PRADESH NARAIN DASS
JYOTI  NARAIN 

DASS
Na

802 SADAR BAZAR 
CANTTBAREILLY Landmark - NEAR 

DHOPA TEMPLE Bareilly Bareilly 
Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 243001 India

NA

802 SADAR BAZAR 
CANTTBAREILLY Landmark - NEAR 

DHOPA TEMPLE  Bareilly Bareilly Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 243001 India

6.9 NPA 05-Sep-25 22-Nov-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PLOT SITAUTED AT GATA NO. 287, CHANEHTI TEHSIL AND DISTT. BAREILLY. ADM 45.98 SQ. MTR. BOUNDED:- EAST-HOUSE OF SELLER, WEST- 

PLOT OF SELLER, NORTH- RASTA 15 FEET WIDE, SOUTH- AARAJI OTHER PERSON 
NARAIN DASS

307 HL00604100000005043937 BAREILLY HL UTTAR PRADESH
HARISH SO 

RAMKARAN
POOJA DEVI Na

VILLAGE NADOSIPARSAKHERA 
ROAD NO 2BAREILLY Landmark -

JALAAKASH BUILDING Bareilly 
Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

243502 India

NA

VILLAGE NADOSIPARSAKHERA 
ROAD NUMBER 2BAREILLY 

Landmark -JAL AAKASH BUILDING  
Bareilly Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

243502 India

7.1 NPA 05-Sep-25 26-Nov-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PLOT SITUATED AT GATA NO. 232, 233,234,235,236,237,238,239,240,241 & 242, MATHURAPUR TEHSIL AND DISTT. BAREILLY.  ADMEASURING 
50.166 SQ. MTR. BOUNDED BY :- EAST- RASTA 17.6 FEET WIDE THEREAFTER ARAZI DEEGAR SHAKHSH, WEST- KHET SAHU SAHAB, NORTH- PLOT SUMAN MAURYA, SOUTH- 

PLOT DEEGAR SHAKSH
HARISH SO RAMKARAN

308 HL00623100000005023245
Jaipur Mahaveer 

Marg
RAJASTHAN mithlesh singh kanchan  devi Na

PLOT NO 116 -117RADHIKA 
INDUSTRIAL AREASARNA 

DOONGAR Landmark -shiv mandir  
Jaipur Rajasthan Pin Code - 302012 

India

NA

PLOT NO 116-117RADHIKA 
INDUSTRIAL AREASARNA 

DOONGAR Landmark -Dummy 
landMark  Jaipur Rajasthan Pin Code - 

302012 India

18.0 NPA 05-Sep-25 24-Nov-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT NO. 5-A, MODEL TOWN-IIND, KHORA BISAL, JAIPUR-302012. (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO BE AS THE "SAID PROPERTY") 
BOUNDARIES AS FOLLOWS:PLOT NO. 5-A TOTAL AREA (100.3 SQ. YARDS) EAST: PLOT NO. 6-A WEST: PLOT NO. 4-A NORTH: ROAD 20 FT. WIDE SOUTH : OTHER'S LAND

MITHLESH SINGH

309 HL00625100000005006834 LUDHIANA HL PUNJAB SHYAM RAI ARCHNA DEVI Na

HOUSE NO 05 STREET NO 2 YASH 
NAGARLOHORA LUDHIANA 

Landmark -ST NO 2  Ludhiana Punjab 
Pin Code - 141016 India

NA

HOUSE NO 05STREET NO 2YASH 
NAGAR LOHARA Landmark -Post 

Office Ludhiana Ludhiana Punjab Pin 
Code - 141016 India

14.7 NPA 07-Apr-25 27-Nov-25 H. NO 3, ST NO 2/3 SURJIT NAGAR, NEAR PIPAL CHOWK, LOHARA, TEH & LUDHIANA ARCHNA DEVI

310 HL00625100000005020470 LUDHIANA HL PUNJAB PRAMOD PRASAD RENU  DEVI Na

AARTI STEEL FACTORY 
NAHARPETROMART SHERPUR 

KALANFOCAL POINT Landmark -
AARTI STEEL Ludhiana Ludhiana 

Punjab Pin Code - 141010 India

NA

AARTI ST EEL FACTORY 
NAHARPETROMART SHERPUR 

KALANFOCAL POINT Landmark -
FOCAL POINT Ludhiana Ludhiana 

Punjab Pin Code - 141010 India

6.1 NPA 06-Jul-25 20-Nov-25 Plot no. 65,Khata no. 307/311, 355 Khasra no.100//6/2, 99//10/2, 100//15 Village Khasi Kalan Ludhiana Punjab 141015 India RENU DEVI

311 HL00630100000005036713 LUCKNOW HL UTTAR PRADESH MOHD SHAKEEL HASAMIN MOHD Na

643M/586AMOHIBULLAPURNEAR 
KASAIBARA Landmark -NEAR 

KASAI BARA Lucknow Lucknow Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 226021 India

NA

643M/586A 
MOHIBULLAPURMOHIBULLAPURNE

AR KASAIBARA Landmark -
KASAIBARA Lucknow Lucknow Uttar 

Pradesh Pin Code - 226021 India

11.8 NPA 07-Apr-25 17-Nov-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE HOUSE/PLOT PART OF BHUKHAND NO 25, KHASRA NO 35, SITUATED AT VILLEGE RAHEEM NAGAR DUDAULI, WARD FAIJULLAGANJ 

DISTT LUCKNOW, ADM AREA 27.881 SQUIRE METER. PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE  DEED EXECUTED. The said property is bounded as below: EAST : ARAZI DEEGAR, WEST : 
ROAD 15 FEET WIDE, NORTH : BULDING OF MANOJ SINGH, SOUTH: LAND OF OTHER PERSON

MOHD SHAKEEL

312 HL00641000000005058722 AMRAVATI HL MAHARASHTRA
MOHAMMAD 

FAIZAL ABDUL ASIF

RUKAYYA 
PARVEEN ABDUL 

ASIF
Na

INDIRA NAGAR 
SHIRAJGAONKASABA TA 

CHANDUR BAZAR Landmark -
SAHAJADI NAGAR  Amravati 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 444810 India

NA

INDIRA NAGAR SHIRAJGAON 
KASABATA CHANDUR 

BAZARAMRAVATI Landmark -NEAR 
MAJID  Amravati Maharashtra Pin Code - 

444810 India

9.0 NPA 05-Sep-25 28-Nov-25 MALMATTA NO-272/1 PLOT/CTS NO 869 WARD NO 1 NAZUL SHEET NO 8 INDIRA NAGAR SHIRASGAON KASBA Amravati Maharashtra 444810 India
MOHAMMAD FAIZAL ABDUL 

ASIF

313 HL00654100000005033665 JHANSI HL UTTAR PRADESH shweta dixit arunkant dixit Na

ambedkar nagargaraotha garautha 
Landmark -ambedkar nagar garaotha 

garautha Jhansi Jhansi Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 284203 India

NA

ambedkar nagargarautha Jhansi 
Landmark -ambedkar nagar garaotha 

garautha Jhansi Jhansi Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 284203 India

34.0 NPA 05-Sep-25 26-Nov-25
THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE ONE RESIDENTIAL PLOT PART OF ARAZI NO. 1/10 TOTAL AREA 2240SQ.FT. I.E. 208.18SQ.MTR. SITUATED AT MAUZA KARGUWA TESHIL & 

DISTT. JHANSI. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT/HOUSE :- EAST - LAND OF NAGAR NIGAM, WEST-ROAD 30FT., NORTH-PLOT OF SELLER, SOUTH PLOT OF SELLER 
Shweta Dixit

314 HL00664100000005057118
SHAHJAHANPUR 

HL
UTTAR PRADESH

SHYAM BABU 
GUPTA

SANJU GUPTA Na

GAON RAUSARKOTHI 
RAUSARSHAHJAHANPUR Landmark -

NEAR FOOLMATI MANDIR 
Shahjahanpur Shahjahanpur Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 242001 India

NA

298 RAUSAR KOTHIPOST 
RAUSARSHAHJAHANPUR Landmark -

NEAR CHINI MILLS Shahjahanpur 
Shahjahanpur Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

242001 India

5.8 NPA 05-Sep-25 27-Nov-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF RESIDENTIAL PLOT PART OF GATA NO 284 VILLAGE UCHOLIA PARGANA PASGAWA TAHSIL MOHAMMDI DISTRICT

LAKHIMPUR KHERI, ADM AREA 100.37 SQUIRE METER. BOUNDED BY:- EAST- ROAD 16 FEET, WEST- PLOT SELLER, NORTH- PLOT SONU, SOUTH- PLOT SELLER
SANJU GUPTA

315 HL00669000000005038892
Aligarh Madaar 

Gate
UTTAR PRADESH Pappu S O Imami Khan GUDDI RAJU Na

Manjoor Garhialigarh dairy farmaligarh 
Landmark -Aligarh dairy farm Aligarh 

Aligarh Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
202001 India

NA

gaon  manzoor garhi postA D F koil 
aligarhAligarh Landmark -Aligarh dairy 
farm  Aligarh Aligarh Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 202001 India

7.9 NPA 05-Sep-25 22-Nov-25
ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT MEASURING 100 SQ. YARDS=83.61 SQ. METERS PART OF KHET KHASRA NO. 350/4 & 351/1 SITUATED AT MAUJA SAPERA BHANPUR, 

PARGANA & TEHSIL KOIL, DISTRICT ALIGARH, BOUNDED AS FOLLOWING: EAST: MEASURING 39.16 FT AFTER PLOT SALMA BEGAM. WEST: MEASURING 40.58 FT AFTER PLOT OF 
SELLER. NORTH: MEASURING 22.57 FT. AFTER LAND OF LALA. SOUTH: MEASURING 22.57 FT AFTER ROAD 18 FT WIDE

GUDDI RAJU

316 HL0180H15100001 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH JAIRAM GOYAL SANTOSH BAI Na

GRAM PAT TEHSIL TARANA DIST 
UJJAIN Landmark -NEAR MAIN 

ROAD  Ujjain Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 456550 India

NA
GRAM PAT TEHSIL TARANA DIST 
UJJAIN Landmark -  Ujjain Madhya 

Pradesh Pin Code - 456550 India
6.8 NPA 06-Jul-25 28-Nov-25 HOUSE NO. 249 PH NO. 1 KHASRA NO. 21/1 WARD NO. 12 GRAM PAAT TEHSIL TARANA DIST. UJJAIN Ujjain Madhya Pradesh 456550 India JAIRAM GOYAL

317 HL0180H16100045 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH JAIRAM GOYAL SANTOSH BAI Na

GRAM PAT TEHSIL TARANA DIST 
UJJAIN Landmark -NEAR MAIN 

ROAD  Ujjain Madhya Pradesh Pin 
Code - 456550 India

NA
VILL PAT TEH TARANA UJJAIN 

Landmark -NEAR MAIN ROAD  Ujjain 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 456550 India

2.2 NPA 06-Jul-25 28-Nov-25 HOUSE NO. 249 PH NO. 1 KHASRA NO. 21/1 WARD NO. 12 GRAM PAAT TEHSIL TARANA DIST. UJJAIN Ujjain Madhya Pradesh 456550 India JAIRAM GOYAL

318 HL0197H19100012 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH RUPESH SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA Na

404 SINGAR CHOLI HUZUR BHOPAL 
G.P HUZUR BHOPAL MP-462001 

Landmark -LALGHATI  Bhopal 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 462001 

India

NA

404 SINGAR CHOLI HUZUR BHOPAL 
G.P HUZUR BHOPAL MP-462001 

Landmark -LALGHATI  Bhopal Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 462001 India

16.6 NPA 06-Jul-25 25-Nov-25
FLAT NO. FO-02, FOURTH FLOOR, KMC TOWER, HOUSE NO. 04, RAVIDASPURA REGIMENT ROAD, SHAHJANABAD, WARD NO. 14, TEHSIL - HUZUR, DISTRICT - BHOPAL.(M.P) 

462001 Bhopal Madhya Pradesh 462001 India
KIRAN SHARMA, RUPESH 

SHARMA

319 HL0235H18100036 KALYAN MAHARASHTRA
SHOBHA VILAS 

DESHMUKH

SONALI 
RAJENDRA 
CHOUHAN

Na

D 8 RAGHUNATH NAGAR M S 
ROAD WAGLE ESTATE THANE W 
Landmark -OPP SHIVSENA SAKHA  
Thane Maharashtra Pin Code - 400604 

India

NA

ROOM NO 6 RAJARAM YADAV 
CHAWL ROAD NO 28 RAM NAGAR 

THANE W Landmark -NE 
RADHESHYAM TABELA  Thane 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 400604 India

6.6 NPA 05-Sep-24 11-Nov-25

ALL THAT PREMISES OF FLAT NO. 004, ADMEASURING AREA 230 SQ. FT. (BUILT UP) ON GROUND FLOOR, IN THE BUILDING NO. 2, A WING, SITUATED IN "SWAMI COMPLEX, B- 
PHASE" CONSTRUCTED ON PROPERTY BEARING SURVEY NO. 99, HISSA NO. 2(B), LYING, BEING AND SITUATE AT VILLAGE PURNE, TAL- BHIWANDI, DIST- THANE WITHIN THE 

LOCAL LIMITS OF GRAMPANCHAYAT PURNE, WITHIN THE REGISTRATION DISTRICT THANE, SUB- REGISTRATION DISTRICT BHIWANDI (HEREINAFTER FOR THE SAKE OF 
BREVITY CALLED AND REFERRED TO AS THE "SAID PROPERTY"). AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT EAST- NA WEST-NA NORTH-NA SOUTH-NA

SONALI RAJENDRA 
CHOUHAN, SHOBHA VILAS 

DESHMUKH

320 HL0542H19100012
VIRAR TIRUPATI 

NAGAR
MAHARASHTRA

ARVIND 
VIJAYPRASAD 

GUPTA

VIJAY 
DEVIPRASAD 

GUPTA
Na

ROOM NO 103 ARIHANT DARSHAN 
BLDG 1 ST FLOOR ROAD NO 27/28 

SHANTI NAGAR THANE 400604 
Landmark -VAISHALI NAGAR  Thane 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 400604 India

NA

ROOM NO 103 ARIHANT DARSHAN 
BLDG 1 ST FLOOR ROAD NO 27/28 

SHANTI NAGAR THANE 400604 
Landmark -VAISHALI NAGAR  Thane 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 400604 India

20.1 NPA 05-Sep-25 29-Nov-25 GAT NO. 85/86/96/1/14,FLAT NO. 303, 3RD FLOOR, OM SAI COMPLEX, GUT NO. 85/86/96/1/14 OF VILLAGE AKURLI, TAL. PANVEL, DIST. RAIGAD Raigarh Mh Maharashtra 410206 India

SONI PREMCHAND GUPTA, 
RITA DEVI VIJAYPRASAD 

GUPTA, VIJAY DEVIPRASAD 
GUPTA, ARVIND 

VIJAYPRASAD GUPTA

321 HM0052H17100463
Jaipur Mahaveer 

Marg
RAJASTHAN

DEVENDRA 
SHARMA

ANJU  SHARMA Na

PLOT NO 1183 CHANAKYA MARG 
CHOKDI RAMCHANDR JI KI JAIPUR 
Landmark -  Jaipur Rajasthan Pin Code - 

302002 India

NA

PLOT NO 1183 CHANAKYA MARG 
CHOKDI RAMCHANDR JI KI JAIPUR 
Landmark -CHANAKYA MARG  Jaipur 

Rajasthan Pin Code - 302002 India

13.6 NPA 06-Jul-25 06-Nov-25
ALL THAT PIECE & PARCEL OF THE PLOT NO.-G-7, SCHEME- MANGLAM CITY VISTAR (BLOCK-G) (NIJI KHATEDAR), AT VILLAGE HATHOJ, KALWAR ROAD, JAIPUR 

ADMEASURING 200.00 SQ. YD. (HEREINAFTER REFERRED AS THE SAID PROPERTY.) SHARE OF THE APPLICANT: UNIT NO.-F-01, FIRST FLOOR "SHIVAM RESIDENCY" AT PLOT 
NO.-G-7, SCHEME- MANGLAM CITY VISTAR (BLOCK-G) (NIJI KHATEDAR), AT VILLAGE HATHOJ, KALWAR ROAD, JAIPUR ADMEASURING 735.00 SQ. FEET.

ANJU  SHARMA
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322 HM0156H17100002 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU AL AMEEN RAFEEK SAJITHA RAFEEK Na

MUNDAKATHIL NEELIMANGALAM 
PERUMBAIKADU P O 

ETTUMAMOOR P O THELLAKOM 
KOTTAYAM Landmark -

NEELIMANGALAM BRIDGE  
Kottayam Kerala Pin Code - 686016 

India

NA

MUNDAKATHIL NEELIMANGALAM 
MUNDAKOM PERUMBAIKADU P O 

ETTUMAMOOR THELLAKOM 
KOTTAYAM Landmark -

NEELIMANGALAM BRIDGE  
Kottayam Kerala Pin Code - 686016 

India

13.3 NPA 05-Feb-25 21-Nov-25

ADMEASURING 4.85 ARES REMAINING OUT OF 9.30 ARES COMPRISED IN RE SY NO. 364/3 [OLD SY NO.372/7] IN PEROOR VILLAGE WITH WAY COVERED AS PER SALE DEED NO. 
1927/03 DATED 15/5/03, REGD IN BOOK NO. 1, VOLUME 1262 PAGES 393 TO 396 OF ETTUMANOOR SUB REGISTRY, IN THE POSSESSION OF MR. RAGHUNATHAN NAIR. AN EXTENT 

OF 2.02 ARES OF PROPERTY DEMARCATED SOUTH EASTERN PART FROM THIS IS TO BE PURCHASED BY MR. RAFEEK ALONG WITH THE RIGHT OVER THE 8 FT. WIDE WAY 
LYING ON THE SOUTHERN SIDE AND A BUILDING BEARING NO. 12/528

SAJITHA RAFEEK, AL AMEEN 
RAFEEK

323 HM0190H18100812 SURAT HL GUJARAT HINCHALAL GUPTA
SANGEETA 

HINCHHLAL 
GUPTA

Na

PLOT NUMBER 394 TARSADI 
OLPAD Landmark -NR RAM 

MANDIR  Surat Gujarat Pin Code - 
394120 India

NA
394 TARSADI OLPAD Landmark -NR 

RAM MANDIR  Surat Gujarat Pin Code - 
394120 India

8.0 NPA 05-Aug-25 14-Nov-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO. G/1 ON THE GROUND FLOOR ADMEASURING 640 SQ. FEET. I.E. 59.47 SQ. MTS. SUPER BUILT UP AREA, 
ALONG WITH UNDIVIDED SHARE IN THE LAND OF "RUDRAKSH AVENUE OF JOLWA RESIDENCY", SITUATE AT BLOCK NO. 223, REVENUE SURVEY NO. 182 PAIKI PLOT NO. 

126127128141142143, OF MOJE VILLAGE JOLWA, TA: PALSANA, DIST: SURAT

SANGEETA HINCHHLAL 
GUPTA, HINCHALAL GUPTA

324 HM0491H18100201
VIRAR TIRUPATI 

NAGAR
MAHARASHTRA

SANKET MANOHAR 
KADAM

MANISHA 
MANOHAR 

KADAM
Na

ROOM NO 58 PANDURANG RAVJI 
CHAWL JANSHAKTI NAGAR 

MALAPA DONGRI 2 OPP HANJAR 
NAGAR ANDHERI EAST CHAKALA 
MIDC 400093 Landmark -CHAKALA 

MIDC  Mumbai Maharashtra Pin Code - 
400093 India

NA

ROOM NO 58 PANDURANG RAVJI 
CHAWL JANSHAKTI NAGAR 

MALAPA DONGRI 2 OPP HANJAR 
NAGAR ANDHERI EAST CHAKALA 
MIDC 400093 Landmark -CHAKALA 

MIDC  Mumbai Maharashtra Pin Code - 
400093 India

15.7 NPA 06-Jul-25 05-Nov-25
ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO. 603, ON THE 6TH FLOOR, IN 'H' WING, ADM.-29.73 SQ. MTRS. (BUILT-UP), IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "AASTHA SAHVAS", 

CONSTRUCTED ON THE LAND BEARING S. NO. 242, H. NO. 1, AT VILLAGE-ACHOLE, NALLASOPARA (EAST), TAL.-VASAI, DIST.-PALGHAR. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT. EAST-
. WEST-. NORTH-. SOUTH-.

MANISHA MANOHAR 
KADAM, SANKET MANOHAR 

KADAM

325 LAP0062200000005041592 JODHPUR HL RAJASTHAN OM PRAKASH Radha Devi Na

RAIKO KA BAASKAPARADA 
KAPARADAJODHPUR Landmark -
kaparada jodhpur Jodhpur Jodhpur 
Rajasthan Pin Code - 342605 India

NA

RAIKO KA BAAS 
KAPARADAKAPARDA JODHPUR 
Landmark -jodhpur jodhpur  Jodhpur 
Jodhpur Rajasthan Pin Code - 342605 

India

3.1 NPA 08-May-25 12-Nov-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT NO. 42, KHASRA NO. 968/52, GRAM KAPARDA, BILARA, DIST. JODHPUR. (HEREIN AFTER REFERRED AS THE SAID PROPERTY) AND 
BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT 

NORTH:-PLOT NO. 41 SOUTH:-PLOT NO. 43 EAST:-OTHER KHASRA LAND WEST:-WAY AREA 225 SQ. YDS 
Radha Devi

326 LAP0472200000005011822 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH
BHEEM SINGH 

RATHODE
SEEMA KUNVAR Na

BISAKHEDIDEWASBISAKHEDI 
Dewas, Madhya Pradesh Landmark -
MANDIR KE PASS Dewas Dewas 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 455118 

India

NA
BISAKHEDI DEWAS Landmark -
Dummy landMark Dewas Dewas 

Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 455118 India
6.3 NPA 06-Nov-24 14-Nov-25 MAKAN N 26 WARD N 14 HAINDPAM KE PASS PATIDAR DEWAS Dewas Madhya Pradesh 455227 India BHEEM SINGH RATHODE

327 LAP0472200000005018547 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH JITENDRA SINGH
DURGAKUNWAR 
JITENDRA SINGH

Na

POST SUNDRELTEH SATWAS 
GRAMBORANI DEWAS Landmark -

GRAM BORANI Dewas Dewas 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 455440 

India

NA

82 GRAM BORANITEH SATWAS 
BURANIDEWAS Landmark -NEAR 

MANDIR Dewas Dewas Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 455440 India

7.5 NPA 07-Mar-25 17-Nov-25 House/Plot No. 82, Gram Abadi Survey No. 144 (New 154), Ward No. 05, Village Borani, Gram Panchayat Borani Dewas Madhya Pradesh 455440 India JITENDRA SINGH

328 LAP0536200000005043972 KAKINADA ANDHRA PRADESH
PEDDAADA 
NAGAMANI

PEDDAADA 
APPARAO

Na

D.NO 3-376YELURU 
VILLAGEPRATHIPADU 

MANDALAM Landmark -VINAYAKA 
TEMPLE East Godavari East Godavari 

Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 533432 
India

NA

D.NO 3-376YELURU 
VILLAGEPRATHIPADU MANDALAM 
Landmark -VINAYAKA TEMPLE East 
Godavari East Godavari Andhra Pradesh 

Pin Code - 533432 India

10.4 NPA 05-Aug-25 03-Nov-25
KAKINADA DISTRICT, PRATHIPADU SRO , PRATHIPADU MANDAL, YELURU VILLAGE GRAM PANCHAYAT IN S.Y.NO.230 FOR AN EXTENT OF 232.88 SQ.YDS OR 195.61 SQ.MTS OF 
SITE ALONG WITH SLAB TERRACED HOUSE BEARING D.NO. 5-11 (AS PER TAX RECEIPT) TIN SHEET SHED , CURRENT SERVICE ETC.,BOUNDED BY EAST :30.6 FT : SITE BELONGS 

TO KOTA RAMANA MEASUREMENTS, WEST : 31 FT: CC  ROAD, SOUTH :68.10 FT: HOUSE BELONG TO AKETI DASU, NORTH :68 FT:HOUSE BELONGS TO GADI MANIYA
PEDDAADA NAGAMANI

329 LAP0561200000005050331 NAGERKOIL TAMIL NADU JOHN KENEDY B
DALI JOHN 
KENNADY

Na

6 10 34C VICTOR COLONY MEL 
MIDALAMVILAVANCODE 

UDAYAMATHANDAMKANNIYAKU
MARI TAMIL NADU 629178 
Landmark -Near RC church 

Kanyakumari Kanyakumari Tamil Nadu 
Pin Code - 629178 India

NA

6 10 34C VICTOR COLONY MEL 
MIDALAMVILAVANCODE 

UDAYAMATHANDAMKANNIYAKU
MARI TAMIL NADU 629178 Landmark -

Near RC church Kanyakumari 
Kanyakumari Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

629178 India

9.8 NPA 08-May-25 27-Nov-25 DOOR NO. 34 C, VICTOR COLONY, MELMIDALAM, MIDALAM VILLAGE, KILLIYUR TALUK, NEAR RC CHURCH, KANYAKUMARI – 629178. JOHN KENEDY B

330 LAP0581200000005012592
Jaipur Mahaveer 

Marg
RAJASTHAN GAINDI LAL MEENA kisani devi Na

SAMRED KHURD SAMRED KALAN 
Landmark -ramgarh road  Jaipur 

Rajasthan Pin Code - 303109 India
NA

samred khurd samred kalan JaipurJaipur 
Landmark -SAMRED KALAN  Jaipur 

Rajasthan Pin Code - 303109 India
7.3 NPA 06-Dec-24 08-Nov-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PATTA NO. 95, VILLAGE-SAMRED KURD, GRAM PANCHAYAT-SAMRED KALAN, TEHJAMWA RAMGARH JAIPUR. (HEREINAFTER 
REFERRED TO BE AS THE "SAID PROPERTY") BOUNDARIES AS FOLLOWS: PATTA NO. 95 GRAM-SAMRED KURD TOTAL ARCA (288.88 SQ. YARDS)

GAINDI LAL MEENA

331 LAP0589200000005055939 SURAT HL GUJARAT
ANIL SAHEBRAO 

PATIL
SHOBHA ANIL 

PATIL
Na

PLOT NO 60 SHREE VILLA 
2KARADVA ROADDINDOLI 

Landmark -OPP RAJDEEP SOC  Surat 
Gujarat Pin Code - 394210 India

NA

PLOT NO 60 SHREE VILLA 
2KARADVA ROADDINDOLI 

Landmark -karadva road  Surat Gujarat 
Pin Code - 394210 India

7.6 NPA 05-Jun-25 05-Nov-25 Plot No 60 Shree Villa 2Karadva Roaddindoli Landmark -Karadva Road  Surat Gujarat Pin Code - 394210 India ANIL SAHEBRAO PATIL

332 LAP0597200000005010895 TRICHY HL TAMIL NADU
ARIVAZHAGAN 

UDHAYAKUMAR
RAJESWARI U Na

42 SOTHUPALAI (RV) 
SOTHUPALAIGANDARVAKKOTTAI 

TALUKA SOTHUPALAI 
CHOCKANATHAPATTIPUDUKOTT
AI Pudukottai Tamil Nadu 622203 India 

Landmark -VINAYAKAR KOVIL  
Pudukottai Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

622203 India

NA

42 SOTHUPALAI RV SOTHUPALAI 
WARD 1 NARANGIYAMPATTI 

Landmark -Dummy landMark  
Pudukottai Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

622002 India

12.2 NPA 05-Sep-24 21-Nov-25
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT & REGISTRATION DISTRICT, PERUNGALUR SUB REGISTRATION OFFICE,

KANDARVAKKOTTAI TALUK, SOTHUPALAI REVENUE VILLAGE, PATTA NO. 382, SURVEY NO. 229/8A
ARIVAZHAGAN 

UDHAYAKUMAR

333 LAP0605200000005006543 MEERUT HL DELHI/NCR NARESH KUMAR SUREKHA   Na

WARD NO 1 PRABHAT NAGAR 
HASTINAPUR MEERUT 

250404hastinapur Landmark -shiv 
mandir  Meerut Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 

250404 India

NA

ward no 7 MOHALLA PRABHAT Nagar 
hastinapurmeerut Landmark -Dummy 
landMark  Meerut Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 250404 India

8.6 NPA 05-Feb-25 17-Nov-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE ONE RESIDENTIAL HOUSE BEARING NO. 28/2,
CONSTRUCTED ON PLOT NO. 75, LAND AREA MEASURING 41.805 SQ.-MTS., SITUATED AT MOHALLA BHEEM NAGAR

HASTINAPUR, PARGANA HASTINAPUR, TEHSIL MAWANA & DISTT. MEERUT. BOUNDARIES
EAST-15 FT / HOUSE OF JAGMAL.

WEST-15 FT/ROAD AROUND 9 MTS WIDE.
NORTH-30 FT/ PLOT OF PRADEEP.

SOUTH-30 FT/ PART OF PLOT OF SELLER. LAND AREA MEASURING: 41.805 SQ. MTS

NARESH KUMAR

334 LAP0615200000005036492 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH
NIRAJ 

NANDKISHORE
RADHA 

NANDKISHOR
Na

GRAM BHAGORAMHOW MHOW 
INDORE MHOW Landmark -NEAR 
MAIN ROAD Indore Indore Madhya 

Pradesh Pin Code - 453441 India

NA

GRAM BHAGORAMHOW MHOW 
INDORE MHOW Landmark -NEAR 
MAIN ROAD  Indore Indore Madhya 

Pradesh Pin Code - 453441 India

8.3 NPA 07-Mar-25 21-Nov-25 HOUSE NO. 337 , SURVEY NO. 863 VILLAGE BHAGORA P.H. NO. 139 TEHSIL MHOW DIST INDORE NIRAJ NANDKISHORE

335 LAP0625200000005009910 LUDHIANA HL PUNJAB MANAV DHAWAN RAJESH KUMAR Na

STREET NO 12 ABASANT 
NAGARSHIMLA PURI LUDHIANA 
Landmark -NEAR JAIN DA THEKA 
Ludhiana Ludhiana Punjab Pin Code - 

141003 India

NA

STREET NO 12 ABASANT 
NAGARSHIMLA PURI Landmark -
NEAR JAIN DA THEKA Ludhiana 

Ludhiana Punjab Pin Code - 141003 India

7.3 NPA 05-Aug-25 26-Nov-25 H. NO 260 MOHALLA BASANT NAGAR GALI NO 12 TEH & LUDHIANA RAJESH KUMAR

336 LAP0686200000005031127 BIAORA MADHYA PRADESH RAJU MALI RADHABAI RAJU Na

GRAM NARIGRAM NARINARI 
RAJGARH MP Landmark -NEAR BY 

ROAD Rajauri Rajgarh Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 465677 India

NA

GRAM NARIGRAM NARINARI MAU 
BEAWARA RAJGARH MP Landmark -

NEAR BY ROAD  Rajauri Rajgarh 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 465677 India

6.3 NPA 07-Apr-25 11-Nov-25 Hn.98 Wn 08 Phn 63 Vill Nari Teh Suthaliya Dist Rajgarh Rajgarh Madhya Pradesh 465674 India RAJU MALI, RADHABAI RAJU

337 HF0011H20100692 KOLKATA HL WEST BENGAL SANDIP MONDAL SHEULI MONDAL NA

MAHESHPUR SHYAMPUR 
MAHESHPUR MAGRAHAT 2 SOUTH 
24 PARGANAS Landmark -  South 24 

parganas West Bengal Pin Code - 
743355 India

NA

MAHESHPUR SHYAMPUR 
MAGRAHAT 2 SOUTH 24 PGS 

Landmark -  South 24 parganas West 
Bengal Pin Code - 743355 India

19.4 NPA 05-Jun-25 16-Dec-25

ALL THAT PLOT OF LAND MEASURING ABOUT 51.75 DECIMALS EQUIVALENT TO 01 BIGHAS 11 COTTAHS 
04 CHITTAKS 42 SQ. FT. MORE OR LESS ALONG WITH STRUCTURE STANDING THEREON, FORMING PART 

OF R.S. & L.R DAG NOS. 2354, 2355 & 2362 UNDER R.S. KHATIAN NO. 3374 & 1819 CORRESPONDING TO 
L.R KHATIAN NOS. 2202, 2203, 2204, 2059, 2205 & 2053 AT PRESENT L.R KHATIAN NO. 9355 (AS PER 

PORCHA), J.L. NO. 43, IN MOUZA- SHYAMPUKUR, UNDER P.S.- MAGRAHAT IN THE DISTRICT- SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS WITHIN THE LIMITS OF DHAMUYA SOUTH GRAM PANCHAYAT. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT 

EAST- BY GOPAL CHANDRA BARIK: WEST- BY SAIBAL DAS: NORTH- BY SUDARSHAN BARIK: SOUTH- BY 
SATISH BARIK:

SUNIL CHANDRA MONDAL

338 HF0011H21100107
SONARPUR-
KOLKATA

WEST BENGAL
SAHID HOSSAIN 

MONDAL
NURUZZAMAN 

MOLLA
NA

JUGDIA MOLLA PARA SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS Landmark -  South 24 
parganas West Bengal Pin Code - 

743355 India

NA

JUGDIA JUGDIA SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS Landmark -  South 24 

parganas West Bengal Pin Code - 743355 
India

9.0 NPA 08-May-25 30-Dec-25

ALL THAT PLOT OF LAND MEASURING ABOUT 04 DECIMALS MORE ORLESS FORMING PART OF R.S. & L.R. DAG NO. 2277 UNDER R.S. KHATIANNO. 1285 CORRESPONDING TO 
L.R. KHATIAN NO. 1852 (AS

PER PORCHA), J.L. NO. 198, IN MOUZA-JUGODIA, UNDER P.S.MAGRAHAT,IN THE DISTRICT- SOUTH
24 PARGANAS WITHIN THE LIMITS OF JUGODIA GRAM PANCHAYAT.

AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT
EAST-N.A.
WEST-N.A.

NORTH- N.A.
SOUTH- N.A.

NURUZZAMAN MOLLA

339 HF0040H19100142 BATHINDA PUNJAB AVINASH SINGH BIRPAL KAUR NA

HOUSE NO 215 GALI NO 2 NEW 
COURT ROAD WARD NO 7 MANSA 

Landmark -NEAR GURUDWARA  
MANSA Punjab Pin Code - 151505 

India

NA

HOUSE NO 215 GALI NO 2 WARD NO 
7 NEW COURT ROAD MANSA 

Landmark -NEAR GURUDWARA  
MANSA Punjab Pin Code - 151505 India

11.2 NPA 05-Sep-24 10-Dec-25 H. NO 215, GALI NO 2 NEW COURT ROAD WARD NO 7 MANSA-151505 AVINASH SINGH

340 HF0040H20100268 BATHINDA PUNJAB AVINASH SINGH BIRPAL KAUR NA

HOUSE NO 215 GALI NO 2 NEW 
COURT ROAD WARD NO 7 MANSA 

MANSA Landmark -NEAR 
GURUDWARA SAHIB  MANSA 
Punjab Pin Code - 151505 India

NA

HOUSE NO 215 GALI NO 2 WARD NO 
7 NEW COURT ROAD MANSA 

MANSA Landmark -NEAR 
GURUDWARA SAHIB  MANSA Punjab 

Pin Code - 151505 India

3.9 NPA 05-Sep-24 10-Dec-25 H. NO 215, GALI NO 2 NEW COURT ROAD WARD NO 7 MANSA-151505 AVINASH SINGH

341 HF0042H20100106 PATIALA HL PUNJAB BARU SINGH SHIMLO  DEVI NA

NEAR VADDA GURUDAWARA 
MAIYAN PATTI BHAWANIGARH 

SANGRUR PUNJAB Landmark -  
Sangrur Punjab Pin Code - 148026 India

NA

NEAR VADDA GURUDAWARA 
MAIYAN PATTI BHAWANIGARH 

SANGRUR PUNJAB Landmark -  
Sangrur Punjab Pin Code - 148026 India

9.7 NPA 05-Sep-25 31-Dec-25 PROPERTY SITUATED AT CHEHAL PATTI, BHAWANIGARH, TEH BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR SHIMLO  DEVI

342 HF0042H21100190 PATIALA HL PUNJAB KOMAL KANCHAN NA
#4 RAGHO MAJRA PATIALA 

Landmark -  Patiala Punjab Pin Code - 
147001 India

NA
# 4 RAGHO MAJRA PATIALA 

Landmark -  Patiala Punjab Pin Code - 
147001 India

9.6 NPA 05-Sep-25 29-Dec-25 H.NO 46, SITUATED AT VILL ARIAN MAJRA SANOUR ROAD, PATIALA KOMAL
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343 HF0115H19100192
DHANKAWADI 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

OMKAR 
PURUSHOTTAM 

WALAMBE

PURUSHOTTAM 
GOVIND 

WALAMBE
NA

FLAT NO 410 4TH FLOOR SR NO 46 
A BLDG TATHASTU PARADISE 

DEHUGAON TAL HAVELI Landmark -
DEHU ALANDI ROAD  Pune 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 412109 India

NA

FLAT NO 410 4TH FLOOR A BUILD 
TATHASTU PARADISE SR NO 46 

DEHU - ALANDI ROAD Landmark -  
Pune Maharashtra Pin Code - 412109 

India

16.0 NPA 06-Jul-25 24-Dec-25 FLAT NO- LIG-7-1-112, A/P- MAHALUNGE , PHASE-1,TAL- KHED, DIST -PUNE 
OMKAR PURUSHOTTAM 

WALAMBE

344 HF0127H19100063 SALEM TAMILNADU B SUNDARI VENNILA  S NA

115/54,ARIGNAR ANNA 
STREET,KITCHIPALAYAM 

SANNIYASIGUNDU Landmark -  
Salem Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 636015 

India

NA

115/54,ARIGNAR ANNA 
STREET,KITCHIPALAYAM 

SANNIYASIGUNDU Landmark -  Salem 
Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 636015 India

7.1 NPA 05-Jun-25 12-Dec-25
All that piece and parcel of property being in Salem district, Salem west RD, Salem west joint 1 SRO, Salem Town, F division, Old T.S.No.895 Re survey ward J, Block 13, T.S.No.19 as per sub division 

ward AH, Block 13, T.S. No.19/3 and ward AH, Block 13 T.S.No.19/4 in this for an extent of 324 Square
B SUNDARI,  SUNDARI

345 HF0127H21100174 SALEM TAMILNADU SUNDARI VENNILA S NA

115/54,ARIGNAR ANNA 
STREET,KITCHIPALAYAM 

SANNIYASIGUNDU Landmark -NA  
Salem Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 636015 

India

NA

115/54,ARIGNAR ANNA 
STREET,KITCHIPALAYAM 

SANNIYASIGUNDU Landmark -NA  
Salem Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 636015 

India

5.7 NPA 05-Jun-25 12-Dec-25
All that piece and parcel of property being in Salem district, Salem west RD, Salem west joint 1 SRO, Salem Town, F division, Old T.S.No.895 Re survey ward J, Block 13, T.S.No.19 as per sub division 

ward AH, Block 13, T.S. No.19/3 and ward AH, Block 13 T.S.No.19/4 in this for an extent of 324 Square
B SUNDARI,  SUNDARI

346 HF0190H20100340 SURAT HL GUJARAT
SUBHASCHANDRA 

GUPTA
PUJA SUBHASH 

GUPTA
NA

SAHKAR NAGAR SOCIETY ROOM 
NO 17 BREAD LINER CIRCALE 

NEW BHATAR Landmark -AMBAJI 
TEMPLE  Surat Gujarat Pin Code - 

395007 India

NA

SAHKAR NAGAR SOCIETY  ROOM 
NO 17 BREAD LINER CIRCALE NEW 
BHATAR Landmark -AMBAJI TEMPLE  

Surat Gujarat Pin Code - 395007 India

6.3 NPA 05-Sep-25 08-Dec-25
FLAT NO. 202 ON THE 2ND FLOOR ADMEASURING 551 SQ. FTS. SUPER BUILT UP AREA, & 303 SQ. FTS. I.E. 28.16 SQ. MTS. BUILT UP AREA, ALONG WITH 6.55 SQ. MTS. UNDIVIDED 
SHARE IN LAND OF ROAD & C.O.P. IN "MARUTI COMPLEX OF HARIKRUSHNA RESIDENCY", SITUATE AT REVENUE SURVEY NO. 125, BLOCK NO. 148, PAIKI PLOT NO. 45 & 46, OF 

MAJE VILLAGE BAGUMARA, TA. PALSANA, DIST. SURAT.

PUJA SUBHASH GUPTA,  
SUBHASCHANDRA GUPTA

347 HF0201H20100095 BHILWARA HL RAJASTHAN DURGA LAL LAAD DEVI NA
ROOPPURA BHILWARA RASED 
Landmark -  Bhilwara Rajasthan Pin 

Code - 311603 India
NA

ROOPPURA BHILWARA RASED 
Landmark -  Bhilwara Rajasthan Pin 

Code - 311603 India
4.8 NPA 05-Jan-25 27-Dec-25 ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PATTA NO.26 GRAM PANCHAYAT RASED PANCHAYAT SIMITI KOTRI, DIST. BHILWARA, (MEASURING AREA 2590 SQ. FT DURGA LAL

348 HF0494H21100406 THENI TAMIL NADU KURINJI MALAR A
ALEGESAN 

ATHIMOOLAM
NA

131-KANNAN KOVIL STREET 
AMBASAMUTHIRAM THENI 

GOVINDANAGARAM Landmark -  
Madurai Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 625517 

India

NA

3/51 C KANNAN KOVIL STREET 
AMBASAMUTHIRAM THENI 

GOVINDANAGARAM Landmark -  
Madurai Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 625517 

India

8.7 NPA 05-Oct-25 27-Dec-25 DOOR NO 120/3, KANNAN KOIL STREET, AMBASAMUDRAM, THENI - 625517
KURINJI MALAR A,  

ALEGESAN ATHIMOOLAM

349 HF0542H20100162
VIRAR TIRUPATI 

NAGAR
MAHARASHTRA ABHISHEK  SINGH

JAYA PRAMOD 
SINGH

NA

A/303, SHEETAL DEEP, NILEMORE 
GAON , YASHWANT GAURAV 

NAGAR, NALLASOPARA WEST, 
Landmark -NEAR FUNFIESTA 

CINEMA HALL  Thane Maharashtra 
Pin Code - 401203 India

NA

A/303, SHEETAL DEEP, NILEMORE 
GAON , YASHWANT GAURAV 

NAGAR, NALLASOPARA WEST, 
Landmark -NEAR FUNFIESTA 

CINEMA HALL  Thane Maharashtra Pin 
Code - 401203 India

18.0 NPA 05-Aug-25 16-Dec-25

ALL THAT PIECE OR PARCEL OF THE FLAT BEARING NO.A/1501, ON THE 15TH FLOOR, IN "A" WING, ADMEASURING 30.44 SQ. MTRS (CARPET AREA), IN THE BUILDING NO.9 
KNOWN AS "SHEETAL DEEP" IN PROJECT KNOWN AS "VIVA SWASTIK TOWNSHIP", CONSTRUCTED ON N.A. LAND BEARING SURVEY NO.242 (OLD 149), 247, 248, 249, HISSA NO. 
PART, LYING, BEING AND SITUATE AT VILLAGE NILEMORE, TALUKA VASAI & DISTRICT PALGHAR. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT: NOT MENTIONED IN THE DOCUMENTS. 

EAST- WEST- NORTH- SOUTH

JAYA PRAMOD SINGH,  
ABHISHEK  SINGH

350 HF0546H19100088
DUNLOP 

KOLKATA HL
WEST BENGAL RUHUL AMIN GAZI SABINA BIBI NA

SARAPUL MALLICK PARA 
SARAPUL Landmark -HIGH 

MADRASA  North 24 parganas West 
Bengal Pin Code - 743286 India

NA

SWARUPNAGAR SARAPUL 
SANRAPUL 24 PARGANAS NORTH 

Landmark -HIGH MADRASA  North 24 
parganas West Bengal Pin Code - 743286 

India

11.3 NPA 05-Oct-24 09-Dec-25

“ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND ADMEASURING 4.58 SATAKS TOGETHER WITH ONE STORIED STRUCTURE MEASURING AN AREA OF 300 SQ. FT. STANDING THEREON 
LYING AND SITUATED AT MOUZA: SARAPUL, J.L. NO. 36,COMPRISED IN R.S. AND L.R. DAG NO. 2270, L.R. KHATIAN NOS. 3879, 3880, 3881, 3882, PRESENT L.R. KHATIAN NO. 4672, 
P.S. SWARUP NAGAR, DISTRICTNORTH 24 PARGANAS, WITHIN THE AMBIT OF SARAPUL-NIRMAN GRAM PANCHAYET.PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED” 

AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT   ON THE NORTH: LAND OF ANJIM BIBI;  ON THE SOUTH: LAND OF ASHRAF GAZI & OTHERS;  ON THE EAST: LAND OF NARAN SUMAR; ON THE 
WEST: 8 FT. WIDE ROAD

RUHUL AMIN GAZI

351 HL00013100000005019016 ASANSOL WEST BENGAL MD SALIM
AFSANA  

KHATOON
NA

NEAR MADARSA 
HUSSAINIYAHAJINAGARASANSOL 

M CORP Landmark -sugam park 
Bardhaman Burdwan West Bengal Pin 

Code - 713302 India

NA

SITARAMPUR UPPER 
BAZARASANSOLASANSOL M CORP 

Landmark -Dummy landMark 
Bardhaman Burdwan West Bengal Pin 

Code - 713359 India

11.1 NPA 05-Oct-25 19-Dec-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND MEASURING 02 KATTAH EQUIVALENT TO 3 DECIMAL COMPRISED IN R.S. & L.R PLOT NO. 1785 UNDER L.R. KHATIAN NO. 2565 & 2566, 
WITHIN MOUZA-BHANRA, J.L. NO. 46 PS. KULTI, SUB-REGISTRY ASANSOL, ADSR-KULTI, DIST.: PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, WEST BENGAL. BOUNDED AS UNDER: ON OR TOWARDS 
EAST BY: R.S. & L.R. PLOT NO. 1785(P) ON OR TOWARDS WEST BY: R.S. & L.R. PLOT NO. 1786 ES CH JOBANILA TER ON OR TOWARDS NORTH BY: 4-0" FEET WIDE ROAD ON OR 

TOWARDS SOUTH BY: R.S. & L.R. PLOT NO. 1785 (P) ENTE

MD SALIM

352 HL00034100000005023403 DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND SUNIL SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA NA

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANKMEHUWALA MAFI Landmark -

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK  
Dehradun UTTARANCHAL Pin Code - 

248167 India

NA

PANJAB NATIONAL 
BANKMEHUWALA MAFI Landmark -
Dummy landMark Dehradun Dehradun 
UTTARANCHAL Pin Code - 248171 

India

6.9 NPA 05-Oct-25 19-Dec-25
LAND BEARING KHATA NO.87 (FASLI YEAR 1427 TO 1432), KHASRA NO.208, AREA MEASURING 98.51 SQ.MTR. SITUATED AT MAUZA-BADRIPUR, PARGANA PACHWADOON, 

TEHSIL VIKASNAGAR & DISTT. DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND, WHICH IS BOUNDED AND BUTTED AS UNDER:-EAST- LAND OF SELLER, SIDE MEASURING 52 FT.WEST-  LAND OF 
SUCHITRA CHEETRI, SIDE MEASURING 54 FT.NORTH- 16 FT. WIDE ROAD, SIDE MEASURING 20 FT.SOUTH-LAND OF OTHER, SIDE MEASURING 20 FT

SUNIL SHARMA

353 HL00054100000005007553
VISHAKHAPATN

AM
ANDHRA PRADESH

ACHANTA RAVI 
KUMAR

ACHANTA 
SAROJINI 
SAILAJA

NA

HEMA'S TWIN BLISS MELODICA, 
FLAT 604BIRLA JUNCTION ROAD, 

MURALI NAGAR,VISAKHAPATNAM 
Landmark -NEAR SCHOOL 

Visakhapatnam Vishakhapatnam 
Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 530007 

India

NA

HEMAS TWIN BIISS MELODICA 
FLAT NO 604 BIRLA JUNCTION 
ROADROAD MURALI NAGAR 

VISAKHAPATNAM Landmark -Dummy 
landMark  Vishakhapatnam Andhra 

Pradesh Pin Code - 530016 India

24.1 NPA 05-Oct-25 18-Dec-25

Schedule of property: DISCRIPTION OF PROPERTY:- ALL THE PIECE AND PARCELS OF THE SITE OF AN UNDIVIDED AND UNSPECIFIED SHARE OF EXTENT OF 25.02 SQ.YARDS OR 
20.91 SQ.MTRS OUT OF 201.66 SQ.YARDS TOGETHER WITH FLAT NO.302 IN SECOND FLOOR MEASURING WITH A PLINTH AREA OF 900 SFT (INCLUDING COMMON AREAS AND 
BALCONIES) AND 80 SFT CAR PARKING IN THE STILT FLOOR OF SRI VIGNESHA ARCADE, BEING IN PLOT NO.230 IN LP 13/2009/V OF REGIONAL DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF TOWN 

AND COUNTRY PLANNING VISAKHAPATNAM COVERED BY S.NO.66/P OF VEDURAWADA VILLAGE, ATCHUTAPURAM MANDALAM ANAKAPALLI DISTRICT BOUNDED BY
FOLLOWING BOUNDARIES:-

SITE BOUNDARIES:
EAST : PLOT NO.213
SOUTH PLOT NO.231

WEST : 40 FEET WIDE ROAD
NORTH PLOT NO.229

 
   

ACHANTA RAVI KUMAR

354 HL00054100000005045207
VISHAKHAPATN

AM
ANDHRA PRADESH MUNURU APPARAO

MUNURU HEMA 
LATHA

NA

FLATNO: 501SATHAVAHANA 
NAGARKURMANA PALEM 

VISAKHAPATNAM Landmark -
RAMANNAPALEM  Vishakhapatnam 

Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 530046 
India

NA

FLATNO:501SATHAVAHANA 
NAGARKURMANNAPALEM 

VISAKHAPATNAM Landmark -
RAMANNAPALEM  Vishakhapatnam 

Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 530046 India

11.1 NPA 05-Oct-25 18-Dec-25

Schedule of property: DISCRIPTION OF PROPERTY:- ALL THE PIECE AND PARCELS OF THE UNDIVIDED AND UN SPECIFIED SITE OF EXTENT OF 32 SQ.YARDS BEING UNDIVIDED 
SHARE OUT OF TOTAL EXTENT OF 1216 SQ.YDS BEING PART OF AC 0.40 CENTS OT 1936 SQ.YDS TOGETHER WITH FLAT NO.G F-11 WITH A PLINTH AREA MEASURING 855 SFT 

(INCLUDING COMMON AREAS AND BALCONIES) IN GROUND FLOOR OF " SRI SAI GANESH TOEWERS" BEARING ASST NO.100007/71501 COVERED BY S NO. 126/1 OF 
DESAPATRUNIPALEM REVENUE VILLAGE, PARAVADA MANDAL, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF GVMC, DISTRICT BOUNDARIES

EAST : ROAD
SOUTH: ROAD AND PROPERTY BELONGING TO M SURYAKANTHAMMA

WEST: PROPERTY BELONGS TO M NARASINGA RAO
NORTH PROPERTY BELONGING TO Y RAMA RAO

MUNURU APPARAO

355 HL0011H16100003 KOLKATA HL WEST BENGAL SOMA SAHA PRABHAT SAHA NA

KALIPUR, BARUIHUDA, 
BHATJANGLA, KOTWALI, 

KRISHNANAGAR, NADIA Landmark -
NEAR PETROL PUMP  Nadia West 

Bengal Pin Code - 741102 India

NA

KALIPUR, BARUIHUDA, 
BHATJANGLA, KOTWALI, 

KRISHNANAGAR, NADIA Landmark --  
Nadia West Bengal Pin Code - 741102 

India

22.3 NPA 06-Jul-24 23-Dec-25

ALL THAT LAND MEASURING ABOUT 0.0335 ACRES OR 03.35 SATKS TOGETHER WITH STRUCTURE
STANDING THERE ON FORMING PART OF R.S DAG NO.249 AND L.R DAG NO.1186 UNDER R.S KHATIAN

NO. 294 AND L.R KHATIAN NO. 2035 IN MOUZA 91 NO BARUIHUDA UNDER P.S. KOTWALI IN THE
DISTRICT NADIA WITHIN THE LIMITS OF BHATJANGLA GRAM PANCHAYAT

SOMA SAHA

356 HL00173000000005055663
Haridwar Arya 
Nagar Chowk

UTTARAKHAND Nisha . Ashok . NA

KOTA MURADNAGAR DALUWAL 
KHURDKOTA 

MURADNAGARHARIDWAR 
Landmark -RAVIDAS MANDIR 

Haridwar HARIDWAR 
UTTARANCHAL Pin Code - 247667 

India

NA

Kota Muradnagar Daluwala KhurdKota 
MuradnagarHaridwar Landmark -
RAVIDASS MANDIR Haridwar 

HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL Pin Code 
- 247667 India

15.2 NPA 05-Oct-25 20-Dec-25

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY HAVING PLOT OF LAND BEARING PART OF PLOT NO. 166, MEASURING IN EAST 41 FEET, WEST- 43 FEET NORTH- 14 FEET 4 INCH & SOUTH 14 FEET 4 
INCH HAVING AN AREA 601.986 SQUARE FEET I.E. 55.946 SQUARE METER, BELONGING TO KHASRA NO. 907M, SITUATED AT VILLAGE ANNEKI HETTAMPUR PARGANA ROORKEE 
TESHIL & DISTRICT HARIDWAR OUTSIDE THE LIMIT OF NAGAR PALIKA PARISHAD SHIVALIK NAGAR. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE HOUSE:- EAST-REMANING PART OF PLOT NO. 

166 WEST-PLOT NO. 165 NORTH-LAND OF OTHER PERSON SOUTH-WAY 20 FEET WIDE 

Nisha WO Ashok

357 HL00173100000005060270
Haridwar Arya 
Nagar Chowk

UTTARAKHAND SONU KUMAR KAMESH DEVI NA

RAWALI MAHDOODRAWALI 
MAHDOOD Landmark -Haridwar  

HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL Pin 
Code - 249402 India

NA

RAWALI MAHDOODRAWALI 
MAHDOOD Landmark -Haridwar  

HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL Pin Code 
- 249402 India

2.0 NPA 05-Oct-25 20-Dec-25
CONSTRUCTED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY / FLAT BEARING FLAT NO. R-009, GROUND FLOOR HAVING TOTAL CARPET AREA OF   23.04 SQUARE METERS, IN THE PROJECT IN THE 

NAME AND STYLE OF "OJAS AWAAS VIKAS AANNEKI HETTAMPUR" BELONGING TO KHASRA NO. 1840 & 1841, SITUATED AT VILLAGE AANNEKI HETTAMPUR, TEHSIL AND 
DISTRICT HARIDWAR

SONU KUMAR

358 HL00399100000005018227 GHAZIABAD DELHI/NCR SEEMA PARVEEN MOHD FAEEM NA

H NO 100 BUILDING NO E 174 GAS 
GODAMVISHWAKARMA COLONY 

BADARPURSOUTH DELHI Landmark 
-BADARPUR  DELHI  SOUTH DELHI 

New Delhi Pin Code - 110044 India

NA

H N 100 BUILDING NO E 174 GAS 
GODAMVISHKARMA COLONY 
BADAR PUR DELHI Landmark -

Dummy landMark  SOUTH DELHI New 
Delhi Pin Code - 110044 India

9.9 NPA 05-Oct-25 26-Dec-25

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCELS OF  THE FLAT NO. UGF-04, ON UPPER GROUND FLOOR, BUILT ON RESIDENTIAL PLOT NO. A-168, AREA MEASURING 187 SQ. YDS, I.E., 156.35 SQ. 
MTRS, OUT OF KHASRA NO. 215MIN, 216MIN, 217MIN, 226MIN, 227MIN, 228MIN, 229MIN AND 230MIN., SITUATED AT RAIL VIHAR, IN VILLAGE SADULLABAD, PARGANA & TEHSIL 

LONI, DISTRICT GHAZIABAD, UP.
(HEREINAFTER CALLED THE SAID PROPERTY). BOUNDARIES:

EAST : RAIL VIHAR.
WEST: PLOT NO. A-167.

NORTH ROAD 40 FT. WIDE.
SOUTH PLOT NO. A-170.

ADMEASURING AREA: - 352.4 SQ. MTRS

SEEMA PARVEEN

359 HL00488100000005036487 MORBI GUJARAT
VISHAL BIPINBHAI 

MEHTA

MEHTA 
MANJULABEN 

BIPINBHAI
NA

BRAHPURI SOCIETY JEPUR 
NAVLAKHI ROADMORBI GUJARAT 

Landmark -BRAHMPURI SOCIETY  
Rajkot Gujarat Pin Code - 363641 India

NA

BRAHPURI SOCIETY JEPUR 
NAVLAKHI ROADMORBI GUJARAT 
Landmark -NAVLAKHI ROAD  Rajkot 

Gujarat Pin Code - 363641 India

8.5 NPA 05-Jun-25 21-Dec-25 Morbi Rs No.20, Lions Nagar, Block No.2, Plot No.93 Paiki Part No 5Nr. Ranchhod Nagar, Rajkot Gujarat 363641
MEHTA MANJULABEN 

BIPINBHAI

360 HL00491100000005011022 BOISAR MAHARASHTRA RAMZAN ALI
REHANA 

ABBASH SHAIKH
NA

ROOM NO 201/A BUILDING NO 
4,SPRING FIELD VARANGALE 

MAAN BOISAR Landmark -
SPRINGFIELD  Thane Maharashtra Pin 

Code - 401501 India

NA

ROOM NO 201 A BUILDING NO 4 
SPRING FIELD VARANGADE MAAN 

BOISAR EAST Landmark -Dummy 
landMark  Thane Maharashtra Pin Code - 

401501 India

14.1 NPA 06-Jul-25 11-Dec-25
ALL THE PIECE OR PARCEL THE FLAT NO. 205, ON 2ND FLOOR, AREA ADMEASURING SUPAR BUILT-UP AREA 575 SQ. FT. I.E. 53.43 SQ. MTRS. IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS 
"APEKSHA APARTMENT", CONSTRUCTED ON LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 105 P, PLOT NO 17, LAND AREA ADMEASURING 496 SQ MTRS. LYING BEING AND SITUATED AT 

VILLAGE-VARANGADE, TAL. & DIST. PALGHAR. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT: NOT MENTIONED IN THE DOCUMENTS. EAST- WEST- NORTH- SOUTH-

RAMZAN ALI,  REHANA 
SHAIKH

361 HL00523100000005022478 TIRUNELVELI TAMILNADU
SAKTHIVEL 
MURUGAN P

MURGESHWARI S NA

10/211 Vel Mayil ComplexSurandai 
RoadPavoorchatram Landmark -

SURANDAI ROAD  Tirunelveli Tamil 
Nadu Pin Code - 627806 India

NA

10/211 Vel Mayil ComplexSurandai 
RoadPavoorchatram Landmark -Dummy 

landMark  Tirunelveli Tamil Nadu Pin 
Code - 627806 India

32.8 NPA 07-Apr-25 04-Dec-25 DOOR NO. 8/95/1 C, NALLA MADANUR STREET, THIPPANAMPATTI, POOVANOOR ROAD TENKASI – 627808 Sakthivel Murugan P

362 HL0052H19100350
Jaipur Mahaveer 

Marg
RAJASTHAN RADHE SHYAM SITA DEVI NA

BAVDI KI DHANI RATANPURA 
ANANTPURA JAIPUR Landmark -  
Jaipur Rajasthan Pin Code - 303302 

India

NA
RATANPURA BAWDI RATANPURA 

ANANTPURA JAIPUR Landmark -  
Jaipur Rajasthan Pin Code - 303302 India

6.2 NPA 05-Oct-25 30-Dec-25

ALL THAT PIECE & PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO-L 116 IN BLOCK "B" AT UNIT "MEDHA
APARTMENT" SCHEME OF CM AWAS YOJANA 2015 SITUATED AT VILLAGE KANOTA, TEHSIL BASSI, AGRA ROAD,

JAIPUR. THE PROJECT IS SITUATED AT KHASRA NO. 690 OF VILLAGE KANOTA ,AGRA ROAD, JAIPUR.
TYPE -LIG HAVING CARPET AREA 422.97 SQ.FT. AND SUPER BUILT UP AREA 552 SQ.FT. (APPROX).

RADHE SHYAM,  SITA DEVI
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363 HL00569100000005041486
VIRAR TIRUPATI 

NAGAR
MAHARASHTRA

SANJEEV 
NANDKSIHORE 

SONI

SARITA  
SANJEEV  SONI

NA

D 503 HARMONY APTOPP D MART 
LINK ROADNALLASOPARA EAST 

Landmark -OPP DMART LINK ROAD 
Palghar Thane Maharashtra Pin Code - 

401209 India

NA

D 503 HARMONY APTOPP D MART 
LINK ROADNALLASOPARA EAST 

Landmark -OPP D MART Thane Thane 
Maharashtra Pin Code - 401209 India

27.2 NPA 08-May-25 10-Dec-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE FLAT NO. B/103 ON FIRST FLOOR, ADMEASURING 37.25 SQ. MTRS. (BUILT UP AREA) IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "HANS APARTMENT", 
CONSTRUCTED ON N.A. LAND BEARING SURVEY NO. 128, HISSA NO. 1, LYING BEING AND SITUATED AT VILLAGE GOKHIVARE, TALUKA VASAI, DISTRICT PALGHAR, WITHIN 

THE AREA OF SUB REGISTRAR OF ASSURANCES AT VASAI-1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6. AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT: NOT MENTIONED IN THE DOCUMENTS. EAST-NA WEST- NA NORTH-
NA SOUTH-NA

SANJEEV NANDKSIHOR SONI

364 HL00594100000005015200
AHMEDNAGAR 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

ATUL 
HANUMANTARAO 

CHATE

RAJANI Raosaheb 
KATKADE

NA

FLAT NO 11STILT SECOND 
FLOORAHMEDNAGAR Landmark -

MOHININAGAR Ahmednagar 
Ahmednagar Maharashtra Pin Code - 

414005 India

NA

FLAT NO 11 STILT SECOND 
FLOORSAI CHAITANYA RESIDENCY 

PHASEAHMEDNAGAR Landmark -
Dummy landMark Ahmednagar 

Ahmednagar Maharashtra Pin Code - 
414005 India

14.3 NPA 05-Sep-25 09-Dec-25 AT KEDGAON WITHIN THE LIMITS OF AHMEDNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, AHMEDNAGAR TAL. NAGAR DIST. AHMEDNAGAR.
ATUL HANUMANTARAO 

CHATE

365 HL00610100000005044102 UDUMALPET HL TAMILNADU KARTHIKEYAN S
SHANMUGA 

PRIYA G
NA

12/85 RANGANATHAN LAYOUT 
(EXTENTION)S.V.PURAM Landmark -

CNR MARKET Coimbatore 
Coimbatore Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 

642128 India

NA

12/85 RANGANATHAN LAYOUT 
EXTENTIONS.V.PURAM Landmark -
TEMPLE Coimbatore Coimbatore Tamil 

Nadu Pin Code - 642128 India

16.7 NPA 05-Oct-25 19-Dec-25

IN TIRUPPUR REGISTRATION DISTRICT, UDUMALPET SUB-REGISTRATION DISTRICT, UDUMALPET TALUK, KANNAMANAICKANUR VILLAGE, IN S.F.NO.785/1A2, AN EXTENT OF 
4.47 ACRES IN THIS SOUTHERN SIDE AN EXTENT OF 1.36 ACRES, S.F.NO 785/1C3, AN EXTENT OF 1.12 ACRES IN THIS SOUTHERN SIDE AN EXTENT OF 0.47 ACRES TOTAL 1.83 
ACRES OF LANDS WERE CONVERTED INTO A LAYOUTS AND NAMED AS "SRI VINAYAKA AVENUE", IN THIS PLOT NO.24 PART (EAST SIDE ONE PART), WITH AN EXTENT OF 

1312-1/2 SQ.FT

KARTHIKEYAN S

366 HL00615100000005026995 INDORE HL MADHYA PRADESH RAVINDRA BALRAM
BALRAM 
BHAMER

NA

MHOW  GAON, 164-AJAWAHAR 
NAGARMHOW Landmark -mhow 

pithampur road Indore Indore Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 453441 India

NA

MHOW  GAON, 164-AJAWAHAR 
NAGARMHOW Landmark -mhow 

pithampur road Indore Indore Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 453441 India

15.3 NPA 07-Apr-25 12-Dec-25 HN 102 Sector- B, Ayodhyapuri Colony, Gram- Kodariya, Thesil Mhow Indore Madhya Pradesh 453441 India RAVINDRA BALRAM

367 HL00626100000005028348 VADODARA HL GUJARAT
TRUPTESH 

NARENDRABHAI 
DESAI

JAY RAAMESHTH 
ENTERPRISE

NA

B/12, PANCHAM PARK 
SOCIETYMANEJA Landmark -

MANEJA VADODARA   Vadodara 
Gujarat Pin Code - 390013 India

NA

SF-235, LILLERIA PARAMOUNT, B/S 
KABIRPLAZA, NR. TULSIDHAM 

CROSS ROAD,MANJALPUR Landmark -
B/S KABIR PLAZA  Vadodara Gujarat 

Pin Code - 390010 India

28.6 NPA 05-Aug-25 14-Dec-25 FLAT NO. 1003, Sky Heights, Moje :- Tarsali, Taluka :- Vadodara, District :- Vadodara.
DESAI BHAVEXABEN,  

TRUPTESH NARENDRABHAI 
DESAI

368 HL00629000000005039666 PITHAMPUR HL MADHYA PRADESH GOPAL JAYARAM KOMAL GOPAL NA

RUDRAKHYA 
RUDRAKHYAINDOREKANWASA 
MP Landmark -MAIN ROAD. Indore 

Indore Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
453220 India

NA

GRAM RUDRAKHYAPOST 
KANWASARUDRAKHYA INDORE 

Landmark -MAIN ROAD Indore Indore 
Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 453220 India

7.0 NPA 08-May-25 19-Dec-25 HOUSE NO. 17, PH NO. 15  VILLAGE RUDRAKYA , TEHSIL DEPALPUR DIST INDORE GOPAL JAYARAM

369 HL00629100000005039830 PITHAMPUR HL MADHYA PRADESH
NARENDRA 
MANDARE

RAKHI 
NARENDRA

NA

1173 A PHOENIX TOUNSHIPKELOD 
HALAINDORE MP Landmark -NEAR 

SHIV TEMPLE   Indore Madhya 
Pradesh Pin Code - 452011 India

NA

1173 A PHOENIX TOUNSHIPKELOD 
HALAINDORE MP Landmark -NEAR 

SHIV TEMPLE  Indore Madhya Pradesh 
Pin Code - 452010 India

5.1 NPA 08-May-25 12-Dec-25 survey No. 58/3 Paiki (After batankan 58/3/3) (Know as Private Plot/Part No 70 ), situated at Village Kalibillod Indore Madhya Pradesh 453001 India RAKHI NARENDRA

370 HL00629200000005037138 PITHAMPUR HL MADHYA PRADESH Ajit Yadav Runa Devi Ajit NA

ward no 2 adarsh colonypithampurs.o. 
dhar mp Landmark -mandir ke paas 

Dhar Indore Madhya Pradesh Pin Code - 
454775 India

NA

CHIKAKHAN NEAR LAXMINAGR 
TEHSIL DEPALPURINDORE Landmark 
-Mahadev Mandir  Indore Indore Madhya 

Pradesh Pin Code - 453001 India

13.1 NPA 06-Jul-25 12-Dec-25 Property Situated At, PHN 42 New 81, Sno 206/2 Paiki, Plot No 18 Gram Chirakhan, Teh Depalpur,Dist IND Indore Madhya Pradesh 453001 India Ajit Yadav,  RUNA DEVI AJIT

371 HL00630100000005047665 LUCKNOW HL UTTAR PRADESH MUKESH KUMAR NEESHA SINGH NA

502 53 K MANKAMESHWAR 
MANDIRDALIGANJ ALLU 

NAGARDUGARIA Landmark -NEAR 
MANKAMESHWAR MANDIR 

Lucknow Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 226022 India

NA

502 53 K MANKAMESHWAR 
MANDIRDALIGANJ ALLU 

NAGARDUGARIA Landmark -NEAR 
MANKAMESHWAR MANDIR 

Lucknow Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 226022 India

11.0 NPA 05-Oct-25 20-Dec-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PLOT PART OF KHASRA NO 223, SITUATED AT TIWARIPUR, PARGANA LUCKNOW, TEHSIL BAKHSHI KA TALAB DISTT LUCKNOW. ADM AREA 

92.936 SQUIRE METER. BOUNDED BY:- EAST - ROAD 18 FEET WIDE, WEST- REST PART OF LAND OF RAJU, NORTH - LAND OF MOHD SUHAIN, SOUTH - HOUSE OF SIYARAM
MUKESH KUMAR

372 HL00642200000005029274
DHANKAWADI 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

ANIL LAXMAN 
DANDEN

RAJSHRI 
CHANDAPPA 

KADAKOL
NA

Sr no 227/A Flat no 21st Floor Kisan 
NivasHarpale Park Phursungi Landmark 
-Near Royal Lodge  Pune Maharashtra 

Pin Code - 412308 India

NA

Sr no 227/A Flat no 21st floor Kisan 
NivasHarpale Park Phursungi Landmark -
Near Royal Lodge  Pune Maharashtra Pin 

Code - 412308 India

18.5 NPA 05-Aug-25 23-Dec-25 FLAT NO- 1,GROUND FLOOR, GAT NO- 1460-  A/P -URALI KANCHAN, TAL-HAVELI,DIST- PUNE ANIL LAXMAN DANDEN

373 HL00659100000005021692 NOIDA HL DELHI/NCR TAYAB AHMAD MOONA    NA

H.no. 12 nyadar ganj2 police station 
dadri Landmark -POLICE STATION 

Gautam Buddha Nagar Ghaziabad Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 203207 India

NA

H NO 12 NYADER GANJ 
DADRIGAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 

Landmark -Dummy landMark  Ghaziabad 
Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 203207 India

15.9 NPA 05-Oct-25 19-Dec-25

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCELS OF THE FREE HOLD RESIDENTIAL PLOT ADMEASURING AREA 80.05.SOYDS IE 67.03 SOMTR OUT OF KHASRA NO 616 SITUATED AT MOHALLA 
GAGAN VIHAR COLONY VILLAGE DADRI TEHSIL DARI DISTRICT GAUTOMBUDDHA NAGAR U.P (HEREINAFTER CALLED THE SAID PROPERTY). BOUNDARIES: AS PER SALE DEED 

DATED 26.05.2022
EAST: 12.FT WIDE ROAD
WEST: 25.FT WIDE ROAD

NORTH: PLOT OF SURAJMAL & BALA
SOUTH: SELLER'S PLOT

ADMEASURING-AREA:- 67.03.SQMTR

Tayab ahmad

374 HL00660100000005023073 RAEBARELI HL UTTAR PRADESH ROHIT KUMAR URMILA  DEVI NA

BHARATGANJ LODHWARI 
Landmark -NEAR BHARATGANJ 

BAZZAR Raebareli Rae Bareilly Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 229310 India

NA

BHARATGANJ LODHWARI Landmark -
NEAR BHARATGANJ BAZZAR 

Raebareli Rae Bareilly Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 229310 India

7.2 NPA 05-Oct-25 22-Dec-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY SITUATED ON GATA NO-893, GONDWARA, TEHSIL  & DISTT RAIBARELI. ADM. AREA 253 SQ MTR. BOUNDED BY: EAST - PLOT 

SHYAMA BANO, WEST -PLOT PRATIMA MAURYA, NORTH - NALA, SOUTH- ROAD 20 FEET WIDE
ROHIT KUMAR

375 HL00690100000005051297 PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH MOHD NASIR MO TASLEEM NA

HARHARPUR HASAN PO 
KARGAINAPILIBHIT Landmark -
NEAR KABRISTAN Pilibhit Pilibhit 

Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 262121 India

NA

HARHARPUR HASAN PO 
KARGAINAPILIBHIT Landmark -NEAR 

KABRISTAN Pilibhit Pilibhit Uttar 
Pradesh Pin Code - 262121 India

8.5 NPA 05-Oct-25 22-Dec-25
THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PLOT PART OF GATA NO 39, SITUATED AT WARD/PARGANA PILIBHIT AHTMALI (BAHARI CHUNGI) DISTT PILIBHIT. ADM AREA 125.41 SQUIRE 

METER. PARTICULARLY MENTIOEND IN SALE DEED EXECUTED. BOUNDED BY:- EAST: HOUSE OF AYYUB KHAN, WEST: PLOT SELLER, NORTH: ROAD: 4.57 METER WIDE, 
SOUTH: HOUSE OF MUNNE SHAH

RAHISAN WO RAHAMAT 
SHAH

376 HL00694200000005030032 KARUR TAMILNADU PERUMAL R
LALITHA 
PERUMAL

NA

D.NO.1/69C,AGRAHARAM NERUR 
SUTHNERURKARUR Landmark -

NEAR SIVAN KOVIL Karur Periyar 
Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 639004 India

NA

D.NO.1/69C,NERUR 
AGRAHARAMNEAR SASDHASIVAM  

KOVIL BUS STOPNERUR SOUTH 
Landmark -NEAR SIVAN KOVIL Karur 
Periyar Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 639004 

India

9.5 NPA 05-Sep-25 03-Dec-25

IN KARUR REGISTRATION DISTRICT, KARUR NO.1 JOINT SUB-REGISTRATION DISTRICT, KARUR DISTRICT, MANMANGALAM TALUK, NERUR SOUTH VILLAGE, NATHAM 
SF.NO.2699/8 НЕС 0.02.53

NATHAM SF.NO.2699/7 HEC 0.02.58 IN THIS THE HOUSE SITE MEASURING 27 FEET IN EAST WEST ON BOTH SIDES, 40 FEET IN NORTH SOUTH ON BOTH SIDES TOTALLY 1080 
SQ.FT (100.33 SQ.MTR)

LALITHA PERUMAL

377 HL0115H16100005
DHANKAWADI 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

USHA HANMANT 
KADAM

ELICON 
ENGINEERING

NA

FL NO B-301 S NO 4/4 SHREE 
SWAMI LANDMARK NR KALUBAI 

TEMPLE AT NARHE PUNE Landmark 
-NR KALUBAI TEMPLE  Pune 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 411041 India

NA

S NO.25 MILKAT NO.1635 NEAR 
SHRI VITTHAL KRUPA INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE DRAN COMPANY PUNE 
Landmark -NEAR HONDA SERVICE 

CENTRE  Pune Maharashtra Pin Code - 
411041 India

10.7 NPA 06-Jul-25 22-Dec-25 A/P -NARHE,SHREE  SWAMI ,B-WING PLAT NO -301,THIRD FLOOR,S/N-4/4.PUNE SACHIN HANUMANT KADAM

378 HL0222H13100098 VADODARA HL GUJARAT
PARMAR 

PALLAVIBEN N

PARMAR 
NARENDRABHAI 

C
NA

C-1, ZAVERNAGAR SOCIETY, 
NR.SHIV SHAKTI QUATERS, 

SARDAR SOCIETY,AJWA 
ROAD,VADODARA Landmark -

NR.SHIV SHAKTI QUATERS  
Vadodara Gujarat Pin Code - 390019 

India

NA

C-1, ZAVERNAGAR SOCIETY, 
NR.SHIV SHAKTI QUATERS, 

SARDAR SOCIETY,AJWA 
ROAD,VADODARA Landmark -

NR.SHIV SHAKTI QUATERS  
Vadodara Gujarat Pin Code - 390019 

India

11.5 NPA 06-Jul-25 29-Dec-25 Flat No. D/307, Tower : D, Sarjanam Resicom, Moje : Sayajipura, Taluka : Vadodara, Dis:-Vadodara PARMAR PALLAVIBEN N

379 HL0540H19100073 SAHARANPUR UTTARAKHAND ABHISHEK JAIN SARITA JAIN NA

B-22 MISSION 
COMPOUND,SAHARANPUR 
Landmark -NEAR CHURCH  

Saharanpur Uttar Pradesh Pin Code - 
247001 India

NA

B-22, MISSION COMPOUND, 
SAHARANPUR Landmark -NEAR 

CHURCH  Saharanpur Uttar Pradesh Pin 
Code - 247001 India

9.3 NPA 05-Jun-25 16-Dec-25
SHOP NO. 13 WEST FACING WITHOUT ROOF BEARING MPL NO. 7/743 CONSTRUCTED UPON PLOT MEAS. 14.61 SQ. YDS SITUATED AT MOHALLA BARTALA YAADGAR, ANDROON 
MARKET LALA SUKAUSHAL PRASAD JAIN, SAHARANPUR, BOUNDARIES ARE BELOW:-EAST: APCHIK AFTER THAT HOUSE LALA SAKTUMAL. WEST: WAY GALLERY 15FT. WIDE. 

NORTH:SHOP NO. 14. SOUTH: SHOP NO. 12
SARITA JAIN

380 HM0013H18100031 ASANSOL WEST BENGAL
SUBHASISH 
BANERJEE

MEENA 
BANERJEE

NA

SHIBRANI BHAVAN 69 
RADHANAGAR CHELIDANGA 

RAGHUNATH CHAK 
BARDDHAMAN U C DANGA WEST 
BENGAL Landmark -  Burdwan West 

Bengal Pin Code - 713304 India

NA

SHIBRANI BHAWAN 69 
RADHANAGAR CHELI 

DANGARAGHUNATH CHAK 
BARDDHMAN WEST BENGAL 

Landmark -  Burdwan West Bengal Pin 
Code - 713304 India

3.6 NPA 05-Sep-25 19-Dec-25

ALL THAT ONE SHOP ROOM MEASURING AREA OF 150 SQ. FT. ON THE GROUND FLOOR OF THE G+3 MULTI-STORIED BUILDING SITUATED ANDF CONSTRUCTED IN ALL THAT 
PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND MEASURING AREA OF 3 COTTAHS 05 CHHATTACKS 38 SQ. FT, LYING & SITUATED IN MOUZA SANTA, J.L.NO. 20, UNDER KHATIAN NO. 1968, 

COMPRISED IN R.S. PLOT NO. 2341, CORRESPONDING TO L.R. PLOT NO. 2115, CORRESPONDING TO L.R.KHATIAN NO. 4987 & 4988, WITHIN THE AMBIT OF ASANSOL MUNICIPAL 
CORPORATION, WARD NO. 01, P.S. - HIRAPUR, DISTRICT - PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF A.D.S.R. OFFICE ASANSOL.

BUTTED AND BOUNDED WAS DEMARCATED IN THE FOLLOWING TWO DEEDS.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
ON THE EAST :-BY 20 WIDE MAIN ROAD

ON THE WEST:- BY W/L
ON THE NORTH :-BY 12' WIDE ROAD

ON THE SOUTH:- BY H/O SHARMA

SUBHASISH BANERJEE

381 HM0115H16100073
DHANKAWADI 

HL
MAHARASHTRA

USHA HANMANT 
KADAM

ELICON 
ENGINEERING

NA

FL NO B-301 S NO 4/4 SHREE 
SWAMI LANDMARK NR KALUBAI 

TEMPLE AT NARHE PUNE Landmark 
-NR KALUBAI TEMPLE  Pune 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 411041 India

NA

S NO.25 MILKAT NO.1635 NEAR 
SHRI VITTHAL KRUPA INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE DRAN COMPANY PUNE 
Landmark -DRAN CO.  Pune 

Maharashtra Pin Code - 411041 India

13.4 NPA 06-Jul-25 22-Dec-25 A/P -NARHE,SHREE  SWAMI ,B-WING PLAT NO -301,THIRD FLOOR,S/N-4/4.PUNE SACHIN HANUMANT KADAM

382 HM0385H17100034 BHIMAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH
DAYAM VIJAY 
PRABHAKAR

DAYAM RATNA 
VIJAY KUMARI

NA

DO-NO-9-8-6 BRIDGE PETA 
GUNUPUDI BHIMAVARAM 534201 
Landmark -TADERU VANTHENA  
West Godavari Andhra Pradesh Pin 

Code - 534201 India

NA

DO-NO-9-8-6 BRIDGE PETA 
GUNUPUDI BHIMAVARAM Landmark -
TADERU VANTHENA  West Godavari 
Andhra Pradesh Pin Code - 534201 India

32.8 NPA 05-Feb-24 05-Dec-25

Schedule of property: DISCRIPTION OF PROPERTY:- ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY OF WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT, BHIMAVARAM MANDAL, 
GUUNUPUDI SUB-REGISTRY, BHIMAVARAM MUNICIPAL AREA, GUNUPUDI VILLAGE, R.S.NO.462/4, INIT CENTRAL LAND CONSISTING OF AC.0.10 CENTS = 484 SQ. YARDS 

BOUNDED BY: EAST: SITE BELONGS TO SIRINGULA RUTHAMMA TO SOME EXTENT AND SITE BELONGS TO NAKKA JOHN FETRIK TO SOME EXTENT; SOUTH: SITE BELONGS TO 
SIRINGULA GABRIAL MANI KUMAR; WEST: HOUSE BELONGS TO POTHULA JOSHI AND MANOHAR; NORTH: CEMENT ROAD

DAYAM VIJAY PRABHAKAR
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383 LAP0420200000005040355 KAITHAL HARYANA GURMEET JHANGRA SAVITRI DEVI NA

AMRITSARI FARM, PEHOWADISTT 
KURUKSHETRA Landmark -NEAR 
KARIYANA STORE Kurukshetra 
Kurukshetra Haryana Pin Code - 

136128 India

NA

AMRITSARI FARM, 
PEHOWAPEHOWAKURUKSHETRA 

Landmark -NEAR KARIYANA STORE  
Kurukshetra Haryana Pin Code - 136128 

India

5.7 NPA 05-Aug-25 22-Dec-25

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY/HOUSE PROPERTY HAVING AREA 69 SQ. YARD
 I.E. MEASURING 00 KANAL 2.31 MARLA REPRESENTING 2.31/1194 SHARE OUT OF 

TOTAL LAND MEASURING 59 KLS. 14 MLS. COMPRISED IN KHEWAT NO. 163 
MURABA NO. 88 KILLA NO. 1 AS PER FOR THE YEAR OF 2014 2015 NOW KHEWAT NO. 171 

AS PER JAMABANDI FOR THE YEAR OF 2019-2020 VIDE SALE DEED NO. 3234/1 DATED 06.02.2019 ENTERED IN THE
 OFFICE OF S.R. PEHOWA, DISTT.KURUKSHTERA (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS "THE PROPERTY IN QUESTION") AND

 BOUNDED AS UNDER NORTH LAND SANTDASS SOUTH- GALI EAST DIGAROWNERWEST-DIGAROWNER

SAVITRI DEVI

384 LAP0617200000005008050
DUNLOP 

KOLKATA HL
WEST BENGAL RUHUL AMIN GAZI SABINA  BIBI NA

SARAPULMALLICKPARANORTH 24 
PARGANAS Landmark -SARAPUL 
HIGH MADRASA North East Delhi 
North 24 parganas West Bengal Pin 

Code - 743286 India

NA

SARAPULSWARUPNAGAR Landmark -
SARAPUL HIGH MADRASHA North 

East Delhi North 24 parganas West 
Bengal Pin Code - 743286 India

3.8 NPA 05-Oct-24 09-Dec-25

“ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND ADMEASURING 4.58 SATAKS TOGETHER WITH ONE STORIED STRUCTURE MEASURING AN AREA OF 300 SQ. FT. STANDING THEREON 
LYING AND SITUATED AT MOUZA: SARAPUL, J.L. NO. 36,COMPRISED IN R.S. AND L.R. DAG NO. 2270, L.R. KHATIAN NOS. 3879, 3880, 3881, 3882, PRESENT L.R. KHATIAN NO. 4672, 
P.S. SWARUP NAGAR, DISTRICTNORTH 24 PARGANAS, WITHIN THE AMBIT OF SARAPUL-NIRMAN GRAM PANCHAYET.PARTICULARLY MENTIONED IN SALE DEED EXECUTED” 

AND BOUNDARIES OF THE PLOT   ON THE NORTH: LAND OF ANJIM BIBI;  ON THE SOUTH: LAND OF ASHRAF GAZI & OTHERS;  ON THE EAST: LAND OF NARAN SUMAR; ON THE 
WEST: 8 FT. WIDE ROAD

RUHUL AMIN GAZI

385 LAP0666200000005039920 ALWAR HL RAJASTHAN URMILA URMILA KAPOOR CHAND NA
JAT MOHALLAHULYANA Landmark -
Near by school Alwar Alwar Rajasthan 

Pin Code - 321605 India
NA

JAT MOHALLAHULYANA TIKRI 
Landmark -NEAR BY SCHOOL  Alwar 
Alwar Rajasthan Pin Code - 321605 India

9.9 NPA 05-Jan-25 03-Dec-25
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING OF PATTA NO. 20, BLOCK 61,VILLHULIVANA,

GRAM PANCHAYAT- TIKARI, PANCHAYAT SAMITI KATHUMAR & DIST.-ALWAR (RAJ) (AREA MEASURING
115.55 SQ. YRDS)

KAPOOR CHAND

386 LAP0694200000005037610 KARUR TAMILNADU PERUMAL R
LALITHA 
PERUMAL

NA

D.NO.1/69C,AGRAHARAMNERUR 
SOUTHNERUR Landmark -

MARIYAMMAN KOVIL Karur Periyar 
Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 639004 India

NA

D.NO.1/69C,AGRAHARAMNERUR 
SOUTHNERUR,KARUR Landmark -
NEAR SATHISIVANNKOVIL  Karur 
Periyar Tamil Nadu Pin Code - 639004 

India

4.6 NPA 05-Sep-25 03-Dec-25

IN KARUR REGISTRATION DISTRICT, KARUR NO.1 JOINT SUB-REGISTRATION DISTRICT, KARUR DISTRICT, MANMANGALAM TALUK, NERUR SOUTH VILLAGE, NATHAM 
SF.NO.2699/8 НЕС 0.02.53

NATHAM SF.NO.2699/7 HEC 0.02.58 IN THIS THE HOUSE SITE MEASURING 27 FEET IN EAST WEST ON BOTH SIDES, 40 FEET IN NORTH SOUTH ON BOTH SIDES TOTALLY 1080 
SQ.FT (100.33 SQ.MTR)

PERUMAL R
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